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TGI 2016 - 11/18/2016 to 11/19/2016

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AVIEW-UT1 1:53.33

Maile, Mariah 10 Bothell, Catherine 11

Maile, MJ 11 Wesemann, Kylee 11

27.00 35.04 25.1826.11

ASVHS-UT2 1:53.75

Brimhall, Megan 11 Walters, Alexa 12

Israelsen, Abigail 10 Stimpson, Lexi 11

28.52 30.92 24.9429.37

AWXHS-AK3 1:56.98

Neuenschwander, Amber 11 White, Rebecca L 12

Rogers, Xana 12 Avery, Kalyn M 10

30.11 32.10 25.7029.07

AWEST-UT4 1:57.54

Wolfgramm, Fane 11 Sherman, Julia 12

Colbert, Vivienne 11 Gerton, Marina 10

27.34 34.90 27.2528.05

ACCC5 1:57.59

Johnson, Rivers 9 Miller, Kate E 12

Hansen, Savannah D 12 Balfe, Eliza 9

29.53 32.64 26.5128.91

AWASA-AK6 1:59.40

Englebright, Aby Moulton, Maddy

O'Brien, Storie Kieffer, Claire

32.05 33.04 25.5328.78

ATIMP-UT7 2:00.15

Larsen, Ashley 10 Hanson, Kate

Oyler, Rachel Jacob, Annie 10

33.61 33.31 26.4626.77

BCCC8 2:00.32

Barlow, Kali 11 Jackson, London G 12

Crayk, Madison S 11 Smith, Aliza 9

30.68 34.27 26.3629.01

ASYR-UT9 2:01.35

Weaver, Brylee 10 Turner, LynDea 09

Nelson, Samantha 10 Moore, Madison 12

29.88 35.62 27.7928.06

ABEHS-AK10 2:02.08

Smith, Kate 12 Butler, Emily 11

Martin, Megan 12 Lusted, Kitsel 10

29.90 35.88 27.4328.87

BSVHS-UT11 2:02.25

Gibbons, Brynn 11 Winder, Brecklyn 12

Meek, Ari 11 Speth, Emily 10

30.70 35.49 26.6929.37

AFREMT-UT12 2:02.29

Mayer, Olyvia 12 Drake, Lizzie 12

Sutherland, Kyrie J 10 Howard, BreAnn 12

31.23 35.78 28.3426.94

ABNTFL-AK13 2:03.18

Hodgson, Kearsa L 12 Nydegger, Alissia 11

Braun, Bergen 10 Foreman, Hannah L 10

32.24 36.34 26.3428.26

ADHS-VA14 2:03.94

Barnes, Miria 10 Nelson, Samari 11

Greer, Hailey 10 Pantelakis, Keonna 10

32.33 35.41 27.0729.13

ASCHS-VA15 2:05.08

Burton, Noelle 10 Christensen, Nicole 10

King, Hallie 09 Dansie, Stephanie 10

31.43 35.98 27.7629.91

ADAVIS-UT16 2:06.67

Halls, Kira 9 Mumford, Elsa G 11

Mahoney, Monica F 12 Cahoon, Izzy 10

32.19 34.62 59.86

BWASA-AK17 2:08.60

Durrans, Anna Staples, Jane

Nix, Madi Lay, Addison

32.98 35.02 27.4933.11

BDHS-VA18 2:08.78

McBride, Ashlee 12 Hanks, Hana 12

Stevens, Lindsay 10 Mayoros, Alix 11

31.43 36.83 28.7531.77

BBEHS-AK19 2:09.58

Weiler, Johanna 11 Palmer, Gracie 10

Thomas, Journey 12 Frost, Abby 12

34.65 37.34 27.4830.11

AWEBER-UT20 2:10.67

Vielstich, Heather 12 Huffaker, Kambree 11

Dockter, Kaylee 11 Nordfors, Ellie 11

33.83 37.08 27.4332.33

BBNTFL-AK21 2:10.87

Wood, Sarah 11 Griffiths, Avery L 12

Fossheim, Stine R 12 Scruggs, Jensen 12

35.08 38.27 27.9929.53

CWASA-AK22 x2:10.92

Webb, Kayla Tayler, Anna

Fife, Corrine Lance, Landrea

34.55 36.65 27.3832.34

ALHS-VA23 2:10.96

Kowallis, Kaylee 11 Geller, Tori 12

Fjeldsted, Kate 11 Schiffman, Bethany 11

36.26 33.59 28.0333.08

BTIMP-UT24 2:11.78

Souriac, Netsai 9 Coca, Gabriela 9

Damron, Maya 10 Windsor, Lizzie 10

36.63 33.91 29.6731.57

AMCHS-UT25 2:12.38

Burrows, Callie 12 Scott, Sarah 12

Maughan, DeEsta 12 Edwards, Abby 10

34.50 33.01 28.7436.13

BWEST-UT26 2:12.83

Gold, Elviera 10 Hanson, Olivia 10

Teterberg, Cassidy 10 Castrellon, Chelsea 10

35.60 37.32 28.4531.46

CCCC27 x2:13.09

Wells, Miranda 12 Poulson, Grace 9

Miller, Kristin 9 Gates, Abbey G 12

33.82 38.75 27.6932.83

CDAVIS-UT28 2:13.37

Shurtliff, Tayleigh 11 Nelson, Emily 10

Palmer, Rebecca 10 Van Wagenen, Halie 11

34.96 36.84 26.9534.62

BFREMT-UT29 2:14.03

Troescher, Teneille T 12 Spencer, Gatlyn L 11

Jarnagin, Keishla 12 Evans, Liesel A 10

34.12 36.21 30.0033.70

CSVHS-UT30 x2:14.25

Schick, Johanna 10 Allred, Esther 10

Selman, Saige 10 Tueller, Miranda 10

31.97 40.51 28.7233.05

ASFHS-AK31 2:14.65

Cerenzie, Lizzy 12 Reese, Natalie 11

Butler, Danica 11 Gappmayer, Cassady 11

34.30 40.59 29.7929.97

ESVHS-UT32 x2:14.85

Kim, Dana 9 Jenkins, Emily 9

DuBose, Cassandra 11 Hilton, Mia 10

33.67 40.19 27.9233.07

CBEHS-AK33 x2:15.22

Ellis, Laura 12 Hansen, Kimberly 11

Weight, Kaylie 12 Gonsalves, Ember 10

34.26 39.33 29.1132.52

BDAVIS-UT34 x2:15.32

Karren, Annalea 10 Eveson, Erin M 12

Morrell, Alisa 12 Deller, Isabel 12

34.85 37.72 29.2033.55

ALAYTN-UT35 2:15.59

Pendleton, Gabi Embley, Sam

Frazier, Abby Porritt, Sarah

38.01 40.23 29.9427.41

ASHHS-AK36 2:15.62

Slater, Amber 11 Graham, Mckenzie 09

Carroll, Aubrey 12 Graham, Whitney 11

35.22 37.57 30.1232.71

BVIEW-UT37 2:16.02

Neagle, Auburn 12 Kearney, Abigail 10

Jolley, Alivia 9 Bleak, Allie 11

34.79 40.41 27.5433.28

BWXHS-AK38 2:16.23

Glissmeyer, Layla V 10 Kearsley, Sierra M 11

Richards, Alyssa M 10 Nichols, Samara 12

33.86 40.43 32.0529.89

APHS-UT39 2:16.63

Argyle, Tiana 12 Waters, Emily 12

Evans, Kari Nettleton, April 11

34.82 37.83 30.0433.94

GWASA-AK40 x2:17.15

Kieffer, Catherine Winward, Chloe

Weilenmann, Katelyn Johnson, Mia

33.68 42.29 26.8634.32

EWASA-AK41 x2:18.40

Ailshie, Lauren Berkley, Kenna

Russel, Berklee Christensen, Madi

39.85 40.41 28.3329.81

BSYR-UT42 2:18.90

Campau, Madison 11 Miner, Sarah 12

Rivkind, Lily 09 Miner, Hannah 10

35.11 39.40 30.1734.22
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CFREMT-UT43 x2:19.26

Martinez, Korynn G 11 Helco, Emeri M 10

Crayton, Jenna 11 Petersen, Keylee J 12

36.40 29.48

DWASA-AK44 x2:19.76

Davis, Anne Manning, Lily

Stoddard, Isabelle Richter, Madi

35.79 36.09 32.0835.80

DBEHS-AK*45 x2:20.00

Lion, Julia 11 Corson, Savannah 10

Jones, Breanne 10 Blaine, Emily 10

37.88 38.16 30.1233.84

DCCC*45 x2:20.00

Hotvedt, Katrine 10 Miller, Kai 11

Dance, Lauren 12 Mackey, Brittany 10

38.90 38.67 18.0744.36

CVIEW-UT47 x2:20.42

Goble, Heidianne Peterson, Olivia 12

Stringham, Lizzi 10 Straight, Jalisa 12

35.21 37.45 31.1836.58

AAHS-UT48 2:22.06

Vosti, Lauren 12 Gassman, Amber 12

Peterson, Molly 12 Scott, Ashley 11

33.75 39.25 25.9943.07

BRHS16-UT49 2:22.99

Bragg, Skyler 9 Gillingham, Lacee 10

Orth, Amaih 12 McNeil, Emilee 9

38.68 46.99 29.3927.93

BWEBER-UT50 2:23.56

Boer, Olivia 11 Suisse, Emily 11

Tenney, Megan 12 Jacobs, Paige 11

36.28 41.87 29.9635.45

ANSHS-UT51 2:24.25

Crittenden, Saige 12 Boyer, Sadie 12

Dondalson, Amanda 12 Crittenden, Makenzi 12

35.65 39.94 30.4638.20

DVIEW-UT52 x2:24.45

Kloberdanz, Ellen 11 Peterson, Grace E 10

Peck, Hailey 9 Meloni, Taralyn 11

34.91 41.59 22.3645.59

CWXHS-AK53 x2:24.78

Poulsen, Gabby 12 Fisher, Jessica K 9

Rogers, Rachel 10 Hilbig, Amelie E 9

35.97 42.05 29.8736.89

BAHS-UT54 2:25.07

Petersen, Chelsea 9 Leininger, Savannah 9

Eaton, Heather 11 Stueber, Lydia 10

32.34 49.71 29.9333.09

DSVHS-UT55 x2:25.59

Kunz, Kadie 11 Wallace, Katelyn 9

Loertscher, Lydia 9 Davis, Phoenix 9

31.4234.24

CWEBER-UT56 x2:26.58

Blackwell, Brooklyn 11 Church, Lauren 10

Anderson, Berlin 9 Maynard, Jayden 12

38.49 43.02 29.6035.47

EVIEW-UT57 x2:26.85

Webber, Lauren 9 Knox, Mickinley 10

Condie, Rachel 12 Jensen, Paige 10

35.69 50.17 30.8830.11

BLHS-VA58 2:27.18

Kowallis, Mariesa 12 Echols, Lexi 10

Benson, Mariah 10 Miller, Mikayel 10

37.59 38.85 29.4741.27

CSYR-UT59 x2:27.50

Heiner, Alexis 11 Phillips, Madison 09

Clark, Clara 11 Kelker, Natacia 11

39.27 39.20 32.3336.70

EFREMT-UT60 x2:28.40

Chase, Aspen A 10 Smith, Jamie 12

Taylor, Shae 12 Hall, Karli C 11

36.76 42.47 31.3537.82

ATAYL-US61 2:28.79

Hansen, Calle 10 Miller, Abby 11

Fernandez, Isabel 11 Green, McKenzie 10

40.68 37.00 33.8537.26

HWASA-AK62 x2:28.94

Rasband, Emily Wabel, Olivia

Jarvis, Lily Henderson, Cassie

39.95 36.94 31.3840.67

EBEHS-AK63 x2:28.97

Moellendorf, Caitlin 12 Gibson, Brooke 10

Harrop, Sage 10 Sparks, Rebecca 11

39.68 40.82 32.6935.78

CRHS16-UT64 2:29.69

Risk, Paige 11 Larsen, Megan 10

Cook, Kortnie 11 Bingham, Rachel 9

38.59 42.36 33.2535.49

FWASA-AK65 x2:31.01

Oakeson, Mikayla Gordon, Gracie

Ashurst, Winter Prince, Jordan

39.38 41.21 32.7337.69

DWEBER-UT66 x2:31.36

Acker, Taryn 10 Minnoch, Samantha 9

Della Cerra, Kiera 12 Jessen, Autumn 10

39.52 42.40 32.7936.65

BSHHS-AK67 2:31.70

Mickelsen, Kyra 10 Fletcher, Rachel 12

Vilalobos, Adriana 12 Bowles, Kara 11

39.34 37.81 30.5344.02

DDAVIS-UT68 x2:31.82

Nielson, Brianna 10 Romney, Aidan 11

Witherspoon, Holly 9 Fielden, Katie 11

38.05 43.54 31.6538.58

FCCC69 x2:32.08

D'Amico, Kiara 10 Smith, Julianna 9

Blow, Victoria J 12 McKinley, Cierra 10

39.31 45.62 32.3534.80

BLAYTN-UT70 2:32.15

Hatch, Emily Hurst, Kayla

Jacobson, MJ Lennartson, Paulina

39.49 44.40 30.5337.73

BPHS-UT71 2:33.59

Waters, Elizabeth 10 Ford, Ciara

Mittelman, Madi 11 Sutton, Alyssa 12

42.52 39.23 38.1633.68

GCCC72 x2:36.33

Sprague, Kathleen 10 Allred, Sara 11

Manwaring, Annika 9 Allen, Sydney K 11

40.72 50.69 33.7531.17

BSFHS-AK73 2:36.39

Jones, Kacie 11 Beckstead, Kate 10

Mockett, Anna 10 King, Maddison 10

44.08 47.37 30.0734.87

BNSHS-UT74 2:39.12

Schroeder, Kate 12 Nussbaum, Melanie 12

Ferry, McKell 10 Smith, Silvere 12

38.71 41.36 33.1045.95

DRHS16-UT75 x2:41.90

Andersen, Lauren 10 Rodriguez, Ximena 10

Anderson, Danielle 9 Wilker, Cassie 10

40.08 48.13 35.6038.09

AHHS-UT76 2:42.16

Gutierrez, Natally 9 Sheppick, Brikenna 11

Ramirez, Ailleen 10 Baron, Kaia 9

41.91 47.32 34.4138.52

BMCHS-UT77 2:48.11

Kunzler, Calyssa 9 Evans, Jordan 9

Jarrett, Chantel 9 Watrin, Reagan 9

51.75 39.59 36.6740.10

BHHS-UT78 2:54.78

Fritz, McKaylee 11 Baquerizo, Valerie 12

Silva, Melanie 10 Ortega, Sarah 10

46.70 43.36 33.2451.48

CNSHS-UT79 x3:08.36

Smith, Alicia 10 Crittenden, Melissa 10

Brown, Ellie 10 Blonquist, Alyssa 9

47.19 45.35 46.2049.62

BTAYL-US80 3:17.29

Do, Tiffany 10 Hill, Kaitlynne 11

Zuniga, Mariana 11 Benzon, Tabitha 12

48.31 55.29 42.5051.19

BGHS-UT81 3:33.48

Harris, Skyla 09 Al Saud, Nawres 12

Oro, Isis 11 Taylor, Kaylin 10

53.18 59.67 48.4652.17

ECCC--- DQ

Larson, Alex 12 Marshall, Derby 9

Williams, Kamryn C 11 Allen, Sam 10

39.68 41.21 31.2234.87

DFREMT-UT--- DQ

Reisen, Zoey L 11 Nebeker, Lylee 11

Wilson, Carlee M 09 Wilson, Tiyler K 11

39.53 40.77 32.9336.46

GFREMT-UT--- DQ

Jahn, Kaelyn R 09 Steele, Makenzie M 10

Seward, Amanda J 09 Freestone, Preslee G 10

44.23 42.36 35.4749.31
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FFREMT-UT--- DQ

Sheridan, Ciera A 11 Clarke, Hanna 11

Wagstaff, Claire A 11 Harris, Julee 09

41.60 45.30 36.7236.75

AGHS-UT--- DQ

Flikkema, Noelle 11 Troung, Cindy 11

Grant, Kaelynne 09 Huang, Ying 11

41.32 39.24 30.6341.20

ARHS16-UT--- DQ

Sorensen, Grace 10 Rigby, Lindsay 10

Checketts, Hailey 11 Banham, Mauri 10

31.32 34.95 27.8530.81

EDAVIS-UT--- DQ

Argyle, Savannah 11 Clinger, Trinity 12

Villamizar, Gabriela G 12 Reid, Sarah 10

39.78 47.23 30.8646.04

APROVO-AK--- DQ

Weeks, Sierra 09 Hansen, Emma 09

McGinn, Sadie 09 Harvey, Jane 09

34.07 38.31 27.4530.36

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMCHS-UT1 1:42.54

Jarrett, Ryan 12 Black, Brandon 12

Black, Cade 11 Rigby, Brayden 10

26.31 29.57 22.6823.98

AVIEW-UT2 1:42.77

Julien, Zachary 12 Ashby, Tyler 12

Sannar, Zachary 12 Hirst, Jared 11

25.53 29.47 23.8823.89

ABEHS-AK3 1:43.08

Laws, Jared 11 Lerohl, Jaden 12

Raymond, Trey 12 Knight, Noah 12

27.17 27.95 23.0324.93

BBEHS-AK4 1:45.75

Taylor, Clip 10 Anderson, Eric 11

Isom, Paxton 11 Daines, Ben 11

27.76 29.40 23.1725.42

AWEST-UT5 1:45.91

Wolfgramm, Zerin 09 Choi, Youlmin 10

Simmons, Mitchell 11 Mohebbizadeh, Kiyan 10

26.68 29.58 24.5325.12

ALHS-VA6 1:46.36

Healy, Jimmy 12 Kim, David 12

Waterman, Connor 12 McFarland, Elijah 12

28.57 29.32 23.5824.89

ACCC7 1:46.38

Gilson, Alex 12 Maires, Gabe 10

Afualo, Noah U 11 Manwaring, Tanner 11

26.78 30.94 22.8925.77

AWASA-AK8 1:47.07

Martin, Josh Schultz, Gabe

Giese, Calvin James, Ian

28.64 31.86 21.9524.62

BMCHS-UT9 1:47.48

Leishman, Mason 10 Apedaile, Alden 11

Burns, Kobe 11 Jensen, Tate 11

28.37 29.91 22.9726.23

ASVHS-UT10 1:47.57

Johnson, David 12 Walters, Jake 10

Israelsen, Bryant 11 Jensen, Jaxon 10

27.84 30.79 23.3025.64

AFREMT-UT11 1:48.77

Provost, Josh 12 Clark, Tyler 12

Zundel, Justin C 11 Evans, Mitchell 12

27.12 30.32 25.1026.23

ASYR-UT12 1:49.14

Cunningham, Payson 12 Youngberg, Caden 12

Huot, Jacob 12 Denully, Brandon 10

26.37 32.02 23.2127.54

ANSHS-UT13 1:49.75

Hellander, Porter 11 Scholes, Eisley 12

Ruf, Malachi 12 Crittenden, Eli 11

28.92 28.20 24.0628.57

AWEBER-UT14 1:50.24

Mott, Brock 10 Mortensen, Adam 12

Richardson, Caleb 10 Simmons, Jonah 11

29.10 30.20 23.7727.17

ARHS16-UT15 1:50.55

Ekstrom, Matthew 11 Hunsaker, Spencer 11

Christensen, Karson 12 McEuen, Trevor 10

29.49 30.23 25.5925.24

AWXHS-AK16 1:50.62

Whitlock, James C 11 Zaugg, Alex A 11

Fisher, Riley G 12 Morris, Addison E 11

29.94 30.14 23.3427.20

CBEHS-AK17 x1:50.89

Nowell, Cameron 11 Farrer, Tanner 12

Thomson, Isaac 10 Clark, Tanner 12

29.94 30.06 23.6327.26

ADHS-VA18 1:51.38

Hook, Nathan 12 Grossman, Garrett 12

Stevens, Porter 12 Eardley, Jeff 09

28.20 31.55 24.1627.47

APHS-UT19 1:51.94

Jockumsen, Gabe 9 Peterson, Seth 11

Flippen, Kaden 11 Jockumsen, Garrett 11

31.17 29.92 24.2426.61

ASFHS-AK20 1:52.12

Tagg, Jayden 11 Butler, Austin 9

Oxborrow, Elijah 12 Smith, Dallin 12

30.23 31.08 25.2225.59

BVIEW-UT21 1:53.31

Arndt, Josh 11 Welch, Dallin 12

Redd, Chase 11 Groethe, Ethan 9

29.34 31.60 24.8827.49

ADAVIS-UT22 1:53.68

Jensen, Gage 11 Michaelson, Zac 11

Barrus, Carter K 11 Deller, Max 10

29.98 30.56 25.2327.91

ALAYTN-UT23 1:53.98

Stoddard, Chase Perry, Spencer

Valliere, Austen Hutchison, Mason

27.03 33.79 25.9127.25

BCCC24 1:54.09

Bangerter, Zach 10 Johnson, Isaac 12

Paulsen, John 11 Catmull, Jackson W 12

27.67 31.34 25.9229.16

AGHS-UT25 1:54.32

Medellin, Luis 12 Lindsey, Mitch 12

Abu Dan, Jasim 10 Zulcic, Benjamin 12

30.81 31.31 23.5028.70

BWASA-AK26 1:54.86

Stead, Matthew Rigby, Grant

Paulson, Sam Ball, Brendan

28.46 31.47 25.9828.95

BWEBER-UT27 1:55.50

Jessen, Blake 12 Decker, Wyatt 11

Schvaneveldt, Joseph 11 Call, Kaden 12

30.52 31.35 25.1928.44

ATIMP-UT28 1:55.57

Hawkins, Micah Robinson, Cameron 9

Peek, Alex 10 Thorstenson, Thor 9

32.75 31.60 26.0025.22

BDAVIS-UT29 1:56.62

O'Brien, Will 10 Lortz, Kyle 9

Sillito, Tanner 10 Carlson, Jonah 9

30.01 31.46 25.7929.36

ASCHS-VA30 1:57.05

Wambach, Cordell 11 Barrington, Ike 12

Dansie, AJ 12 Sadler, Sterling 12

31.38 32.78 25.4427.45

ASHHS-AK31 1:57.24

Mickelsen, Treygan 12 Call, Devan 11

Carter, Reed 10 Raymer, Dallon 12

30.64 34.75 24.1827.67

BAHS-UT32 1:57.27

Pulsipher, Noah 11 Bookout, Nate 11

Gassman, Clayton 10 Hood, Stephen 11

32.05 33.29 24.0527.88

ATAYL-US33 1:57.63

Cooper, Skylar 10 Kendall, Ryan 11

Hulick, Kenden 11 Cooper, Brady

32.04 30.05 27.6927.85

ABNTFL-AK34 1:57.85

Wheeler, Jake 10 Wall, Chase 11

Watson, Marshall 11 Clifford, Liam L 12

29.52 32.72 25.3830.23

BWXHS-AK35 1:59.02

Olson, Ryan G 11 Tangaro, Zachary E 12

Dandurand, Michael P 11 Holste, Chris 11

29.93 33.77 24.8230.50

CAHS-UT36 1:59.03

Mendizabal, Michael 11 Pauole, Caden 10

Yauney, Josh 11 Neff, Austin 10

1:27.33
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BFREMT-UT37 2:00.21

Hunt, Zachary T 10 Harris, Josh 11

Clawson, Kooper K 09 Lindsey, Ethan T 11

31.32 33.47 26.1629.26

BRHS16-UT38 2:00.97

Wagner, Ben 12 Baugh, Mackay 11

Zywgart, Tiler 11 Robison, Taylor 12

31.42 33.49 27.6228.44

CCCC39 x2:01.42

Sperry, Jake 11 Smith, Alex 11

Gallup, Tyler D 11 Call, Zach 10

30.62 32.09 27.5731.14

BLAYTN-UT40 2:01.80

Lamborn, Nate Anderson, Davis D

Sweeten, Josh Peters, Trenton

33.58 32.92 25.9029.40

DWASA-AK41 x2:02.21

Van Wagenen, Stephen Duncan, Ethan

Edwards, Easton Larson, Tyler

29.46 33.19 27.6631.90

DVIEW-UT42 x2:02.23

Wangemann, Tanner 9 Willis, Gavin 9

Johnson, Zachary 11 Bailey, Matthew 10

34.48 33.01 26.2828.46

CWASA-AK43 x2:02.61

Davis, McCall Riddle, Lander

Eveleth, Kevin Cliften, Brigham

32.50 32.64 26.7330.74

CWEBER-UT44 x2:03.28

Ridley, Tyler 9 Sichz, Charlie 10

Barnes, Dasen 9 Henderson, Luke 11

32.33 33.16 27.3230.47

BSYR-UT45 2:03.38

Youngberg, Carson 09 Hansen, Noah 10

Moore, Nathan 10 Reynertson, Travis 12

33.64 34.21 24.9830.55

CRHS16-UT46 x2:03.94

Stewart, Tim 11 Richards, Dawson 11

Baugh, Joshua 12 Budge, Braeden 10

33.04 32.67 29.7228.51

BWEST-UT47 2:04.16

Bleyl, Greer 09 Markewitz, Eric 11

Tao, Michael 12 Choe, Moonhguk 11

34.25 32.45 27.2230.24

BSVHS-UT48 2:04.18

Johnson, Tyler 11 Farnsworth, Renald 10

Ercanbrack, Samuel 10 Seeley, Benjamin 10

31.44 36.29 26.3630.09

BSFHS-AK49 2:04.61

Hansen, Max 10 Swan, Gavin 10

Winsor, Kade 12 McClellan, Brigham 11

33.70 34.57 28.3428.00

DBEHS-AK50 x2:04.76

Holdaway, Sage 9 Monson, Andrew 11

Christiansen, Nathan 12 Martin, Tyler 10

34.12 33.94 26.9429.76

EBEHS-AK51 x2:05.51

Hale, Ben 10 Jensen, Dane 9

Jennings, Kaden 11 LeBlanc, Abraham 10

31.28 36.65 27.1730.41

BGHS-UT52 2:05.59

Lopez, Derain 12 Troung, Kevin 11

Sanchez, Luciano 09 Tapia, Angel 12

34.86 30.76 27.1932.78

CDAVIS-UT53 x2:05.84

Jensen, Dane 9 Cutler, Braxton 11

Nacey, Brycen 11 Seely, Chandler L 12

31.38 34.64 25.0234.80

BLHS-VA54 2:07.19

Hellstern, Myles 11 King, Jordan 10

Levry, Florian 11 Hellstern, Wesly 9

33.95 37.81 26.6328.80

DCCC55 x2:08.09

Miller, Brandon J 11 Aamodt, Sam E 11

Jones, Sam 9 Miller, Alex 9

34.99 33.55 30.3029.25

CFREMT-UT56 x2:09.05

Martinez, Garrett M 12 Bell, Dax 12

Baird, Dallin D 10 Helco, Taye B 11

33.87 36.80 26.8331.55

CSYR-UT57 x2:10.75

Bingham, Kent 10 Van Buren, Brix 10

VanderToolen, Adam 10 Jardim, Luis 12

36.98 36.18 27.3130.28

CMCHS-UT58 x2:10.81

Phillips, Kai 9 Stapley, Ethan 9

Jensen, TJ 10 O'Very, Spencer 9

31.27 37.82 25.5336.19

BBNTFL-AK59 2:11.35

Firth, Harrison 11 Lunceford, Joanas 9

Kennedy, Matthew 11 McMillan, Carter 10

34.58 38.00 27.5431.23

CLAYTN-UT60 x2:11.74

Baclayon, Wyatt Hubbard, Derek

Johnson, Brigs Packard, Ethan

32.32 39.15 29.0431.23

CSVHS-UT61 x2:12.22

Robinson, Ryan 9 Conley, Drew 9

Bingham, Mason 9 Jones, Steven 9

33.53 41.06 27.6529.98

AHHS-UT62 2:12.42

Kaufusi, Loa 10 Motley, Gabriel 9

Myers, Carson 11 Kingsbury, Joshua 11

36.81 31.98 30.1033.53

DFREMT-UT63 x2:12.91

Clarke, Jordan D 10 Billings, Zander J 09

Ralph, Cobey B 10 Hadley, Lincoln L 10

34.22 42.26 24.2132.22

CSFHS-AK64 x2:12.96

Barton, Ryker 10 Jensen, Brendan 10

Wilde, Mckay 11 Harris, Austin 12

38.45 36.33 26.3231.86

DDAVIS-UT65 x2:13.02

Swasey, Adam 10 Thompson, Riley 10

Findlay, Alex 11 Hammond, Connor 10

35.27 38.80 27.2431.71

BNSHS-UT66 2:14.66

Zwaheln, Weston 9 Richins, Dalton 12

Kershaw, Colton 12 Stanford, Wade 9

41.36 32.49 30.2330.58

BPROVO-AK67 2:15.00

Clark, Tyler 10 Johnson, Tayson 09

Hinde, Bryton 09 Rife, Tanner 11

30.43 43.37 28.3832.82

CPHS-UT68 2:17.76

Marsh, Landon 12 Liechty, Brayden 10

Presson, Tre 12 Laypath, Kaden 12

36.83 41.39 27.3432.20

ECCC69 x2:18.22

Laura, Sam 9 Brunt, Alex 10

Dance, Landon 9 Inkley, Britt 12

39.35 37.23 29.2232.42

EDAVIS-UT70 x2:19.00

Reid, Aaron 12 Barber, Adam 9

Cutler, Caleb 9 Harrs, Nathan A 12

37.17 40.42 26.4234.99

FCCC71 x2:19.28

Willey, Courtland 10 Jackson, Daylen 10

Mayer, Patrick 9 Bowler, Auston 10

38.07 34.58 30.5036.13

DSYR-UT72 x2:20.03

Veazie, Colton 11 Villareal, McLain 09

Talbot, Andrew 10 Hunter, Braiden 10

36.10 36.69 32.9434.30

CGHS-UT73 x2:20.07

Harvey, Joseph 11 Lindsey, Peyton 10

Nguyen, Huy 12 Rivas, Esteban 12

38.00 33.99 33.8434.24

EWEBER-UT74 x2:21.95

Jessen, Nathan 9 Bollingbroke, Trevor 9

Boisvert, Greg 12 Vielstich, Jared 10

37.85 39.64 31.2833.18

FBEHS-AK75 x2:22.83

Keller, Griffin 9 Brough, Boyd 9

Harrison, Mark 9 Williams, Jacob 10

36.00 45.95 27.9332.95

BSHHS-AK76 2:23.31

Lawrence, Jackson 11 Johnson, Cutler 10

Ashcraft, Devan 12 Meyers, Ammon 10

40.60 37.60 1:05.11

FWASA-AK77 x2:23.63

Wolfert, Bridger Atkinson, Coleman

Malan, Corbin Larson, Nathan

37.87 43.38 32.1830.20

EWASA-AK78 x2:24.80

Binggeli, Cade Berkley, Kael

Wilson, Tanner Mayne, Ian

37.54 34.45 34.1638.65
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DRHS16-UT79 x2:26.91

Pickett, Wyatt 10 Duffin, Brennan 11

Orth, Daniel 9 Nielsen, Lance 11

40.77 37.50 31.7036.94

BTAYL-US80 2:29.44

Arnold, Cole 12 Dearden, Ethan 10

Merriman, Bryant 09 Sanchez, Richard 12

40.61 45.64 29.0434.15

GCCC81 x2:30.01

Sorenson, Colton 11 Ramirez, Brandon 12

Manwaring, Arik 9 Hulme, Ben L 12

37.98 43.23 30.2938.51

CNSHS-UT82 x2:31.76

Ritzman, Craig 10 Brown, Seth 11

McKnight, Chandler 10 Birk, Caleb 9

36.11 43.34 34.4637.85

BHHS-UT83 2:32.94

Thompson, Travis 9 McCuen, Joseph 11

Sheppick, Hunter 10 Vermason, Alec 11

40.26 38.57 28.6345.48

GWASA-AK84 x2:39.02

Patterson, Braden Moore, Rhys

James, Oliver Walker, Kale

30.27 32.32 1:07.1929.24

BPHS-UT--- DQ

Pitcher, Travis 10 Bulkley, Brock M 11

Kunz, Case 9 Oyler, Hayden 12

33.99 41.43 25.7929.38

ESYR-UT--- DQ

Nielsen, Matthew 12 Gordon, Keyan 09

Welch, Gabe 09 Wible, Jordan 10

37.85 37.33 28.1639.21

EVIEW-UT--- DQ

Welch, Talyor 10 Southwell, Creighton 10

Sperry, Bryson 11 Vanwagoner, Luke 10

37.73 40.08 18.7941.99

EFREMT-UT--- DQ

Scott, Jarom A 09 Wade, Rhett C 10

Morrison, Craig A 11 Ahlstrom, Mathew D 10

42.31 38.91 28.3931.80

CVIEW-UT--- DQ

Butterfield, Ashton 10 Barnett, Nathan 11

Hirst, Andrew 9 Houtz, Sebastian 10

33.79 37.17 32.9531.00

DWEBER-UT--- DQ

Nelson, Ben 10 Nyman, Garet 11

Lang, Carter 11 Casey, Corbin 9

34.80 37.64 29.1032.85

BTIMP-UT--- DQ

Matsu, Gavin 9 Doxey, Nathan 10

Adams, Peter 9 Colette, Ben 9

AAHS-UT--- DQ

Liddell, Tyler 11 Jex, Nathan 10

Dalley, Dakota 11 Christensen, Ethan 12

30.79 33.49 24.5328.84

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

VIEW-UT 10Maile, Mariah1 1:55.47

26.19 29.00 29.9830.30

DHS-VA 11Barnes, Alina2 2:02.10

27.84 31.27 30.6632.33

SYR-UT 10Weaver, Brylee3 2:02.92

28.33 31.21 31.6731.71

RHS16-UT 11Checketts, Hailey4 2:04.68

29.43 31.49 31.2432.52

WASA-AKKieffer, Claire5 2:04.96

28.42 30.80 33.2332.51

SVHS-UT 10Speth, Emily6 2:05.02

28.82 31.97 31.8032.43

SFHS-AK 11Butler, Danica7 2:05.49

29.03 32.50 31.7032.26

CCC 11Pickford, Ashley N8 2:05.91

27.65 31.19 33.9833.09

SVHS-UT 11Bingham, Lainey9 2:07.52

30.05 32.48 32.0932.90

FREMT-UT 12Mayer, Olyvia10 2:08.27

29.16 32.22 33.7033.19

RHS16-UT 12Banham, Taylee11 2:08.31

29.93 32.89 31.7233.77

DAVIS-UT 11Barker, Jessica J12 2:09.47

30.04 32.80 33.0933.54

WEST-UT 10Gerton, Marina13 2:10.08

29.66 32.97 33.5033.95

CCC 12Hansen, Savannah D14 2:11.36

30.10 33.03 34.2733.96

HHS-UT 11Corbridge, Brookelle15 2:11.72

30.05 33.76 33.9933.92

SCHS-VA 09King, Hallie16 2:11.88

30.86 33.81 33.4333.78

WXHS-AK 12Rogers, Xana17 2:11.95

30.63 33.24 33.2434.84

DAVIS-UT 11Mumford, Elsa G18 2:12.57

30.70 33.75 34.1034.02

DHS-VA 11Nelson, Samari19 2:13.14

29.94 34.00 33.9535.25

BEHS-AK 12Heinig, Julie20 2:13.26

29.86 34.15 34.0935.16

CCC 12Gates, Abbey G21 2:13.49

30.19 33.70 34.1535.45

VIEW-UT 10Weight, Britney22 2:13.74

30.54 34.00 34.1435.06

VIEW-UT 11Bothell, Catherine23 2:14.75

31.70 34.31 32.9335.81

BEHS-AK 11Butler, Emily24 2:15.39

30.85 34.96 34.8234.76

WEBER-UT 10Cochran, Ashlyn25 2:15.80

31.45 34.73 34.3235.30

WASA-AKChristensen, Madi26 2:16.42

31.26 34.70 34.4036.06

SCHS-VA 10Foggin, Ryleigh27 2:16.50

31.63 34.89 34.6335.35

WASA-AKSorenson, BrookLin28 2:17.18

32.63 35.73 33.1535.67

SCHS-VA 10Burton, Noelle29 2:17.48

30.90 35.01 35.2936.28

WEBER-UT 11Smith, Bailey30 2:17.50

30.83 34.98 36.3635.33

BEHS-AK 12Weight, Kaylie31 2:17.64

30.57 34.95 35.6536.47

WEST-UT 10Castrellon, Chelsea32 2:19.36

32.21 36.11 34.7936.25

WASA-AKWeilenmann, Katelyn33 2:20.09

32.62 35.37 35.3336.77

TIMP-UT 10Windsor, Lizzie34 2:20.32

32.37 36.09 34.1837.68

SVHS-UT  9Kim, Dana35 2:21.38

32.51 36.21 35.8936.77

WXHS-AK 11Kearsley, Sierra M36 2:21.61

31.88 36.29 36.2037.24

SYR-UT 11Campau, Madison37 2:23.53

32.61 36.58 37.2837.06

VIEW-UT  9Jolley, Alivia38 2:24.01

33.25 37.01 36.0437.71

SHHS-AK 11Slater, Amber39 2:24.02

32.37 35.88 1:15.77

BNTFL-AK 10Landon, Laura40 2:24.04

32.90 37.34 36.2037.60

WEST-UT 10Morath, Eva41 2:24.19

33.63 36.64 36.9037.02

VIEW-UTGoble, Heidianne42 x2:24.30

32.46 35.70 38.4237.72

SVHS-UT  9Coleman, Jessica43 2:24.46

33.06 37.25 36.6137.54

WASA-AKOakeson, Mikayla44 x2:25.14

33.05 36.85 36.7238.52

VIEW-UT 10Kearney, Abigail45 x2:25.70

33.01 37.22 37.2538.22

HHS-UT 11Jarrett, Sarah46 2:25.91

34.47 37.73 36.4237.29

TIMP-UT  9Souriac, Netsai47 2:26.27

31.79 36.41 39.4138.66

DAVIS-UT 10Barker, Rachel48 2:26.43

33.27 37.34 37.4138.41

FREMT-UT 10Evans, Liesel A49 2:26.71

33.37 37.52 36.4139.41

PHS-UT 12Argyle, Tiana50 2:26.91

32.41 36.10 39.0939.31

MCHS-UT 9Jarrett, Chantel51 2:28.15

34.79 37.90 37.0438.42

WASA-AKMcKee, Lacey52 x2:28.23

35.03 38.79 35.7838.63

AHS-UT 12Vosti, Lauren53 2:28.37

32.96 37.88 38.0539.48

MCHS-UT 10Weeks, Aubrey54 2:28.59

34.46 38.26 35.7540.12

SFHS-AK 10Mockett, Anna55 2:28.77

34.37 38.68 36.5639.16

BEHS-AK 10Harrop, Sage56 2:29.06

32.52 36.56 39.7540.23
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VIEW-UT  9Peck, Hailey57 x2:29.54

34.88 37.87 37.7739.02

CCC 10Mackey, Brittany58 2:29.73

33.10 37.12 40.2439.27

LHS-VA 11Fjeldsted, Kate59 2:30.79

34.69 37.92 38.8539.33

BNTFL-AK 11Gee, McKinsey60 2:31.31

35.35 37.84 38.6039.52

DAVIS-UT 11Shurtliff, Tayleigh61 2:31.34

34.30 38.62 38.4839.94

WASA-AKWabel, Olivia*62 x2:31.63

33.52 37.61 39.4041.10

NSHS-UT 11Zwahlen, Maggie*62 2:31.63

34.35 38.42 38.4440.42

PHS-UT 12Waters, Emily64 2:31.67

32.60 37.62 40.5640.89

RHS16-UT 11Risk, Paige65 2:32.02

35.36 39.02 37.8139.83

AHS-UT 10Jessop, Brooklin66 2:32.46

32.42 37.85 41.4740.72

CCC 10McKinley, Cierra67 x2:32.64

35.46 38.75 37.8240.61

WXHS-AK 12Rose, Savannah68 2:32.88

35.27 39.37 37.1341.11

SHHS-AK 11Ward, Tatum69 2:33.09

35.28 39.16 38.2240.43

SYR-UT 11Yardley, Annie70 2:33.22

35.36 40.09 37.3840.39

FREMT-UT 11Martinez, Korynn G71 2:33.52

34.59 38.45 39.6240.86

LAYTN-UTPorritt, Sarah72 2:34.03

35.68 39.06 37.7541.54

PROVO-AK 11McNamara, Alicia73 2:34.67

32.72 37.68 42.8441.43

SYR-UT 11Crook, Maggie74 2:35.28

34.75 38.85 40.6241.06

WEBER-UT 12Della Cerra, Kiera75 2:35.88

34.75 39.96 39.4741.70

SYR-UT 11Kelker, Natacia76 x2:36.47

35.11 40.49 38.5842.29

WEBER-UT 12Tenney, Megan77 2:37.36

34.50 39.93 41.0541.88

CCC 10Hotvedt, Katrine78 x2:37.51

36.16 40.16 39.5741.62

SYR-UT 11Clark, Clara79 x2:37.96

36.16 40.63 39.3641.81

FREMT-UT 12Petersen, Keylee J80 2:39.36

32.66 38.51 44.6843.51

RHS16-UT 10Rodriguez, Ximena81 2:39.63

36.01 40.08 41.2242.32

SFHS-AK 10King, Maddison82 2:40.11

35.75 41.54 39.4243.40

SHHS-AK 12Fletcher, Rachel83 2:40.31

36.76 41.00 40.4242.13

DHS-VA 12Hanks, Hana84 2:40.39

35.94 39.60 42.8542.00

LHS-VA 10Benson, Mariah85 2:40.78

36.77 41.86 40.4941.66

NSHS-UT 10Boyer, Allie86 2:41.03

36.37 42.37 39.3242.97

FREMT-UT 10Chase, Aspen A87 x2:43.71

35.53 41.28 43.1143.79

DAVIS-UT 10Nielson, Brianna88 x2:43.87

38.60 42.88 40.4541.94

FREMT-UT 12Taylor, Shae89 x2:44.10

37.95 41.79 41.6442.72

TAYL-US 11Miller, Abby90 2:44.13

36.05 41.57 42.5643.95

PHS-UT 12Jensen, Emmalee91 2:44.30

37.44 40.58 42.6643.62

VIEW-UT 10Stringham, Lizzi92 x2:44.42

37.61 41.37 41.8543.59

FREMT-UT 11Wagstaff, Claire A93 x2:44.60

37.79 43.37 40.8242.62

VIEW-UT  9Browning, Velzy94 x2:44.71

36.32 41.64 42.8743.88

WEBER-UT 9Tenney, Zoe95 x2:45.58

37.57 42.59 40.7944.63

VIEW-UT 12Neagle, Auburn*96 x2:45.73

37.10 41.64 43.6843.31

NSHS-UT 12Crittenden, Makenzi*96 2:45.73

36.08 41.48 43.8944.28

LAYTN-UTEmbley, Sam98 2:45.75

37.14 41.59 42.7144.31

SHHS-AK 12Loflin, Denali99 2:46.67

35.90 42.30 1:28.47

FREMT-UT 11Reisen, Zoey L100 x2:46.71

35.98 42.17 42.3946.17

SHHS-AK 10Mickelsen, Kyra101 x2:46.72

36.77 41.87

CCC 12Larson, Alex102 x2:47.49

36.36 42.35 1:28.78

TAYL-US 10Green, McKenzie103 2:47.56

36.64 44.00 42.4944.43

DAVIS-UT 11Argyle, Savannah104 x2:47.66

37.94 42.97 41.1345.62

FREMT-UT 11Hall, Karli C105 x2:48.74

38.97 42.64 42.6444.49

PROVO-AK 09Edwards, Grace106 2:49.98

38.26 44.09 42.2045.43

CCC 9Marshall, Derby107 x2:50.52

36.74 42.12 45.6845.98

FREMT-UT 11Sheridan, Ciera A108 x2:50.62

38.12 43.36 43.9445.20

TIMP-UTGoodlife, Sophia109 2:51.22

37.94 43.47 44.7145.10

NSHS-UT 12Dondalson, Amanda110 2:51.35

37.27 43.76 42.9047.42

SYR-UT 12Emmertson, Andra111 x2:51.48

36.49 43.75 43.0948.15

PROVO-AK 10Mills, Emily112 2:52.27

39.19 43.97 43.3345.78

FREMT-UT 11Wilson, Tiyler K113 x2:52.96

38.15 46.60

SFHS-AK 12Thomas, Elexys114 2:55.70

39.44 43.96 45.1847.12

SYR-UT 11Heiner, Alexis115 x2:56.05

37.85 44.96 45.5947.65

DHS-VA 10Jenkins, Emily116 2:56.13

42.09 45.36 42.0346.65

SHHS-AK 12Kimber, Mallorie117 x2:57.09

40.51 44.00 44.6547.93

LAYTN-UTLennartson, Paulina118 2:58.14

37.16 44.60 47.0249.36

GHS-UT 12Torres, Maria119 3:01.24

37.88 45.36 47.2850.72

SHHS-AK 10Lau, Kaelie120 x3:05.91

40.26 48.31 47.0450.30

MCHS-UT 9Wilcken, Emilee121 3:06.40

41.54 48.04 46.9049.92

PROVO-AK 09Palmeno, Michelle122 3:09.21

37.15 45.54 54.7051.82

FREMT-UT 09Harris, Julee123 x3:12.22

43.23 49.63 1:39.36

SHHS-AK 11Brighton, Sequoia124 x3:16.67

40.92 48.82 52.0754.86

PHS-UT 12Sutton, Alyssa125 3:23.34

43.56 51.97 51.9755.84

SFHS-AK 11Bliddal, Agnes126 x3:29.94

42.18 52.71 58.0557.00

SFHS-AK 11Riding, Madeleine127 x3:41.33

48.34 57.33 1:55.66

TAYL-US 10Price, Cassie128 3:43.30

47.04 2:56.26

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

VIEW-UT 12Julien, Zachary1 1:45.25

24.06 26.79 27.3527.05

PROVO-AK 10Staker, Kaden2 1:45.30

24.37 26.39 27.5127.03

WEST-UT 11Simmons, Mitchell3 1:45.76

24.70 26.80 27.3826.88

SFHS-AK  9Butler, Austin4 1:50.25

24.80 27.77 28.5229.16

MCHS-UT 12Jarrett, Ryan5 1:51.70

26.26 27.92 28.5828.94

BEHS-AK 11Laws, Jared6 1:52.67

25.90 28.70 28.5829.49

WXHS-AK 11Morris, Addison E7 1:53.34

26.23 28.75 28.8729.49

SVHS-UT 12Johnson, David8 1:53.71

24.61 28.41 29.7630.93

MCHS-UT 11Jensen, Tate9 1:53.77

25.20 29.16 29.6529.76

SYR-UT 10Denully, Brandon10 1:54.40

25.92 28.61 30.0429.83

TIMP-UTBonnett, Brayden11 1:54.91

25.81 28.74 30.5129.85

DAVIS-UT 12Halls, Austin D12 1:55.34

27.55 29.89 28.1429.76
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DHS-VA 12Hathaway, Tucker13 1:55.36

26.29 28.66 30.1930.22

PROVO-AK 11Harrison, Benjamin14 1:55.54

26.74 28.86 30.1429.80

DAVIS-UT 10Skonnard, Nathan15 1:55.56

26.97 29.88 29.2229.49

BEHS-AK 11Daines, Ben16 1:56.04

26.11 29.44 30.0230.47

TIMP-UT 10Hansen, Jackson17 1:56.60

26.22 28.80 30.5431.04

VIEW-UT 11Arndt, Josh18 1:58.76

27.10 29.93 30.5931.14

WASA-AKPatterson, Braden19 1:58.84

27.34 29.90 30.2431.36

WEBER-UT 11Simmons, Jonah20 1:59.14

27.06 30.97 30.4330.68

WXHS-AK 12Whitehead, Drew K21 1:59.58

27.16 29.80 31.4131.21

LHS-VA 12Healy, Jimmy22 1:59.81

27.16 29.81 31.5531.29

WASA-AKJames, Oliver23 2:00.02

28.14 30.31 30.2931.28

LHS-VA 12Waterman, Connor24 2:00.15

27.41 31.01 30.0631.67

FREMT-UT 11Zundel, Justin C25 2:00.22

25.57 31.13 30.1733.35

WEST-UT 10Choi, Youlmin26 2:00.27

27.53 29.73 32.0530.96

MCHS-UT 9O'Very, Spencer27 2:00.45

27.29 30.74 31.1331.29

WASA-AKMoore, Rhys28 2:01.44

27.68 30.31 31.7231.73

CCC 12Catmull, Jackson W29 2:01.74

27.64 30.21 32.3431.55

BEHS-AK 11Monson, Andrew30 2:02.11

28.01 31.22 30.8732.01

SFHS-AK 10Swan, Gavin31 2:02.15

27.77 30.53 31.7132.14

WEBER-UT 12Bird, Henderson32 2:02.47

28.74 31.07 31.2831.38

WEST-UT 12Russon, Parker33 2:02.80

27.43 30.84 31.9132.62

FREMT-UT 12Evans, Mitchell34 2:03.35

28.17 31.40 30.9032.88

WASA-AKStead, Matthew35 2:03.68

28.97 31.73 31.2131.77

SFHS-AK  9Riding, Christopher36 2:03.98

27.65 31.82 31.7932.72

DAVIS-UT 10O'Brien, Will37 2:04.12

29.52 31.78 31.2731.55

AHS-UT 10Jensen, Carter38 2:04.15

28.29 30.66 32.4732.73

RHS16-UT 11Zywgart, Tiler39 2:04.48

28.13 31.42 31.3833.55

BEHS-AK 11Nowell, Cameron40 2:04.66

27.25 31.26 33.3232.83

WEBER-UT 12Froerer, Holden41 2:04.95

28.56 32.28 31.5132.60

LAYTN-UTPeters, Trenton42 2:04.97

28.50 31.30 32.3232.85

GHS-UT 10Abu Dan, Jasim43 2:05.94

28.15 32.41 33.1232.26

WASA-AKPaulson, Sam44 x2:06.37

29.39 32.10 31.9032.98

SFHS-AK 12Oxborrow, Elijah45 2:06.54

28.71 32.60 31.5333.70

SYR-UT 11Sandman, Robbie46 2:06.60

28.66 31.80 32.9833.16

CCC 11Paulsen, John47 2:07.10

29.56 31.38 33.6032.56

MCHS-UT 10Rebalkin, Tanner48 2:07.23

28.83 31.28 33.5233.60

SCHS-VA 12Oliphant, Deven49 2:07.83

28.17 31.14 34.7333.79

MCHS-UT 11Burns, Kobe50 x2:07.91

27.21 31.50 34.7234.48

DHS-VA 12Grossman, Garrett51 2:08.18

26.87 31.30 1:10.01

DAVIS-UT 9Carlson, Jonah52 2:08.23

28.64 32.87 32.8533.87

VIEW-UT 11Keller, Nickolas B53 2:08.44

29.92 32.79 31.9633.77

PHS-UT 11Jockumsen, Garrett54 2:08.47

27.95 31.42 35.6533.45

LAYTN-UTAnderson, Davis D55 2:08.73

28.18 32.27 34.0934.19

LAYTN-UTBaclayon, Wyatt56 2:10.58

30.15 33.60 32.4234.41

VIEW-UT  9Bradford, Samuel57 2:10.60

29.09 32.74 1:08.77

FREMT-UT 11Harris, Josh58 2:11.47

29.47 32.66 34.7234.62

WASA-AKCliften, Brigham59 x2:11.54

30.23 33.21

PROVO-AK 10Stallard, Josh60 2:11.55

28.65 33.07 34.4735.36

SVHS-UT 11Johnson, Tyler61 2:11.68

28.66 33.19 34.6135.22

WXHS-AK 11Cozzens, Dylan J62 2:12.05

29.90 33.34 34.2034.61

RHS16-UT 12Robison, Taylor63 2:12.84

30.27 33.79 33.9534.83

GHS-UT 12Mitchell, Ewan64 2:12.89

30.94 33.56 33.3935.00

AHS-UT 10Wood, Aaron65 2:13.02

29.76 33.10 34.3935.77

FREMT-UT 11Helco, Taye B66 2:13.03

30.28 34.52 33.7234.51

BEHS-AK 10LeBlanc, Abraham67 x2:13.08

29.54 32.39 35.6235.53

SHHS-AK 12Mickelsen, Treygan68 2:13.35

29.42 34.44 33.3136.18

SVHS-UT 10Seeley, Benjamin69 2:14.27

31.60 34.47 33.0835.12

FREMT-UT 09Clawson, Kooper K70 x2:15.18

30.29 34.51 33.9136.47

WEST-UT 10Eaton, Isaac71 2:15.22

30.19 34.53 34.9735.53

BEHS-AK 10Hale, Ben72 x2:16.16

31.23 34.40 33.8936.64

WEBER-UT 9Trejo, Michael73 2:16.60

30.12 35.55 34.0236.91

MCHS-UT 11Douglass, Payton74 x2:16.65

30.82 35.13 33.8636.84

GHS-UT 12Lopez, Derain75 2:16.89

31.29 33.92 36.4835.20

AHS-UT 12Anderson, Clayton76 2:17.08

29.77 35.63 34.9236.76

TIMP-UT 11Hopkin, Isaac77 2:17.26

29.23 34.73 35.4937.81

VIEW-UT 11Redd, Chase78 x2:17.38

30.36 34.61 36.6035.81

FREMT-UT 11Lindsey, Ethan T79 x2:17.41

30.06 35.06 35.0237.27

WEBER-UT 9Ford, Taden80 x2:17.43

30.27 34.49 35.5237.15

DAVIS-UT 11Cutler, Braxton81 x2:18.02

29.96 34.95 35.7137.40

SHHS-AK 12Raymer, Dallon82 2:18.04

27.73 33.87 38.4537.99

NSHS-UT 10Dearden, Jay83 2:18.59

29.59 34.13 38.1336.74

BEHS-AK  9Holdaway, Sage84 x2:18.69

30.83 35.69 34.6737.50

WXHS-AK 11Blum, Johnathan D85 2:18.74

32.59 34.21 35.5936.35

SVHS-UT  9Poulsen, Alan86 2:18.97

31.25 35.32 35.4736.93

SYR-UT 10Moore, Nathan87 2:19.27

30.50 34.54 37.8636.37

RHS16-UT 11Stewart, Tim88 2:19.53

30.53 35.42 36.9936.59

BNTFL-AK 11Wojnar, David89 2:19.54

30.48 35.16 37.1236.78

TIMP-UT 10Streeter, Jacob90 2:19.77

29.73 35.23 37.0937.72

SYR-UT 09Youngberg, Carson91 2:20.26

31.10 35.51 36.5237.13

FREMT-UT 10Ralph, Cobey B92 x2:20.33

30.31 36.03 35.8038.19

HHS-UT 11Burkholder, Isaac93 2:21.14

31.72 36.28 33.8639.28

DAVIS-UT 12Harrs, Nathan A94 x2:21.59

31.85 36.21 35.5937.94

TAYL-US 11Hurst, Adam95 2:23.42

32.89 36.10 37.4037.03

DAVIS-UT 11Dobson, Aaron96 x2:23.74

30.58 34.42 43.0935.65

TIMP-UTSquire, Issac97 x2:24.27

44.03 49.77 51.70

LAYTN-UTJacobi, Caleb98 2:24.46

31.69 37.02 36.4839.27
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PHS-UT 12Presson, Tre99 2:24.89

32.46 36.66 37.3338.44

HHS-UT 11Loertscher, Parker100 2:25.68

32.63 37.65 35.3940.01

SHHS-AK 10Meyers, Ammon101 2:25.87

30.89 35.54 40.2639.18

PROVO-AK 09Rash, Adam102 2:25.95

30.22 36.13 39.0640.54

NSHS-UT 12Ruf, Malachi103 2:26.25

31.65 37.77 35.6441.19

CCC 11Gallup, Tyler D104 2:26.94

37.4838.83

DAVIS-UT 11Findlay, Alex105 x2:26.96

30.58 36.90 37.7641.72

TIMP-UTJohnson, Dane106 x2:27.07

32.07 36.99 38.3539.66

TAYL-US 10Harker, Mitchel107 2:28.13

32.47 36.64 38.9240.10

TIMP-UT 10Doxey, Nathan108 x2:28.91

31.16 37.07 41.9338.75

NSHS-UT 11Kershaw, Kyler109 2:30.87

33.53 38.28 39.1039.96

WEBER-UT 11Giebel, Bret110 x2:31.29

34.50 38.60 38.1940.00

TIMP-UT  9Norris, John111 x2:31.85

33.64 38.46

NSHS-UT 10Ritzman, Craig112 2:31.86

34.82 38.56 39.0039.48

TAYL-US 10Chamberlain, Kade113 2:32.22

31.52 37.26 41.9241.52

SHHS-AK 10Johnson, Cutler114 2:32.67

30.45 36.61 43.5342.08

PROVO-AK 09Harrison, Kayden115 x2:33.60

34.18 1:59.42

GHS-UT 10Lindsey, Peyton116 2:37.65

32.50 39.34 42.5843.23

SYR-UT 09Villareal, McLain117 x2:39.19

33.25 41.34 40.0544.55

HHS-UT 10Sanders, Thomas118 2:43.28

34.89 40.63 43.3044.46

SHHS-AK 12Ashcraft, Devan119 x2:44.25

34.72 41.83 42.2445.46

SHHS-AK 11Williams, Dallas120 x2:46.63

31.52 41.33 46.4547.33

TIMP-UTWolfe, Luke121 x2:48.80

37.22 43.89 42.3645.33

TIMP-UTStallard, Justin122 x2:49.22

38.02 42.50 43.1345.57

TAYL-US 09Bingham, Mason123 2:49.29

35.48 42.55 44.0847.18

SYR-UT 10Hunter, Braiden124 x2:55.62

34.73 42.79 49.7448.36

TIMP-UTBird, James125 x3:02.98

35.69 41.39 1:45.90

PHS-UT 11Freeman, Justin126 3:07.22

40.94 46.33 48.2451.71

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FREMT-UT 10Sutherland, Kyrie J1 2:12.93

28.16 34.50 31.7938.48

SVHS-UT 10Miggin, Millie2 2:15.19

29.68 34.65 31.6839.18

SCHS-VA 10Dansie, Stephanie3 2:21.86

30.24 34.90 32.8643.86

LHS-VA 12Geller, Tori4 2:21.92

30.22 37.58 33.2440.88

SYR-UT 09Turner, LynDea5 2:22.41

31.79 34.74 33.2042.68

WASA-AKMoulton, Maddy6 2:22.78

31.13 36.81 33.3041.54

WEST-UT 11Colbert, Vivienne7 2:23.08

30.32 34.80 35.4042.56

BNTFL-AK 10Braun, Bergen8 2:23.12

30.51 37.58 33.5541.48

SYR-UT 10Nelson, Samantha9 2:24.65

29.97 36.56 33.4944.63

DHS-VA 10Pantelakis, Keonna10 2:26.08

31.98 36.68 34.9642.46

WXHS-AK 10Avery, Kalyn M11 2:26.12

30.88 35.37 32.9846.89

BEHS-AK 12Thomas, Journey12 2:27.01

30.91 35.74 35.7944.57

DHS-VA 10Greer, Hailey13 2:27.27

30.37 37.41 35.4844.01

AHS-UT 11Schum, Sabrina14 2:27.49

31.56 40.68 33.9841.27

RHS16-UT 10Sorensen, Grace15 2:29.39

33.10 37.12 35.2943.88

BEHS-AK 12Martin, Megan16 2:29.67

30.66 38.38 34.2046.43

CCC 9Johnson, Rivers17 2:30.05

33.41 35.28 35.2346.13

RHS16-UT 10Rigby, Lindsay18 2:30.79

34.00 37.82 35.6243.35

DAVIS-UT 11Smith, Olivia G19 2:31.63

33.96 38.46 35.1844.03

DAVIS-UT 10Carlson, Whitney20 2:32.60

33.65 38.78 34.5245.65

RHS16-UT 10Banham, Mauri21 2:32.93

35.67 39.43 33.9043.93

CCC 11Crayk, Madison S22 2:33.16

31.02 39.54 34.6847.92

CCC 12Jackson, London G23 2:33.45

34.47 39.63 36.9342.42

BNTFL-AK 11Wood, Sarah24 2:33.57

32.30 39.27 36.5845.42

WASA-AKStaples, Jane25 2:34.59

33.92 41.78 36.2242.67

WEST-UT 10Hanson, Olivia26 2:35.28

33.72 39.84 37.1744.55

WASA-AKDurrans, Anna27 2:35.41

34.13 39.02 34.3347.93

SCHS-VA 09Leon-Moreno, Sylvia28 2:35.65

33.22 36.86 35.4050.17

WXHS-AK 10Richards, Alyssa M29 2:36.04

32.02 41.65 35.1947.18

BNTFL-AK 12Hodgson, Kearsa L30 2:38.35

33.69 38.23 39.9346.50

PROVO-AK 09McGinn, Sadie31 2:38.43

33.24 41.35 35.8647.98

BEHS-AK 12Ellis, Laura32 2:39.24

36.15 38.25 36.3248.52

RHS16-UT  9Christensen, Savannah33 2:39.65

34.77 40.01 34.4750.40

BNTFL-AK 12Fossheim, Stine R34 2:39.68

31.08 40.30 39.6948.61

WASA-AKEnglebright, Aby35 2:41.05

34.09 37.93 39.8949.14

DAVIS-UT 12Eveson, Erin M36 2:41.89

37.00 40.75 36.9847.16

MCHS-UT 11Evans, Morgan37 2:42.68

37.65 39.75 37.5547.73

VIEW-UT 11Bleak, Allie38 2:43.55

33.58 41.52 37.3951.06

BNTFL-AK  9Stoddard, Sophia39 x2:43.91

35.25 38.24 36.3154.11

BEHS-AK 10Palmer, Gracie40 2:43.96

38.79 42.01 37.8945.27

DHS-VA 10Stevens, Lindsay41 2:44.32

35.93 42.42 36.8649.11

SFHS-AK 12Cerenzie, Lizzy42 2:45.09

34.75 40.45 41.2648.63

SYR-UT 09Rivkind, Lily43 2:46.15

35.42 45.36 39.2046.17

SVHS-UT  9Wallace, Katelyn44 2:46.49

38.52 39.95 38.6149.41

SVHS-UT  9McBride, Maggie45 2:47.33

39.32 40.06 37.2350.72

FREMT-UT 11Spencer, Gatlyn L46 2:48.16

36.02 42.16 43.4346.55

WEBER-UT 11Dockter, Kaylee47 2:48.44

35.27 43.43 37.8251.92

FREMT-UT 10Helco, Emeri M48 2:48.49

37.27 44.16 39.2347.83

DAVIS-UT 10Palmer, Rebecca49 2:49.67

34.97 46.51 36.8051.39

NSHS-UT 12Boyer, Sadie50 2:50.31

38.66 46.51 37.5647.58

HHS-UT 10Robinson, Kenzlee51 2:50.62

40.04 41.45 39.0350.10

GHS-UT 11Bott, Kenzie52 2:50.79

34.88 43.96 40.1251.83

CCC 12Blow, Victoria J53 2:51.14

36.48 42.81 36.3555.50

WASA-AKDavis, Anne54 x2:51.65

37.76 41.30 40.5752.02

BEHS-AK 10Blaine, Emily*55 x2:52.72

38.64 48.83 37.9947.26

BNTFL-AK 10Howard, Emily*55 x2:52.72

38.21 39.74 40.6654.11
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VIEW-UT 10Runolfson, Lucy57 2:53.08

41.60 44.30 38.2748.91

PHS-UT 11Mittelman, Madi58 2:55.82

36.01 44.12 42.5653.13

LHS-VA 10Echols, Lexi59 2:55.91

40.61 48.19 41.4845.63

WEBER-UT 11Huffaker, Kambree60 2:56.03

41.09 47.08 42.7645.10

WEBER-UT 9Anderson, Berlin61 2:56.24

39.05 47.81 39.5949.79

LAYTN-UTPorritt, Sarah62 2:57.20

38.53 49.97 39.1849.52

BEHS-AK 11Hansen, Kimberly63 x2:57.26

42.36 46.17 42.1246.61

SVHS-UT 12Barrus, Jessie64 2:58.57

38.18 44.21 41.2854.90

NSHS-UT 11Robertson, Delanie65 2:59.38

39.16 49.02 39.2351.97

TIMP-UT  9Bybee, Tana66 3:01.06

41.74 48.32 38.8152.19

FREMT-UT 12Jarnagin, Keishla67 3:02.90

35.75 46.90 45.6954.56

FREMT-UT 11Clarke, Hanna68 x3:08.99

41.97 47.31 43.5356.18

FREMT-UT 09Wilson, Carlee M69 x3:17.50

38.96 49.41 43.841:05.29

PROVO-AK 10Garcia, Melissa70 3:18.72

42.00 51.91 45.6059.21

GHS-UT 11Oro, Isis71 3:31.42

53.72 51.80 45.631:00.27

MCHS-UT 9Watrin, Reagan72 3:32.29

50.24 55.11 46.041:00.90

WEST-UT 10Teterberg, Cassidy--- DQ

32.13 38.01 36.3248.96

AHS-UT 11Eaton, Heather--- DQ

36.71 44.98 44.7150.09

FREMT-UT 11Nebeker, Lylee--- DQ

47.34 50.13 42.9750.83

SVHS-UT  9Davis, Phoenix--- DQ

40.64 49.05 41.9155.08

BNTFL-AK 10Miller, Kendall--- DQ

56.38 1:03.23 2:05.87

BNTFL-AK 11Pederson, Caitlyn--- DQ

39.84 44.93 43.8952.71

BEHS-AK 10Corson, Savannah--- DQ

37.44 42.94 40.7048.15

BNTFL-AK 10Clarke, Addi--- DQ

PROVO-AK 10Salazar, Kelly--- DQ

37.43 51.21 39.7950.22

SFHS-AK 10Mockett, Anna--- DQ

36.51 48.53 37.6150.54

SHHS-AK 11Walker, Kamrin--- DQ

56.13 1:07.06 50.051:28.66

SHHS-AK 12Vilalobos, Adriana--- DQ

45.17 54.97 48.181:07.53

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

VIEW-UT 12Sannar, Zachary1 1:59.35

25.66 30.41 28.9534.33

SYR-UT 12Cunningham, Payson2 2:00.33

26.34 30.14 28.9034.95

BEHS-AK 12Lott, Travis3 2:04.64

25.54 31.88 30.4736.75

BEHS-AK 11Anderson, Eric4 2:06.51

28.05 31.59 30.2936.58

TIMP-UT 10Peek, Alex5 2:06.87

26.96 32.41 30.5836.92

DAVIS-UT 10Mi, Tom6 2:07.46

28.62 34.15 27.9136.78

SVHS-UT 11Israelsen, Bryant7 2:07.58

27.76 31.87 29.2638.69

BEHS-AK 12Lerohl, Jaden8 2:08.14

27.81 33.99 30.8235.52

RHS16-UT 12Christensen, Karson9 2:08.69

27.71 34.13 30.7936.06

SVHS-UT 10Jensen, Jaxon10 2:08.88

28.16 32.39 28.6339.70

WASA-AKGiese, Calvin11 2:09.78

25.62 31.88 30.6741.61

CCC 12Gilson, Alex12 2:10.15

26.56 30.58 32.0940.92

LHS-VA 12Kim, David13 2:10.55

28.09 34.48 29.7038.28

BEHS-AK 12Farrer, Tanner14 2:10.77

28.41 33.35 30.5638.45

WXHS-AK 11Zaugg, Alex A15 2:11.82

29.46 33.99 30.5337.84

VIEW-UT  9Chamberlain, Seth16 2:12.88

29.06 33.08 30.2540.49

MCHS-UT 12Black, Brandon17 2:13.08

28.01 35.36 32.7736.94

SCHS-VA 12Dansie, AJ18 2:13.83

29.07 34.50 30.1140.15

WASA-AKRigby, Grant19 2:14.22

29.05 36.41 31.3437.42

WASA-AKSchultz, Gabe20 2:15.38

28.01 35.66 32.5939.12

WXHS-AK 12Fisher, Riley G21 2:16.86

29.46 35.69 32.6339.08

DAVIS-UT 9Lortz, Kyle22 2:17.36

31.71 38.47 30.4736.71

RHS16-UT 11Baugh, Mackay23 2:20.00

30.02 36.72 32.5440.72

SHHS-AK 10Carter, Reed24 2:20.10

28.60 34.27 32.2444.99

AHS-UT 10Jex, Nathan25 2:21.60

30.91 36.82 33.6040.27

WASA-AKDuncan, Ethan26 2:21.87

31.23 35.93 33.7440.97

WXHS-AK 11Whitlock, James C27 2:22.10

31.60 35.23 33.0442.23

MCHS-UT 9Erikson, Nick28 2:22.51

31.30 36.68 33.2241.31

WEBER-UT 11Decker, Wyatt29 2:22.67

31.52 37.87 33.5639.72

PHS-UT 11Peterson, Seth30 2:22.84

30.40 39.77 34.0238.65

DHS-VA 12Stevens, Porter31 2:23.39

28.88 36.87 33.2444.40

WEBER-UT 10Richardson, Caleb32 2:24.89

28.83 37.89 33.7744.40

AHS-UT 10Gassman, Clayton33 2:25.71

29.43 37.49 33.4345.36

PHS-UT 11Flippen, Kaden34 2:26.27

28.35 37.23 34.1646.53

LAYTN-UTPerry, Spencer35 2:27.94

33.9041.41

LAYTN-UTHutchison, Mason36 2:28.59

33.11 37.74 33.7144.03

RHS16-UT 11Kwon, Brian37 2:28.93

31.66 36.78 35.5744.92

WASA-AKMartin, Josh38 x2:29.12

31.55 37.76 31.8447.97

WEST-UT 11Markewitz, Eric39 2:29.43

31.85 39.96 35.0542.57

RHS16-UT 10McEuen, Trevor40 2:29.80

32.08 37.74 34.1845.80

SYR-UT 10VanderToolen, Adam41 2:30.79

33.27 37.07 34.8845.57

SFHS-AK 10Hansen, Max42 2:31.61

33.57 37.86 33.5846.60

FREMT-UT 12Harris, Zachery43 2:31.63

32.61 42.34 33.7542.93

AHS-UT 10Pauole, Caden44 2:32.32

32.66 40.45 36.9542.26

LAYTN-UTAnderson, Davis D45 2:32.44

35.50 38.63 34.4843.83

WASA-AKEdwards, Easton46 x2:32.51

33.86 39.02 33.3746.26

SFHS-AK 11Tagg, Jayden47 2:33.66

32.30 38.09 36.3046.97

PROVO-AK 10McFarland, Will48 2:33.79

32.13 40.46 34.2746.93

VIEW-UT 11Johnson, Zachary49 2:34.02

29.86 39.29 37.5847.29

AHS-UT 10Nelson, Sladen50 2:34.79

32.10 38.38 36.2748.04

PROVO-AK 09White, Tyson51 2:36.78

34.50 41.24 37.8243.22

WEST-UT 09Bleyl, Greer52 2:36.93

32.10 41.21 36.3447.28

FREMT-UT 10Clarke, Jordan D53 2:37.21

34.04 40.26 35.7947.12

CCC 11Aamodt, Sam E54 2:37.88

33.46 40.74 37.8045.88

WEBER-UT 9Barnes, Dasen55 2:38.29

32.98 39.18 36.4149.72

SFHS-AK 12Winsor, Kade56 2:38.66

28.99 43.73 35.5650.38
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BEHS-AK  9Jensen, Dane57 x2:39.51

38.19 43.24 34.1043.98

FREMT-UT 10Hunt, Zachary T58 2:40.03

30.88 38.78 35.7654.61

GHS-UT 11Troung, Kevin59 2:41.38

30.44 43.87 41.7445.33

VIEW-UT 12Welch, Dallin60 2:42.19

31.00 46.83 39.4344.93

SYR-UT 10Van Buren, Brix61 2:45.91

35.19 45.63 38.4646.63

HHS-UT 11McCuen, Joseph62 2:45.98

34.79 45.23 38.6447.32

SVHS-UT  9Conley, Drew63 2:47.05

35.80 43.19 35.8152.25

NSHS-UT 12Kershaw, Colton64 2:47.52

35.20 45.15 39.3047.87

LHS-VA 10Kim, Daniel65 2:52.01

39.88 42.79 38.1151.23

DAVIS-UT 10Thompson, Riley66 2:54.83

39.29 46.38 41.2747.89

PHS-UT 12Presson, Tre67 2:55.91

35.07 48.87 40.1551.82

DAVIS-UT 11Bingham, Payton68 2:56.90

38.66 50.94 37.6149.69

SYR-UT 11Veazie, Colton69 2:57.99

37.93 41.41

MCHS-UT 10Bunce, Shawn70 3:06.41

43.85 46.21 40.4755.88

SHHS-AK 11Morris, Eli71 3:16.34

42.06 45.46 47.551:01.27

DHS-VA 09Allen, Kage--- DQ

30.29 37.38 38.1951.84

VIEW-UT 11Barnett, Nathan--- DQ

37.54 41.44 39.2548.81

FREMT-UT 10Baird, Dallin D--- DQ

33.78 45.66 38.2549.64

BNTFL-AK 12Clifford, Liam L--- DQ

33.41 40.13 41.6149.68

PROVO-AK 09Johnson, Tayson--- DQ

38.57 43.81 38.6853.61

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SVHS-UT 11Brimhall, Megan1 25.17

TIMP-UTOyler, Rachel2 25.20

VIEW-UT 11Maile, MJ3 25.38

WEST-UT 11Wolfgramm, Fane4 25.41

SVHS-UT 11Stimpson, Lexi5 25.42

SVHS-UT 12Walters, Alexa6 25.45

AHS-UT 11Scott, Ashley7 25.70

LAYTN-UTFrazier, Abby8 25.90

WXHS-AK 11Neuenschwander, Amber9 26.13

MCHS-UT 12Scott, Sarah10 26.21

VIEW-UT 11Wesemann, Kylee11 26.35

SCHS-VA 10Christensen, Nicole12 26.57

TIMP-UT 10Jacob, Annie13 26.73

WXHS-AK 11Hunsaker, Avery14 26.76

RHS16-UT 12Banham, Taylee15 26.79

CCC 9Balfe, Eliza16 26.82

SVHS-UT 10Schick, Johanna17 26.87

BNTFL-AK 10Foreman, Hannah L18 26.93

WEBER-UT 11Trejo, Alexis19 27.01

CCC 11Barlow, Kali20 27.02

WXHS-AK 12White, Rebecca L21 27.04

SVHS-UT 11Gibbons, Brynn22 x27.05

WASA-AKO'Brien, Storie23 27.12

TIMP-UTHanson, Kate24 27.32

BNTFL-AK 10Canann, Abigail25 27.52

TIMP-UT 10Damron, Maya26 27.77

DHS-VA 12Crum, Tina27 27.80

TIMP-UT 11Christensen, Kasandra28 x27.84

BEHS-AK 12Frost, Abby29 27.91

VIEW-UT  9Jones, Sofia30 27.94

WEBER-UT 11Nordfors, Ellie31 27.95

DHS-VA 12McBride, Ashlee32 28.01

SVHS-UT 10Hilton, Mia33 x28.16

WASA-AKLay, Addison34 28.17

WASA-AKOverton, McKay35 28.23

TIMP-UT  9Lemon, Kate36 x28.24

SCHS-VA 11White, Sydney37 28.27

SYR-UT 12Moore, Madison38 28.59

PHS-UTEvans, Kari39 28.61

WASA-AKLance, Landrea40 28.63

FREMT-UT 12Troescher, Teneille T41 28.67

SVHS-UT 10Parks, Ashley42 x28.68

WASA-AKKieffer, Catherine43 x28.73

LHS-VA 11Schiffman, Bethany44 28.76

SVHS-UT  9Jensen, Kiley45 x28.84

TIMP-UT  9Crowther, Katie46 x28.86

DHS-VA 12Holt, Sage*47 28.89

SVHS-UT 10Tueller, Miranda*47 x28.89

SYR-UT 12Miner, Sarah49 28.90

SHHS-AK 12Carroll, Aubrey50 29.05

WEST-UT 10Teterberg, Cassidy51 29.08

FREMT-UT 12Howard, BreAnn52 29.11

DHS-VA 11Mayoros, Alix53 29.15

MCHS-UT 10Edwards, Abby54 29.25

BNTFL-AK 12Rogers, Amy N55 29.28

DAVIS-UT 11Van Wagenen, Halie56 29.32

SVHS-UT 10Selman, Saige*57 x29.33

AHS-UT 10Jessop, Brooklin*57 29.33

BEHS-AK 10Gonsalves, Ember59 29.36

WEBER-UT 12Maynard, Jayden60 29.39

SVHS-UT 11DuBose, Cassandra61 x29.43

TIMP-UT 11Stallard, Andrea62 x29.49

DAVIS-UT 12Deller, Isabel63 29.63

DAVIS-UT 10Cahoon, Izzy64 29.64

WASA-AKRussel, Berklee*65 x29.69

WEBER-UT 11Suisse, Emily*65 29.69

CCC 12Wells, Miranda67 29.73

CCC 11Williams, Kamryn C*68 29.81

DHS-VA 11Johnson, Sierra*68 x29.81

WASA-AKManning, Lily70 x29.89

WEBER-UT 11Boer, Olivia71 x29.91

CCC 9Poulson, Grace72 x29.92

GHS-UT 11Troung, Cindy73 29.94

AHS-UT 11Henderson, Whitley*74 29.96

SFHS-AK 11Gappmayer, Cassady*74 29.96

WXHS-AK  9Hilbig, Amelie E76 30.02

WEST-UT 09Kuwahara, Katie*77 30.07

CCC 9Manwaring, Annika*77 x30.07

DAVIS-UT 10Barker, Rachel*77 30.07

RHS16-UT  9McNeil, Emilee80 30.10

WEBER-UT 11Blackwell, Brooklyn*81 x30.12

CCC 12Dance, Lauren*81 x30.12

VIEW-UT 11Kloberdanz, Ellen83 30.14

WEST-UT 10Gold, Elviera84 30.15

LHS-VA 10Miller, Mikayel85 30.17

NSHS-UT 12Boyer, Sadie86 30.19

DAVIS-UT 11Shurtliff, Tayleigh*87 x30.20

MCHS-UT 9Evans, Jordan*87 30.20

PHS-UT 11Nettleton, April89 30.25

NSHS-UT 12Schroeder, Kate90 30.29

SCHS-VA 10Steel, Hallie91 30.32

DAVIS-UT 9Witherspoon, Holly92 x30.34

NSHS-UT 12Crittenden, Makenzi93 30.41

BNTFL-AK 11Cummings, Aubree R94 30.42

SHHS-AK 10Mickelsen, Kyra95 30.49

SFHS-AK 11Reese, Natalie96 30.50

BEHS-AK 10Jones, Breanne97 30.52

BNTFL-AK 12Griffiths, Avery L*98 x30.54

TIMP-UT 10Rawlings, Caryn*98 x30.54

MCHS-UT 9Scott, Abby100 30.57

WASA-AKWebb, Kayla101 x30.61

WASA-AKGordon, Gracie102 x30.68

SYR-UT 10Miner, Hannah103 30.75

AHS-UT 10Stueber, Lydia104 30.78

BNTFL-AK 11Woodwell, Audrey J*105 x30.79

BNTFL-AK 11Fraser, Nikky L*105 x30.79

TAYL-US 11Fernandez, Isabel107 30.83

SHHS-AK 12Fletcher, Rachel108 30.84

SHHS-AK 11Graham, Whitney109 30.86

SFHS-AK 10Beckstead, Kate110 30.99

SHHS-AK 11Bowles, Kara111 x31.01

DHS-VA 12Hanks, Hana*112 x31.02

WASA-AKWinward, Chloe*112 x31.02

BNTFL-AK 12Hendrickson, Haylee M114 x31.09

TAYL-US 10Hansen, Calle115 31.10

MCHS-UT 9Jarrett, Chantel116 x31.12

VIEW-UT 10Nelson, Laurel*117 x31.15

BNTFL-AK 11Campbell, Elle*117 x31.15

VIEW-UT  9Webber, Lauren119 x31.19

VIEW-UT 12Straight, Jalisa*120 x31.22

NSHS-UT 10Crittenden, Melissa*120 31.22

SYR-UT 09Phillips, Madison122 31.26

PHS-UTFord, Ciara123 31.31

WASA-AKRasband, Emily124 x31.32

AHS-UT  9Jensen, Morgan125 x31.34

WEST-UT 09Mohebbizade, Miya*126 x31.36

AHS-UT  9Horoba, Majena*126 x31.36

BEHS-AK 12Moellendorf, Caitlin128 31.39

DAVIS-UT 10Reid, Sarah129 x31.42
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MCHS-UT 10Judd, Jennah130 x31.45

PHS-UT 10Mikesell, Artie131 31.47

NSHS-UT 12Dondalson, Amanda132 x31.51

AHS-UT 12Benson, Lexi133 x31.54

SYR-UT 11Goble, Brenna134 x31.64

VIEW-UT 10Jensen, Paige135 x31.65

CCC 11Miller, Kai*136 x31.68

TAYL-US 11Goodwin, Victoria*136 31.68

CCC 9Marshall, Derby138 x31.77

WXHS-AK 10Rogers, Rachel139 x31.79

TIMP-UTWidefeldt, Katherine140 x31.82

SVHS-UT  9Jenkins, Emily141 x31.84

WEST-UT 11Wallace, Rebekah142 x31.87

LAYTN-UTJacobson, MJ*143 31.88

VIEW-UT 12Peterson, Olivia*143 x31.88

RHS16-UT 11Risk, Paige*143 31.88

VIEW-UT 11Pierce, Erin146 x31.90

CCC 12Larson, Alex147 x31.91

CCC 10Allen, Sam148 x31.96

AHS-UT 11White, Hannah149 x31.97

SVHS-UT 11Kunz, Kadie150 x31.99

RHS16-UT 11Cook, Kortnie151 32.00

TIMP-UT  9Bear, Madison152 x32.04

WASA-AKGiese, Olivia153 x32.08

AHS-UT 11Grosklags, Amanda*154 x32.11

WXHS-AK 10Aiono, Riley K*154 x32.11

SVHS-UT 11Thomas, Kaylee*154 x32.11

FREMT-UT 10Steele, Makenzie M157 32.12

PHS-UT 10Jensen, Katie158 x32.14

HHS-UT 10Patino, Melissa159 32.15

WASA-AKRichter, Madi160 x32.21

DAVIS-UT 11Fielden, Katie*161 x32.23

WASA-AKBerkley, Kenna*161 x32.23

WXHS-AK 12Nichols, Samara163 x32.24

RHS16-UT  9Bragg, Skyler164 x32.30

WXHS-AK 10Garner, Erin M165 x32.36

WASA-AKHenderson, Cassie166 x32.40

SHHS-AK 12Loflin, Denali167 x32.44

WEBER-UT 10Church, Lauren168 x32.50

MCHS-UT 9Call, Ali169 x32.57

BEHS-AK 11Sparks, Rebecca*170 x32.62

GHS-UT 11Huang, Ying*170 32.62

LHS-VA 11Kendall, Morgan172 32.65

DAVIS-UT 11Romney, Aidan173 x32.67

CCC 9Williams, Daniella174 x32.69

AHS-UT 11Steadman, Olivia175 x32.70

RHS16-UT 10Gillingham, Lacee176 x32.85

SVHS-UT 12Barrus, Jessie177 x32.87

WEBER-UT 10Jessen, Autumn*178 x32.88

WASA-AKAilshie, Lauren*178 x32.88

LHS-VA 10Benson, Mariah*178 32.88

WASA-AKPrince, Jordan*181 x32.89

BEHS-AK 11Lion, Julia*181 x32.89

NSHS-UT 12Crittenden, Saige183 x32.90

MCHS-UT 12Jensen, Morgan184 x33.03

BNTFL-AK 10Clarke, Addi185 x33.05

VIEW-UT 11Meloni, Taralyn186 x33.10

WXHS-AK 12Poulsen, Gabby187 x33.12

PHS-UT 10Waters, Elizabeth188 x33.22

NSHS-UT 12Smith, Silvere189 x33.24

HHS-UT 10Ramirez, Ailleen190 33.28

BNTFL-AK 10Hatfield, Annabel R191 x33.29

HHS-UT 12Baquerizo, Valerie*192 33.31

HHS-UT 9Gutierrez, Natally*192 33.31

WASA-AKScammmell, Joselyn194 x33.33

FREMT-UT 10Hunt, Dallynn195 33.41

SYR-UT 10Greenwood, Devree196 x33.47

SFHS-AK 10Latham, Laurae*197 33.51

RHS16-UT 11Buckow, Nele*197 x33.51

HHS-UT 10Tye, Hayley199 x33.52

DHS-VA 12Hunt, Scotlyn200 x33.53

WASA-AKDavis, Brooke201 x33.61

WXHS-AK 10Paschal, Tiea C202 x33.65

VIEW-UT 10Cantrell, Aubrye*203 x33.66

CCC 11Allen, Sydney K*203 x33.66

VIEW-UT 12Condie, Rachel205 x33.67

HHS-UT 10Lozada, JyozaJandi206 x33.68

SYR-UT 11Jensen, Courtney207 x33.76

VIEW-UT 10Daines, Annie208 x33.83

LHS-VA 11Delaney, Anna209 x33.85

WASA-AKAshurst, Winter210 x33.88

WXHS-AK  9Fisher, Jessica K211 x33.92

LAYTN-UTMurphy, Kayla212 33.97

GHS-UT 11Miller, Artemis213 34.01

CCC 10Allen, Marina214 x34.02

CCC 9Glasscock, Suzy*215 x34.04

SHHS-AK 12Kimber, Mallorie*215 x34.04

WEBER-UT 9Minnoch, Samantha217 x34.09

TAYL-US 10Stewart, Rilee218 34.10

HHS-UT 11Fritz, McKaylee219 x34.11

CCC 10Hadden, Mia220 x34.17

SYR-UT 10Evans, Abigail221 x34.19

CCC 11Bangerter, Savanna222 x34.26

HHS-UT 12Tomadakis, Chrissey*223 x34.27

CCC 10Arreguin, Jasmine*223 x34.27

WXHS-AKRasch, Payge225 x34.31

HHS-UT 10Silva, Melanie226 x34.32

SYR-UT 10Fong, Sara227 x34.41

TAYL-US 10Kremer, Eden228 x34.42

SHHS-AK 10Horton, Elizabeth229 x34.43

SFHS-AK 10Moses, Kaylee230 x34.46

WXHS-AK 10Burt, Lindsey K231 x34.47

BEHS-AK 10Gibson, Brooke232 x34.50

SVHS-UT 12Bowles, Brooklyn233 x34.51

SHHS-AK 10Lau, Kaelie234 x34.61

WEBER-UT 10Acker, Taryn235 x34.63

TIMP-UT  9Bird, Katherine*236 x34.72

WASA-AKJarvis, Lily*236 x34.72

CCC 9Smith, Julianna238 x34.78

HHS-UT 11Dent, Hailey239 x34.80

HHS-UT 9Baron, Kaia240 x34.82

DAVIS-UT 9Belliston, Sydney241 x34.86

VIEW-UT 11Miller, Laycie242 x34.89

WASA-AKRichter, Sydney243 x35.12

SVHS-UT 10Blasco, Alyson*244 x35.23

TIMP-UT  9Fowles, Marianne*244 x35.23

SYR-UT 11Smith, Morgan*246 x35.26

DAVIS-UT 10Seely, Vinnessa*246 x35.26

HHS-UT 11Fenn, Hailey248 x35.27

VIEW-UT  9Sommer, Chelsi249 x35.29

HHS-UT 11Sheppick, Brikenna*250 x35.31

CCC 10Murdoch, Emma*250 x35.31

WXHS-AK 11Hansen, Emily*250 x35.31

HHS-UT 10Ortega, Sarah253 x35.38

SFHS-AK 11Jones, Kacie254 x35.41

SYR-UT 09Cheney, Crystal255 x35.48

LHS-VA 10Dudley, Jayden256 x35.52

SFHS-AK  9Morgan, Aubrie*257 x35.60

SYR-UT 10Hales, Brooklynn*257 x35.60

TIMP-UTRoy, McKenna259 x35.64

TAYL-US 10Lefavor, Bailey260 x35.66

CCC 9Gardenhire, Sara261 x35.67

AHS-UT 11Martell, Ashlyn262 x35.69

BEHS-AK 10Ward, Annie*263 x35.74

CCC 10D'Amico, Kiara*263 x35.74

CCC 9Hawker, Lauren265 x35.76

SYR-UT 11Miller, Afton266 x35.86

WXHS-AK 10Whitehead, Katie C267 x35.90

LAYTN-UTVillanueva, Alicia268 36.06

WXHS-AK  9Boltz, Nicole269 x36.13

LAYTN-UTNewson, Aimee270 x36.29

VIEW-UT 10Tennant, Raquel271 x36.32

PROVO-AK 11Briem, Lili272 36.33

VIEW-UT 10Schoenfeld, Sara273 x36.37

CCC 9Medina, Xochitl274 x36.44

WASA-AKSorensen, Madyson275 x36.46

CCC 9Albayeros, Katia*276 x36.51

AHS-UT  9Bateman, Stokelie*276 x36.51

FREMT-UT 09Braunberger, Kyla M278 x36.54

SYR-UT 10Evans, Gracie279 x36.72

FREMT-UT 09Seward, Amanda J280 x36.83

SYR-UT 11Vilches, Jazmin281 x36.91

SYR-UT 11Myers, Lorielle282 x36.93

SFHS-AK 11Bates, Taylor283 x37.00

DAVIS-UT 12Villamizar, Gabriela G284 x37.03

SHHS-AK 11Brighton, Sequoia285 x37.05

CCC 10Sprague, Kathleen*286 x37.06

DHS-VA 11Milligan, Erinn*286 x37.06

TAYL-US 10Do, Tiffany288 x37.13

WASA-AKHaroldsen, Sarah289 x37.15

LAYTN-UTRichardson, Brynlee290 x37.21

VIEW-UT  9Gordon, Eliza291 x37.55

CCC 10Hawker, Miah292 x37.57

FREMT-UT 10Freestone, Preslee G293 x37.59

FREMT-UT 09Jahn, Kaelyn R*294 x37.62

VIEW-UT 10Zemp, Cat*294 x37.62

LAYTN-UTCollinwood, Halli296 x37.63

AHS-UT  9Runia, Nyah297 x37.67

CCC 11Allred, Sara298 x37.70

RHS16-UT 10Wilker, Cassie*299 x37.71

SYR-UT 11Dayton, Bailey*299 x37.71

PHS-UT 12Sutton, Alyssa301 x37.72
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BNTFL-AK  9Gordon, Ainsley302 x37.81

PROVO-AK 09Bronson, Brielle303 38.00

RHS16-UT 12Gonzalez, Nazeli304 x38.03

BNTFL-AK 12Palmer, Amy S305 x38.06

DAVIS-UT 12Clinger, Trinity306 x38.29

CCC 9Stoker, Elle307 x38.52

VIEW-UT 10Brady, Meg308 x38.94

AHS-UT  9Leininger, Savannah309 x39.07

BNTFL-AK 10Knowlton, Sara310 x39.17

LAYTN-UTRobbins, Kaeli311 x39.22

SFHS-AK 10Sutch, Samantha312 x39.87

SHHS-AK 11Walker, Kamrin313 x40.09

TAYL-US 10Kendall, Sarah314 x40.68

TAYL-US 10Thompson, Jade315 x40.90

SYR-UT 10Jones, Malia316 x40.98

SFHS-AK 11Riding, Madeleine317 x41.08

SHHS-AK 12Moyer, Alanna318 x41.40

SHHS-AK 11Loch, Abigail319 x41.43

TAYL-US 11Zuniga, Mariana320 x41.53

SHHS-AK 11Haight, Kalie321 x41.62

SHHS-AK 11Sonntag, Samara322 x41.64

CCC 11Zundel, Melise323 x41.66

PROVO-AK 09Peterson, Kaybree324 42.02

TIMP-UT  9Knudson, Nichelle325 x42.15

TAYL-US 10Price, Cassie326 x42.27

PHS-UT 12White, Saige327 x42.29

SFHS-AK 11Sherman, Kelsey328 x42.72

VIEW-UT  9Djambov, Emily329 x42.95

WASA-AKVernon, Megan330 x42.98

TAYL-US 11Alvarez, Isa331 x43.42

TAYL-US 11Hill, Kaitlynne332 x43.43

SHHS-AK 11Maddock, Kate333 x43.73

RHS16-UT 10Harding, Gracie Jane334 x43.95

TAYL-US 10Guthrie, Nizhoni335 x44.55

NSHS-UT  9Doubleday, Alexandra336 x44.88

SHHS-AK 10Riddell, Candice337 x44.94

LHS-VA  9Cook, Kenzie338 x45.05

RHS16-UT 11Woolley, Kaitlyn339 x45.07

SYR-UT 10Stephens, Lauren340 x45.09

NSHS-UT 10Smith, Alicia341 x45.20

BNTFL-AK 11Basinger, Bailey342 x45.25

HHS-UT 12Bagnoud, Hayleigh343 x45.77

GHS-UT 09Harris, Skyla344 45.80

TAYL-US 10Rasmussen, Rhylee345 x45.92

TAYL-US 10Pacheco, Betsy346 x45.93

WASA-AKDaley, Tyler347 x46.07

GHS-UT 12Al Saud, Nawres348 x46.52

HHS-UT 10Acosta, Thais349 x46.77

NSHS-UT  9Blonquist, Alyssa350 x47.08

TAYL-US 12Lopez, Diana351 x47.30

TAYL-US 11Hansen, Lindsey352 x47.33

LAYTN-UTBlackburn, McKenzie353 x49.53

MCHS-UT 9Kunzler, Calyssa354 x49.67

GHS-UT 10Taylor, Kaylin355 x52.23

VIEW-UT 10Love, Katelynn356 x52.85

SCHS-VA 12Graves, Amber357 54.72

NSHS-UT 12Nussbaum, Melanie358 x56.91

VIEW-UT 11Lindsey, Maegan359 x1:06.57

SHHS-AK 09Graham, Mckenzie--- DQ

TAYL-US 10Green, McKenzie--- DQ

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TIMP-UT 11Skabelund, Josh1 21.68

WASA-AKJames, Ian2 22.50

MCHS-UT 11Black, Cade3 22.58

NSHS-UT 12Scholes, Eisley4 22.97

RHS16-UT 12Christensen, Karson5 23.02

DAVIS-UT 11Simonsen, Andrew W6 23.04

SVHS-UT 12Johnson, David7 23.07

PROVO-AK 11McGin, Gannon8 23.15

MCHS-UT 10Rigby, Brayden9 23.21

FREMT-UT 12Provost, Josh10 23.29

BEHS-AK 10Penfold, Cameron11 23.34

SVHS-UT 10Walters, Jake12 23.51

BEHS-AK 12Knight, Noah13 23.69

WASA-AKMickelson, Jaden*14 23.85

WEST-UT 10Mohebbizadeh, Kiyan*14 23.85

LHS-VA 12McFarland, Elijah16 23.91

DHS-VA 10Rettie, Christian17 23.95

GHS-UT 12Zulcic, Benjamin18 24.07

NSHS-UT 11Crittenden, Eli19 24.24

WEBER-UT 10Mott, Brock20 24.26

WASA-AKHarris, Cody21 24.27

BEHS-AK 12Clark, Tanner22 24.33

BEHS-AK 12Raymond, Trey23 24.36

LAYTN-UTStoddard, Chase24 24.39

CCC 10Bangerter, Zach25 24.40

DAVIS-UT 10Deller, Max26 24.41

SVHS-UT 10Farnsworth, Renald27 24.46

PROVO-AK 11Harrison, Benjamin28 24.51

TAYL-US 11Kendall, Ryan*29 24.53

VIEW-UT 11Chiles, Austin*29 24.53

WEST-UT 11Huang, Eddie31 24.65

RHS16-UT 11Hunsaker, Spencer32 24.69

SFHS-AK 12Winsor, Kade33 24.71

DHS-VA 09Eardley, Jeff34 24.73

TIMP-UT  9Colette, Ben*35 24.79

VIEW-UT 11Hirst, Jared*35 24.79

GHS-UT 12Lindsey, Mitch37 24.81

VIEW-UT 11Kunzler, Austin38 24.90

SYR-UT 12Youngberg, Caden39 24.91

TAYL-US 11Hulick, Kenden40 24.93

SHHS-AK 12Raymer, Dallon41 24.95

MCHS-UT 11Apedaile, Alden42 24.97

DAVIS-UT 12Seely, Chandler L43 25.08

WXHS-AK 12Tangaro, Zachary E44 25.23

SHHS-AK 10Meyers, Ammon45 25.26

AHS-UT 12Christensen, Ethan46 25.28

GHS-UT 12Medellin, Luis47 25.34

WXHS-AK 11Holste, Chris48 25.38

SYR-UT 12Reynertson, Travis49 25.41

SHHS-AK 12Mickelsen, Treygan50 25.45

WEBER-UT 12Mortensen, Adam51 25.47

TIMP-UT  9Robinson, Cameron52 25.48

TIMP-UT  9Matsu, Gavin*53 25.51

SCHS-VA 12Barrington, Ike*53 25.51

SFHS-AK 12Smith, Dallin55 25.52

NSHS-UT 12Richins, Dalton56 25.55

SCHS-VA 11Wambach, Cordell57 25.60

SCHS-VA 12Sadler, Sterling58 25.63

RHS16-UT 11Ekstrom, Matthew59 25.69

NSHS-UT 11Hellander, Porter60 25.70

AHS-UT 11Dalley, Dakota61 25.76

DAVIS-UT 11Michaelson, Zac62 25.78

CCC 10Maires, Gabe63 25.79

PHS-UT  9Kunz, Case64 25.81

SHHS-AK 12Adams, Braxton65 25.82

FREMT-UT 11Wheeler, Ryan K66 25.83

WEBER-UT 12Call, Kaden67 25.90

SVHS-UT 11Storrs, Jayse68 25.93

VIEW-UT  9Groethe, Ethan69 25.96

BNTFL-AK 12Clifford, Liam L*70 26.00

DAVIS-UT 12Belnap, Tanner B*70 x26.00

SYR-UT 12Huot, Jacob72 26.02

LAYTN-UTSweeten, Josh73 26.09

RHS16-UT 12Wagner, Ben74 26.19

VIEW-UT  9Bradshaw, Taylor75 x26.26

WASA-AKVan Wagenen, Stephen76 26.32

TIMP-UTHawkins, Micah*77 x26.40

SVHS-UT  9Robinson, Ryan*77 x26.40

PHS-UT 10Pitcher, Travis79 26.42

BEHS-AK 10Martin, Tyler80 x26.44

PHS-UT 12Marsh, Landon81 26.46

BNTFL-AK 11Watson, Marshall82 26.47

AHS-UT 11Mendizabal, Michael83 26.50

CCC 11Sperry, Jake84 26.51

TIMP-UT  9Robison, Reid*85 x26.53

WXHS-AK 11Chan, Jacob*85 26.53

SCHS-VA 11Anderson, Vaughn87 26.54

WXHS-AK 11Dandurand, Michael P88 26.55

VIEW-UT 10Southwell, Creighton89 x26.60

PROVO-AK 10Clark, Tyler90 26.62

WASA-AKBall, Brendan91 x26.63

SFHS-AK 11Wilde, Mckay92 26.65

LAYTN-UTPaxman, Derek93 26.67

LHS-VA 11Levry, Florian94 26.69

WASA-AKMalan, Corbin95 x26.70

WASA-AKRiddle, Lander96 x26.79

SCHS-VA 12Smith, Ethan97 x26.88

CCC 9Jones, Sam98 26.93

NSHS-UT 12Ruf, Malachi99 x26.94

BNTFL-AK 11Wall, Chase100 26.95

LHS-VA  9Hellstern, Wesly101 27.02

HHS-UT 11Myers, Carson*102 27.03

TAYL-US 10Cooper, Skylar*102 27.03

LAYTN-UTPeters, Wyatt104 27.06

TIMP-UT  9Parker, Tate105 x27.08

AHS-UT 10Neff, Austin106 27.11

AHS-UT 12Anderson, Clayton107 x27.14

BNTFL-AK 11Firth, Harrison*108 27.19

SVHS-UT  9Bingham, Mason*108 x27.19
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WXHS-AK 11Keddington, Matthew J110 x27.22

WASA-AKBerkley, Kael*111 x27.27

BNTFL-AK 10Stromsdorfer, Nathan*111 x27.27

FREMT-UT 11Morrison, Craig A*113 27.29

VIEW-UT 10Vanwagoner, Luke*113 x27.29

VIEW-UT 10Slinn, Scott115 x27.30

SFHS-AK 10Jensen, Brendan116 27.37

PHS-UT  9Jockumsen, Gabe117 27.39

SVHS-UT  9Jones, Steven118 x27.54

BNTFL-AK 10McMillan, Carter119 x27.57

WEST-UT 12Tao, Michael120 27.65

WASA-AKChatwin, Hunter121 x27.66

SFHS-AK 10Barton, Ryker*122 x27.68

TIMP-UT  9Thorstenson, Thor*122 x27.68

VIEW-UT  9Willis, Gavin124 x27.73

LAYTN-UTLamborn, Nate125 x27.76

BNTFL-AK 11Kennedy, Matthew126 x27.77

PHS-UT 10Hunter, Cole127 x27.81

WASA-AKLarson, Tyler*128 x27.91

PROVO-AK 11Mattos, Gabriel*128 27.91

TIMP-UT 10Streeter, Jacob130 x27.97

HHS-UT 12Martinez, Nathan131 27.98

TIMP-UTPartridge, Nathan132 x27.99

DAVIS-UT 10Hammond, Connor133 x28.01

DAVIS-UT 10Swasey, Adam*134 x28.03

WEBER-UT 11Henderson, Luke*134 28.03

WXHS-AK 10Campbell, Guy P136 x28.05

VIEW-UT  9Lyman, Brett137 x28.06

PHS-UT 12Laypath, Kaden*138 x28.08

TIMP-UT 10Case, Mikey*138 x28.08

PROVO-AK 09Lee, Aaron140 x28.19

BNTFL-AK 11Tingey, Dallin C*141 x28.24

SFHS-AK 11McClellan, Brigham*141 x28.24

TAYL-US 10Wright, Jason143 28.28

BNTFL-AK 11Wojnar, David*144 x28.29

LHS-VA 10Edwards, Ethan*144 28.29

PHS-UT 12Oyler, Hayden146 x28.32

CCC 10Call, Zach*147 x28.33

NSHS-UT 12Kershaw, Colton*147 x28.33

CCC 11Miller, Brandon J*147 x28.33

TAYL-US 10Chamberlain, Kade*150 x28.35

TIMP-UT 11Masbernat, Yhann*150 x28.35

WXHS-AK 11Poulson, Sam H152 x28.36

GHS-UT 12Tapia, Angel*153 28.46

WXHS-AK  9Graff, Kaden N*153 x28.46

DHS-VA 10Mackey, Jett*153 28.46

WXHS-AK 11Savage, Chad J156 x28.48

DAVIS-UT 12Reid, Aaron157 x28.50

WXHS-AK 10Dixon, Russell T158 x28.57

WEBER-UT 12Boisvert, Greg159 x28.59

BEHS-AK 10Williams, Jacob160 x28.60

PHS-UT 10Liechty, Brayden161 x28.61

DAVIS-UT 11Nacey, Brycen*162 x28.64

SHHS-AK 11Williams, Dallas*162 x28.64

NSHS-UT  9Piotrowski, Cody*162 x28.64

PROVO-AK 11Rife, Tanner165 x28.67

VIEW-UT 11Sperry, Bryson166 x28.69

SHHS-AK 11Lawrence, Jackson167 x28.72

BNTFL-AK 11Connell, Jackson S*168 x28.79

TAYL-US 11Castro, Ethan*168 x28.79

HHS-UT 10Kaufusi, Loa170 28.81

BEHS-AK  9Harrison, Mark171 x28.82

TAYL-USCooper, Brady172 x28.85

BNTFL-AK 11Mahler, Gabriel173 x28.95

WXHS-AK 10Goldhardt, McKay*174 x29.00

BEHS-AK  9Keller, Griffin*174 x29.00

GHS-UT 09Sanchez, Luciano*176 x29.02

VIEW-UT 10Houtz, Sebastian*176 x29.02

AHS-UT 10Thayne, Ethan*176 x29.02

SYR-UT 10Hansen, Noah179 29.07

BNTFL-AK 12Gordon, Jacob T180 x29.14

WASA-AKSlagowski, Duncan181 x29.16

SYR-UT 10Wible, Jordan182 x29.18

CCC 10Willey, Courtland*183 x29.19

WEBER-UT 10Nelson, Ben*183 x29.19

RHS16-UT 10Budge, Braeden*185 x29.20

WEBER-UT 9Casey, Corbin*185 x29.20

SHHS-AK 11Jones, Mason187 x29.23

SHHS-AK 11Morris, Eli188 x29.24

WASA-AKAtkinson, Coleman*189 x29.27

WXHS-AK 11Miner, Austin D*189 x29.27

WXHS-AK  9Cochran, Tom H191 x29.28

CCC 9Dance, Landon192 x29.32

CCC 10Brunt, Alex*193 x29.33

AHS-UT 10Anderson, Orson*193 x29.33

AHS-UT  9Brady, Drake195 x29.37

NSHS-UT 10Peterson, Rowdy*196 x29.40

TAYL-US 12Sanchez, Richard*196 x29.40

BNTFL-AK  9Lunceford, Joanas198 x29.49

CCC 12Hulme, Ben L199 x29.54

CCC 12Inkley, Britt200 x29.55

VIEW-UT 10Lewis, Joanh201 x29.58

NSHS-UT 10Mellor, Luke202 x29.60

CCC 9Miller, Alex203 x29.63

WEBER-UT 9Bollingbroke, Trevor204 x29.65

FREMT-UT 12Bell, Dax205 29.67

WXHS-AK  9Keddington, Isaac*206 x29.69

HHS-UT 11Vermason, Alec*206 29.69

CCC 9Mayer, Patrick208 x29.70

PROVO-AK 09Hinde, Bryton209 x29.78

VIEW-UT 11Wagstaff, Austin210 x29.82

MCHS-UT 10Jensen, TJ211 29.84

TAYL-US 09Merriman, Bryant212 x29.85

WEBER-UT 9Ridley, Tyler213 x29.91

BEHS-AK  9Petersen, Brayden214 x29.92

WEBER-UT 11Nyman, Garet*215 x29.98

SHHS-AK 12Ashcraft, Devan*215 x29.98

BNTFL-AK 11Nakaya, Graham217 x30.06

SYR-UT 10Thompson, Mason218 x30.09

BNTFL-AK 10Crockett, Easton219 x30.10

BNTFL-AK  9Klinger, Max220 x30.12

FREMT-UT 10Wade, Rhett C*221 x30.25

NSHS-UT 10Jones, Jantzen*221 x30.25

WXHS-AK 10Neuenschwander, Kyle D223 x30.28

CCC 11Sorenson, Colton224 x30.40

VIEW-UT 12Romrell, Blake*225 x30.42

RHS16-UT 11Nielsen, Lance*225 x30.42

VIEW-UT 10Apezteguia, Kaedon227 x30.48

SHHS-AK 11Burk, Austin228 x30.51

AHS-UT 11Buchanan, Braeden229 x30.55

PHS-UT 10Bennett, Logan230 x30.65

SYR-UT 09Gordon, Keyan*231 x30.66

MCHS-UT 9Stapley, Ethan*231 x30.66

MCHS-UT 9Jacobsen, Caleb233 x30.76

WXHS-AK 10Lee, Kyden B234 x30.77

TIMP-UT 10Lewis, Adam235 x30.79

TAYL-US 12Dwyer, Michael236 x30.81

SYR-UT 12Riley, Tanner237 x30.83

SYR-UT 10George, Jonah238 x30.84

HHS-UT 11Kingsbury, Joshua239 x30.87

WASA-AKWabel, Garrett240 x30.91

LHS-VA 10King, Jordan*241 x30.93

SYR-UT 10Bingham, Kent*241 x30.93

AHS-UT  9Vincent, Jaxson243 x30.94

DAVIS-UT 9Cutler, Caleb244 x30.99

CCC 9Laura, Sam245 x31.05

LAYTN-UTPendleton, Max246 x31.11

CCC 9Manwaring, Arik*247 x31.17

CCC 10Bowler, Auston*247 x31.17

WASA-AKAtkin, Tanner*247 x31.17

RHS16-UT  9Orth, Daniel250 x31.21

WASA-AKGrotegut, Benson*251 x31.22

LAYTN-UTCarter, Brayden*251 x31.22

TIMP-UTSevison, Jackson253 x31.25

VIEW-UT  9Burnham, Lucas254 x31.29

GHS-UT 11Harvey, Joseph255 x31.34

PHS-UT 11Bulkley, Brock M256 x31.44

RHS16-UT 11Duffin, Brennan257 x31.45

AHS-UT  9Empey, Jake258 x31.50

PHS-UT 10Gifford, Ethan259 x31.52

NSHS-UT  9Zwaheln, Weston260 x31.55

SYR-UTHatch, Ryan261 x31.56

NSHS-UT  9Stanford, Wade262 x31.60

PHS-UT 12Roundy, Brevin263 x31.71

VIEW-UT 10Welch, Talyor264 x31.74

AHS-UT  9Sullivan, Blake265 x31.75

VIEW-UT 10Page, Joanh266 x31.88

TAYL-US 12Noel, Jarod267 x31.93

TAYL-US 12Nguyen, Quang268 x31.96

CCC 10Jackson, Daylen269 x32.03

SYR-UT 11Allred, Connor270 x32.10

WASA-AKProbst, Benson271 x32.18

WASA-AKAnderson, Britain272 x32.20

SYR-UT 09Welch, Gabe273 x32.30

CCC 11Hansen, Alex274 x32.33

WEBER-UT 10Vielstich, Jared275 x32.34

LHS-VA  9Kowallis, Seth276 x32.42

WASA-AKLarson, Nathan277 x32.48

TAYL-US 09Bingham, Mason278 x32.51

SYR-UT 10Burris, KorBen279 x32.56

CCC 9Long, Frank280 x32.59

BEHS-AK  9Brough, Boyd281 x32.72
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HHS-UT 9Thompson, Travis282 x32.79

WASA-AKBinggeli, Cade283 x32.87

VIEW-UT 11Stringfellow, Gavin284 x32.91

SYR-UT 12Nielsen, Matthew*285 x33.00

NSHS-UT 11Romano, Brandon*285 x33.00

AHS-UT 12Adams, Kyle*285 x33.00

SYR-UT 10Johnatakis, J288 x33.03

FREMT-UT 09Lindsey, Aaron B289 x33.04

VIEW-UT  9Hirst, Andrew290 x33.07

CCC 12Ramirez, Brandon291 x33.30

TAYL-US 12Arnold, Cole292 x33.31

WASA-AKWilson, Tanner293 x33.41

GHS-UT 12Cherry, Kevin294 x33.51

CCC 12Treweek, Kota295 x33.52

WEBER-UT 9Jessen, Nathan296 x33.65

TAYL-US 10Godoy, David297 x33.66

LAYTN-UTOberg, Corbin298 x33.86

HHS-UT 10Huffaker, Nicola*299 x33.91

AHS-UT 11Hadjnorouzi, Sammon*299 x33.91

WXHS-AK 10Tadler, Christian301 x33.96

RHS16-UT  9Clonts, Wade302 x34.05

TIMP-UTTanner, Simon303 x34.46

PROVO-AK 11Norman, Daniel304 x34.50

PHS-UT 12Hanks, Jared305 x34.62

PROVO-AK 10Cambell, Nate306 x34.68

LAYTN-UTSieger, AJ307 x34.70

CCC 9Kessler, Jake308 x34.73

TAYL-US 10Dearden, Ethan309 x34.97

WASA-AKOverton, Sean310 x35.18

HHS-UT 9Kingsbury, Skyler311 x35.22

GHS-UT 10Clawson, Jared312 x35.33

BNTFL-AK 10Pederson, Nathaniel s313 x35.53

FREMT-UT 09Billings, Zander J314 x35.68

CCC 9Peterson, Sam315 x35.80

TAYL-US 09Winters, Gage316 x35.83

PHS-UT 11Freeman, Justin317 x36.03

NSHS-UT  9Birk, Caleb318 x36.04

WASA-AKMayne, Ian*319 x36.07

SYR-UT 10Emmertson, Teak*319 x36.07

GHS-UT 10Perez, Leonardo321 x36.47

WASA-AKAnderson, Hunter322 x36.49

WASA-AKHansen, Ethan323 x36.58

FREMT-UT 10Keyes, Braxton A324 x36.60

GHS-UT 12Rivas, Esteban325 x36.89

SYR-UT 10Forsberg, Bronson326 x37.08

VIEW-UT 10Wilden, Nicolas327 x37.49

MCHS-UT 10Prasek, Jonathon328 x37.55

HHS-UT 10Sheppick, Hunter329 x37.66

TAYL-US 11Phan, Andy330 x37.74

NSHS-UT 10White, Cody331 x37.88

GHS-UT 11Oregel, Iker*332 x37.99

TIMP-UT  9Heaton, Russell*332 x37.99

VIEW-UT 10Pedersen, Nikkolas334 x38.02

NSHS-UT  9Jones, Brekker335 x38.29

WASA-AKCoker, Karson336 x38.66

LAYTN-UT 10Larsen, Cory337 x38.91

VIEW-UT  9Yorgason, Seth338 x39.00

NSHS-UT 11Brown, Seth339 x39.72

TAYL-US 10Goodwin, Donovan340 x42.26

SVHS-UT 11Wiedeman, Luke341 x55.19

TAYL-US 11Roberts, Joshua342 x58.43

WASA-AKWalker, Kale343 x1:02.88

SHHS-AK 11Tribett, Isaac--- DQ

WASA-AKHillam, Ben--- DQ

GHS-UT 12Andersen, Caleb--- DQ

GHS-UT 12Halloway-Brown, Jayde--- DQ

 
#9  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FREMT-UT 10Sutherland, Kyrie J1 1:00.43

27.56 32.87

VIEW-UT 11Maile, MJ2 1:00.51

28.06 32.45

TIMP-UTOyler, Rachel3 1:01.89

1:02.01

BNTFL-AK 10Braun, Bergen4 1:02.35

29.64 32.71

SYR-UT 10Nelson, Samantha5 1:02.94

28.82 34.12

BEHS-AK 12Smith, Kate6 1:04.23

29.99 34.24

LAYTN-UTFrazier, Abby7 1:04.49

29.23 35.26

SVHS-UT 11Meek, Ari8 1:05.15

30.41 34.74

WEST-UT 12Sherman, Julia9 1:05.69

30.45 35.24

SVHS-UT 10Israelsen, Abigail10 1:05.78

30.84 34.94

FREMT-UT 12Mayer, Olyvia11 1:06.55

30.73 35.82

TIMP-UT  9Coca, Gabriela12 1:06.80

30.37 36.43

WEBER-UT 11Trejo, Alexis13 1:07.01

31.56 35.45

CCC 12Hansen, Savannah D14 1:07.04

30.29 36.75

BEHS-AK 12Thomas, Journey15 1:07.54

30.75 36.79

WXHS-AK 12Rogers, Xana16 1:07.66

31.87 35.79

BEHS-AK 12Martin, Megan17 1:07.69

30.57 37.12

PROVO-AK 09McGinn, Sadie18 1:08.39

31.85 36.54

WXHS-AK 10Richards, Alyssa M19 1:08.74

32.22 36.52

WASA-AKO'Brien, Storie20 1:08.86

30.73 38.13

WASA-AKWhitby, Sydney21 1:09.24

30.50 38.74

DHS-VA 10Greer, Hailey22 1:09.25

30.47 38.78

WXHS-AK 10Glissmeyer, Layla V23 1:09.58

31.31 38.27

CCC 11Crayk, Madison S24 1:09.74

31.51 38.23

CCC 9Johnson, Rivers25 1:10.29

31.72 38.57

BNTFL-AK 11Wood, Sarah26 1:11.88

33.47 38.41

PHS-UT 12Argyle, Tiana27 1:13.05

32.87 40.18

PROVO-AK 09Harvey, Jane28 1:13.40

DHS-VA 10Stevens, Lindsay29 1:13.73

33.88 39.85

DAVIS-UT 12Morrell, Alisa30 1:14.37

35.30 39.07

WEBER-UT 11Dockter, Kaylee31 1:14.38

35.12 39.26

TIMP-UT 10Damron, Maya32 1:14.40

33.64 40.76

BNTFL-AK 12Fossheim, Stine R33 1:14.41

32.37 42.04

CCC 9Miller, Kristin34 1:14.51

33.96 40.55

DAVIS-UT 12Mahoney, Monica F35 1:14.67

33.71 40.96

FREMT-UT 12Stokes, Linsey36 1:15.80

33.08 42.72

SCHS-VA 11White, Sydney37 1:16.65

34.99 41.66

GHS-UT 11Bott, Kenzie38 1:17.08

34.55 42.53

DAVIS-UT 9Halls, Kira39 1:17.12

35.69 41.43

LHS-VA 11Fjeldsted, Kate40 1:18.19

35.82 42.37

SVHS-UT 10Allred, Esther41 1:18.47

36.83 41.64

DAVIS-UT 10Palmer, Rebecca42 1:18.49

36.69 41.80

WASA-AKNix, Madi43 1:18.80

35.79 43.01

SVHS-UT 11DuBose, Cassandra44 1:18.82

35.24 43.58

VIEW-UT  9Jolley, Alivia45 1:19.03

35.93 43.10

WEST-UT 10Simmonds, Skye46 1:20.77

36.77 44.00

VIEW-UT 12Condie, Rachel47 1:20.83

39.33 41.50

SHHS-AK 12Carroll, Aubrey48 1:20.85

36.27 44.58

BEHS-AK 10Jones, Breanne49 1:21.36

36.13 45.23

SVHS-UT  9Loertscher, Lydia50 x1:21.83

37.34 44.49

SYR-UT 09Rivkind, Lily51 1:22.28

36.93 45.35
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VIEW-UT  9Peck, Hailey52 1:23.12

37.81 45.31

FREMT-UT 09Wilson, Carlee M53 1:24.34

37.97 46.37

WASA-AKStoddard, Isabelle54 1:24.44

37.82 46.62

WASA-AKFife, Corrine55 x1:24.52

34.43 50.09

WEBER-UT 12Della Cerra, Kiera56 1:24.93

38.06 46.87

FREMT-UT 11Wagstaff, Claire A57 x1:25.56

39.47 46.09

SFHS-AK 11Gappmayer, Cassady58 1:26.59

SYR-UT 11Clark, Clara59 1:27.22

39.99 47.23

PROVO-AK 10Salazar, Kelly60 1:27.29

37.97 49.32

PROVO-AK 10Johnson, Sydney61 1:28.53

40.71 47.82

SYR-UT 11Yardley, Annie62 1:28.76

40.33 48.43

CCC 10Gilson, Jess63 x1:28.87

36.81 52.06

LAYTN-UTPendleton, Gabi64 1:31.98

41.02 50.96

VIEW-UT 10Stringham, Lizzi65 x1:35.14

42.35 52.79

WASA-AKAshurst, Winter66 x1:38.54

40.31 58.23

AHS-UT 12Peterson, Molly67 1:41.51

44.22 57.29

HHS-UT 11Fenn, Hailey68 1:45.56

45.38 1:00.18

DAVIS-UT 12Villamizar, Gabriela G69 x1:52.44

HHS-UT 12Baquerizo, Valerie70 1:58.17

48.78 1:09.39

WXHS-AK 18Caldwell, Genna71 2:03.73

53.76 1:09.97

TAYL-US 10Ivan, Liana--- DQ

49.18 1:01.32

FREMT-UT 09Harris, Julee--- DQ

46.18 1:02.95

FREMT-UT 09Seward, Amanda J--- DQ

49.53 1:15.06

WEBER-UT 12Tenney, Megan--- DQ

37.44 52.51

NSHS-UT 10Brown, Ellie--- DQ

49.27 1:05.70

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

VIEW-UT 12Julien, Zachary1 52.28

24.40 27.88

MCHS-UT 11Black, Cade2 55.65

25.73 29.92

SVHS-UT 11Israelsen, Bryant3 56.77

26.52 30.25

BEHS-AK 12Raymond, Trey4 57.05

26.28 30.77

LHS-VA 12Waterman, Connor5 57.35

26.68 30.67

CCC 11Manwaring, Tanner6 57.51

26.83 30.68

DAVIS-UT 10Skonnard, Nathan7 57.67

27.06 30.61

LAYTN-UTValliere, Austen8 58.03

27.13 30.90

PROVO-AK 11McGin, Gannon9 58.56

26.23 32.33

SVHS-UT 12Conley, Spencer10 58.73

27.30 31.43

CCC 11Afualo, Noah U11 59.00

26.91 32.09

BEHS-AK 11Isom, Paxton12 59.08

26.40 32.68

SFHS-AK 12Oxborrow, Elijah13 59.76

27.64 32.12

SHHS-AK 10Carter, Reed14 1:00.63

28.21 32.42

SVHS-UT 11Slade, Cameron15 1:00.72

27.92 32.80

MCHS-UT 11Burns, Kobe16 1:00.81

27.40 33.41

WEBER-UT 10Richardson, Caleb17 1:01.05

28.07 32.98

PHS-UT 11Flippen, Kaden18 1:01.25

27.36 33.89

FREMT-UT 11Zundel, Justin C19 1:01.84

27.89 33.95

BEHS-AK 10Thomson, Isaac20 1:01.93

27.99 33.94

SYR-UT 12Huot, Jacob21 1:02.55

DHS-VA 12Stevens, Porter22 1:03.24

28.86 34.38

GHS-UT 12Mitchell, Ewan23 1:03.25

29.53 33.72

AHS-UT 11Yauney, Josh24 1:03.27

28.89 34.38

CCC 12Catmull, Jackson W25 1:03.29

29.44 33.85

DAVIS-UT 11Barrus, Carter K26 1:03.76

29.29 34.47

DAVIS-UT 11Jensen, Gage27 1:04.26

30.21 34.05

VIEW-UT 11Redd, Chase28 1:04.42

29.58 34.84

WASA-AKJames, Oliver29 1:04.83

30.90 33.93

VIEW-UT 11Johnson, Zachary30 1:05.43

29.95 35.48

DHS-VA 09Eardley, Jeff31 1:05.80

29.54 36.26

TAYL-US 11Hulick, Kenden32 1:05.87

29.10 36.77

WEBER-UT 11Schvaneveldt, Joseph33 1:05.97

31.19 34.78

GHS-UT 10Abu Dan, Jasim34 1:06.51

30.05 36.46

SVHS-UT 10Seeley, Benjamin35 1:06.77

30.06 36.71

RHS16-UT 12Baugh, Joshua36 1:07.13

30.70 36.43

CCC 9Jones, Sam37 1:07.30

31.16 36.14

BEHS-AK 12Christiansen, Nathan38 1:07.75

31.15 36.60

DAVIS-UT 10Sillito, Tanner39 1:08.44

31.58 36.86

FREMT-UT 09Clawson, Kooper K40 1:09.04

31.51 37.53

SYR-UT 10Moore, Nathan41 1:09.27

31.41 37.86

SCHS-VA 11Wambach, Cordell42 1:09.52

31.60 37.92

SVHS-UT 10Ercanbrack, Samuel43 x1:10.05

31.20 38.85

WEBER-UT 12Jessen, Blake44 1:10.64

32.01 38.63

FREMT-UT 11Wheeler, Ryan K45 1:10.97

30.67 40.30

BNTFL-AK 11Kennedy, Matthew46 1:11.18

32.68 38.50

WXHS-AK 11Olson, Ryan G47 1:11.85

32.73 39.12

LHS-VA 10Edwards, Ethan48 1:11.87

33.59 38.28

BEHS-AK 11Jennings, Kaden49 x1:12.17

SVHS-UT  9Poulsen, Alan50 x1:12.59

33.42 39.17

WASA-AKEdwards, Easton51 1:12.93

34.37 38.56

WASA-AKEveleth, Kevin52 1:14.60

33.92 40.68

AHS-UT 10Neff, Austin53 1:15.11

33.32 41.79

TAYL-US 11Hurst, Adam54 1:15.53

34.67 40.86

LAYTN-UTSweeten, Josh55 1:15.77

34.12 41.65

TAYL-US 09Merriman, Bryant56 1:18.38

33.68 44.70

HHS-UT 11Myers, Carson57 1:18.64

35.62 43.02

WEBER-UT 11Giebel, Bret58 1:18.83

35.63 43.20

PROVO-AK 09Hinde, Bryton59 1:24.02

35.86 48.16

HHS-UT 12Martinez, Nathan60 1:25.69

36.17 49.52
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BNTFL-AK  9Lunceford, Joanas61 1:30.56

40.52 50.04

HHS-UT 10Sheppick, Hunter62 1:42.20

47.20 55.00

SYR-UT 09Villareal, McLain63 1:47.32

46.02 1:01.30

WEBER-UT 12Boisvert, Greg--- DQ

36.42 48.83

TIMP-UT  9Heaton, Russell--- DQ

1:00.31 1:24.53

SFHS-AK 12Harris, Austin--- DQ

33.50 45.41

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

VIEW-UT 10Maile, Mariah1 51.72

SVHS-UT 11Brimhall, Megan2 54.57

26.09 28.48

SVHS-UT 10Miggin, Millie3 55.28

26.50 28.78

WASA-AKKieffer, Claire4 55.53

26.45 29.08

AHS-UT 11Scott, Ashley5 57.30

26.93 30.37

TIMP-UT 10Jacob, Annie6 57.69

27.82 29.87

BNTFL-AK 10Foreman, Hannah L7 58.02

28.05 29.97

SCHS-VA 10Christensen, Nicole8 58.15

27.71 30.44

VIEW-UT 11Wesemann, Kylee9 58.49

27.62 30.87

CCC 9Smith, Aliza10 58.64

28.42 30.22

SVHS-UT 11Gibbons, Brynn11 59.45

28.51 30.94

SVHS-UT 10Schick, Johanna12 59.59

28.69 30.90

RHS16-UT 10Sorensen, Grace13 59.81

28.78 31.03

BEHS-AK 12Heinig, Julie14 59.86

28.54 31.32

BEHS-AK 10Lusted, Kitsel15 1:00.10

28.52 31.58

DHS-VA 12Crum, Tina16 1:00.67

30.41 30.26

DAVIS-UT 10Carlson, Whitney17 1:01.23

29.67 31.56

WASA-AKLay, Addison18 1:01.24

29.72 31.52

WASA-AKJohnson, Mia19 1:01.52

28.39 33.13

FREMT-UT 12Drake, Lizzie20 1:01.60

29.23 32.37

CCC 9Miller, Kristin21 1:01.61

28.97 32.64

PROVO-AK 10Johnson, Sydney22 1:01.94

29.16 32.78

DAVIS-UT 11Smith, Olivia G23 1:01.99

29.39 32.60

DAVIS-UT 12Mahoney, Monica F24 1:02.05

29.71 32.34

TIMP-UT  9Crowther, Katie25 1:02.52

29.78 32.74

SVHS-UT 10Hilton, Mia26 x1:02.54

29.64 32.90

SYR-UT 12Moore, Madison27 1:02.61

30.02 32.59

AHS-UT  9Petersen, Chelsea28 1:02.79

29.79 33.00

SCHS-VA 10Burton, Noelle29 1:03.02

30.28 32.74

TIMP-UT  9Lemon, Kate*30 1:03.13

30.25 32.88

WEBER-UT 11Smith, Bailey*30 1:03.13

30.01 33.12

BNTFL-AK  9Stoddard, Sophia32 1:03.44

30.14 33.30

WEST-UT 10Castrellon, Chelsea33 1:03.53

30.67 32.86

WASA-AKOverton, McKay34 1:03.59

SYR-UT 11Campau, Madison35 1:04.00

31.41 32.59

MCHS-UT 10Edwards, Abby36 1:04.06

30.33 33.73

SVHS-UT  9Kim, Dana37 x1:04.10

30.77 33.33

SVHS-UT 10Parks, Ashley38 x1:04.13

31.15 32.98

BNTFL-AK 12Rogers, Amy N39 1:04.26

30.17 34.09

WASA-AKRussel, Berklee40 x1:04.30

30.26 34.04

WEST-UT 10Gold, Elviera41 1:04.73

31.50 33.23

WASA-AKKieffer, Catherine42 x1:04.86

29.80 35.06

FREMT-UT 12Howard, BreAnn43 1:05.03

30.88 34.15

WEBER-UT 11Suisse, Emily44 1:05.21

31.27 33.94

DHS-VA 12Holt, Sage45 1:05.23

31.66 33.57

LHS-VA 11Peterson, Kate46 1:05.38

31.48 33.90

LHS-VA 11Schiffman, Bethany47 1:05.41

31.15 34.26

WEBER-UT 12Vielstich, Heather48 1:05.64

31.48 34.16

TIMP-UT  9Souriac, Netsai49 1:05.68

31.01 34.67

SYR-UT 10Miner, Hannah50 1:05.73

31.68 34.05

CCC 12Dance, Lauren51 1:05.88

31.16 34.72

BEHS-AK 11Weiler, Johanna52 1:05.90

31.15 34.75

CCC 11Williams, Kamryn C53 1:06.05

31.55 34.50

FREMT-UT 10Gish, Samantha B54 1:06.11

31.01 35.10

SVHS-UT  9Coleman, Jessica55 x1:06.13

31.97 34.16

TIMP-UT 10Larsen, Ashley56 x1:06.21

31.59 34.62

MCHS-UT 9Scott, Abby57 1:06.30

31.69 34.61

SYR-UT 12Miner, Sarah58 1:06.37

30.84 35.53

RHS16-UT  9McNeil, Emilee59 1:06.41

31.56 34.85

CCC 9Manwaring, Annika60 x1:06.53

30.57 35.96

WASA-AKWabel, Olivia61 x1:06.61

31.85 34.76

RHS16-UT 12Orth, Amaih62 1:06.81

30.80 36.01

BEHS-AK 10Harrop, Sage63 1:07.03

31.19 35.84

DHS-VA 11Mayoros, Alix64 1:07.04

32.18 34.86

WEBER-UT 11Jacobs, Paige65 1:07.06

31.60 35.46

CCC 10Mackey, Brittany66 x1:07.08

30.90 36.18

DAVIS-UT 10Karren, Annalea67 1:07.14

31.96 35.18

LHS-VA 11Anderson, Roxie68 1:07.35

31.65 35.70

BNTFL-AK 11Woodwell, Audrey J69 1:07.37

31.92 35.45

SFHS-AK 12Cerenzie, Lizzy70 1:07.38

31.68 35.70

DAVIS-UT 10Cahoon, Izzy71 x1:07.43

31.57 35.86

WEBER-UT 11Boer, Olivia*72 x1:07.50

33.50 34.00

DAVIS-UT 9Witherspoon, Holly*72 x1:07.50

32.20 35.30

WEST-UT 09Kuwahara, Katie74 1:07.98

32.40 35.58

SCHS-VA 10Steel, Hallie75 1:08.09

31.33 36.76

TAYL-US 11Fernandez, Isabel76 1:08.44

31.53 36.91

MCHS-UT 9Evans, Jordan77 1:08.48

33.38 35.10

SHHS-AK 09Graham, Mckenzie78 1:08.62

32.08 36.54

DHS-VA 11Johnson, Sierra79 1:08.63

33.33 35.30
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WEBER-UT 9Anderson, Berlin80 x1:08.67

33.96 34.71

FREMT-UT 11Martinez, Korynn G81 1:09.09

33.93 35.16

LHS-VA 12Kowallis, Mariesa82 1:09.11

32.20 36.91

WXHS-AK 12Nichols, Samara83 1:09.24

33.56 35.68

VIEW-UT 11Pierce, Erin84 1:09.31

32.79 36.52

WXHS-AK 12Rose, Savannah85 1:09.36

34.04 35.32

BNTFL-AK 11Cummings, Aubree R86 x1:09.41

32.05 37.36

AHS-UT 10Stueber, Lydia87 1:09.46

32.50 36.96

BNTFL-AK 12Hendrickson, Haylee M88 x1:09.48

32.49 36.99

FREMT-UT 11Crayton, Jenna89 x1:09.52

33.44 36.08

BEHS-AK 12Moellendorf, Caitlin90 x1:09.54

31.51 38.03

FREMT-UT 12Taylor, Shae91 x1:09.73

33.26 36.47

WXHS-AK 10Rogers, Rachel92 1:09.74

33.04 36.70

DAVIS-UT 12Morrell, Alisa93 x1:09.84

33.30 36.54

RHS16-UT  9Suisse, Brooklyn94 1:09.88

33.53 36.35

BEHS-AK 10Gonsalves, Ember95 x1:10.21

30.89 39.32

WEST-UT 09Mohebbizade, Miya96 1:10.33

33.95 36.38

AHS-UT  9Jensen, Morgan*97 1:10.35

33.62 36.73

SVHS-UT 11Thomas, Kaylee*97 x1:10.35

33.60 36.75

WASA-AKRasband, Emily99 x1:10.46

33.68 36.78

VIEW-UT 10Jensen, Paige100 1:10.52

32.10 38.42

NSHS-UT 10Boyer, Allie101 1:10.89

33.98 36.91

CCC 10Gilson, Jess102 x1:10.91

33.91 37.00

DAVIS-UT 10Reid, Sarah103 x1:10.95

33.60 37.35

LHS-VA 11Kowallis, Kaylee104 x1:10.97

34.17 36.80

SYR-UT 11Crook, Maggie105 x1:10.98

33.68 37.30

CCC 10McKinley, Cierra106 x1:11.04

34.47 36.57

WEBER-UT 11Blackwell, Brooklyn107 x1:11.18

33.36 37.82

SYR-UT 11Kelker, Natacia108 x1:11.28

34.82 36.46

WASA-AKAilshie, Lauren109 x1:11.29

33.24 38.05

SYR-UT 11Goble, Brenna110 x1:11.37

34.19 37.18

MCHS-UT 12Maughan, DeEsta111 1:11.43

33.73 37.70

PHS-UT 10Mikesell, Artie112 1:11.48

33.48 38.00

SVHS-UT  9Loertscher, Lydia113 x1:11.62

34.74 36.88

TIMP-UTChristianson, Kerri114 x1:11.80

34.17 37.63

SVHS-UT 11Kunz, Kadie115 x1:11.98

34.16 37.82

AHS-UT 12Benson, Lexi116 x1:12.08

33.56 38.52

BNTFL-AK 11Fraser, Nikky L117 x1:12.18

32.96 39.22

SVHS-UT  9Mitchell, Kendra118 x1:12.72

35.60 37.12

RHS16-UT 10Larsen, Megan119 x1:12.76

CCC 11Miller, Kai120 x1:12.77

34.14 38.63

WEBER-UT 9Tenney, Zoe121 x1:12.95

36.04 36.91

VIEW-UT 10Nelson, Laurel122 x1:13.15

33.58 39.57

HHS-UT 10Lozada, JyozaJandi123 1:13.97

35.59 38.38

GHS-UT 11Huang, Ying124 1:14.01

35.29 38.72

WXHS-AK 10Paschal, Tiea C125 1:14.28

35.29 38.99

WASA-AKPrince, Jordan126 x1:14.35

33.24 41.11

PHS-UT 10Jensen, Katie127 1:14.55

33.40 41.15

VIEW-UT 10Cantrell, Aubrye128 x1:14.58

35.08 39.50

AHS-UT 11Steadman, Olivia129 x1:14.64

33.55 41.09

DAVIS-UT 11Romney, Aidan130 x1:14.65

34.04 40.61

RHS16-UT  9Bingham, Rachel131 x1:14.76

34.76 40.00

LHS-VA 11Kendall, Morgan132 x1:14.88

35.04 39.84

NSHS-UT 12Smith, Silvere133 1:14.98

33.96 41.02

FREMT-UT 11Wilson, Tiyler K134 x1:15.05

35.73 39.32

DAVIS-UT 11Argyle, Savannah135 x1:15.07

36.00 39.07

FREMT-UT 11Haws, Kristen136 x1:15.13

35.65 39.48

SYR-UT 12Emmertson, Andra137 x1:15.20

36.03 39.17

CCC 10Allen, Sam138 x1:15.40

34.30 41.10

GHS-UT 12Torres, Maria139 1:15.72

35.12 40.60

SYR-UT 11Heiner, Alexis*140 x1:15.73

34.74 40.99

HHS-UT 10Tye, Hayley*140 1:15.73

35.83 39.90

WASA-AKHenderson, Cassie142 x1:15.78

35.74 40.04

HHS-UT 10Silva, Melanie*143 1:15.80

37.37 38.43

HHS-UT 11Sheppick, Brikenna*143 1:15.80

37.21 38.59

PROVO-AK 10Mills, Emily145 1:15.93

36.58 39.35

TIMP-UT  9Fowles, Marianne146 x1:15.99

37.41 38.58

HHS-UT 11Fritz, McKaylee147 x1:16.44

35.92 40.52

HHS-UT 10Ortega, Sarah148 x1:16.46

36.67 39.79

RHS16-UT 10Andersen, Lauren149 x1:16.66

36.59 40.07

CCC 10Allen, Marina150 x1:17.03

36.75 40.28

FREMT-UT 12Smith, Jamie151 x1:17.36

35.74 41.62

CCC 10Arreguin, Jasmine*152 x1:17.71

37.53 40.18

HHS-UT 12Tomadakis, Chrissey*152 x1:17.71

35.92 41.79

WXHS-AKRasch, Payge154 x1:17.84

35.33 42.51

FREMT-UT 10Hunt, Dallynn155 x1:17.93

36.58 41.35

SYR-UT 11Smith, Morgan156 x1:18.02

37.35 40.67

WASA-AKJarvis, Lily157 x1:18.05

36.24 41.81

CCC 11Allen, Sydney K158 x1:18.15

36.58 41.57

CCC 9Williams, Daniella159 x1:18.43

37.20 41.23

WASA-AKDavis, Brooke160 x1:18.48

37.94 40.54

VIEW-UT 10Daines, Annie161 x1:18.67

36.42 42.25

LAYTN-UTMurphy, Kayla162 1:18.70

37.08 41.62

RHS16-UT 11Buckow, Nele163 x1:18.78

36.17 42.61

WASA-AKRichter, Sydney164 x1:19.52

36.49 43.03

NSHS-UT 10Ferry, McKell165 1:19.57

37.36 42.21
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SYR-UT 10Fong, Sara166 x1:19.85

37.35 42.50

VIEW-UT 12Baldwin, Rachel167 x1:20.01

37.82 42.19

SYR-UT 09Cheney, Crystal168 x1:20.14

37.76 42.38

SHHS-AK 12Boehme, Emily169 1:20.19

36.79 43.40

SVHS-UT 10Blasco, Alyson170 x1:20.43

37.02 43.41

RHS16-UT  9Anderson, Danielle171 x1:20.50

38.25 42.25

WXHS-AK 11Hansen, Emily172 x1:20.93

37.73 43.20

AHS-UT 11Martell, Ashlyn173 x1:21.44

36.87 44.57

TIMP-UT  9Bird, Katherine174 x1:21.46

38.23 43.23

VIEW-UT  9Sommer, Chelsi175 x1:21.54

39.78 41.76

WASA-AKScammmell, Joselyn176 x1:21.67

SYR-UT 10Evans, Abigail177 x1:21.90

37.50 44.40

TAYL-US 10Stewart, Rilee178 1:21.99

41.46 40.53

HHS-UT 11Dent, Hailey179 x1:22.09

37.56 44.53

WXHS-AK  9Boltz, Nicole180 x1:22.33

38.74 43.59

LHS-VA 10Dudley, Jayden181 x1:22.47

38.04 44.43

TAYL-US 10Lefavor, Bailey182 1:22.60

37.98 44.62

LAYTN-UTCrouther, Abby183 1:22.74

CCC 9Glasscock, Suzy184 x1:23.01

38.90 44.11

CCC 9Hawker, Lauren185 x1:23.03

39.05 43.98

TAYL-US 10Kremer, Eden186 1:23.08

38.76 44.32

MCHS-UT 9Wilcken, Emilee187 x1:23.14

39.87 43.27

LHS-VA 11Delaney, Anna188 x1:23.53

38.81 44.72

SYR-UT 11Martin, Mariah189 x1:23.54

38.92 44.62

AHS-UT  9Runia, Nyah190 x1:23.56

38.17 45.39

FREMT-UT 09Jahn, Kaelyn R191 x1:23.59

40.88 42.71

PROVO-AK 09Palmeno, Michelle192 1:24.01

37.64 46.37

SYR-UT 10Evans, Gracie193 x1:24.14

38.29 45.85

CCC 9Medina, Xochitl194 x1:24.15

39.68 44.47

WASA-AKSorensen, Madyson195 x1:24.26

40.92 43.34

LAYTN-UTCollinwood, Halli196 1:24.39

41.37 43.02

BNTFL-AK 10Knowlton, Sara197 x1:24.49

38.81 45.68

GHS-UT 11Flikkema, Noelle198 1:24.58

40.25 44.33

TAYL-US 10Do, Tiffany199 x1:24.77

39.82 44.95

LHS-VA 12Bustos, Natalia200 x1:25.11

39.37 45.74

SYR-UT 11Myers, Lorielle201 x1:25.12

39.80 45.32

FREMT-UT 10Freestone, Preslee G202 x1:25.16

39.93 45.23

VIEW-UT 10Schoenfeld, Sara203 x1:25.25

38.49 46.76

AHS-UT  9Bateman, Stokelie204 x1:25.86

39.83 46.03

VIEW-UT  9Gordon, Eliza205 x1:25.90

40.63 45.27

MCHS-UT 9Watrin, Reagan206 x1:25.97

41.42 44.55

BEHS-AK 10Ward, Annie207 x1:26.12

41.04 45.08

SYR-UT 11Vilches, Jazmin208 x1:26.73

41.10 45.63

TAYL-US 10Ivan, Liana209 x1:27.03

41.05 45.98

RHS16-UT 12Gonzalez, Nazeli210 x1:27.75

41.86 45.89

CCC 10Hawker, Miah211 x1:27.95

41.00 46.95

TIMP-UTWidefeldt, Katherine212 x1:28.48

40.72 47.76

SYR-UT 11Miller, Afton213 x1:28.56

40.12 48.44

SYR-UT 11Dayton, Bailey214 x1:28.87

42.64 46.23

BNTFL-AK 12Palmer, Amy S215 x1:29.36

41.77 47.59

AHS-UT  9Leininger, Savannah216 x1:29.52

43.00 46.52

SYR-UT 10Jones, Malia217 x1:29.63

46.13 43.50

RHS16-UT 10Hansen, Anna218 x1:29.93

41.69 48.24

VIEW-UT 10Brady, Meg219 x1:29.94

41.21 48.73

WASA-AKHaroldsen, Sarah220 x1:30.65

39.95 50.70

CCC 9Albayeros, Katia221 x1:32.09

41.75 50.34

CCC 9Gardenhire, Sara222 x1:32.32

PROVO-AK 09Moralas, Kimberly223 1:33.84

45.93 47.91

SFHS-AK 12Smith, Kendra224 1:35.48

42.97 52.51

SFHS-AK 11Sherman, Kelsey225 1:38.39

44.58 53.81

WXHS-AK 18Caldwell, Genna226 x1:38.51

46.59 51.92

GHS-UT 09Harris, Skyla227 1:39.61

47.79 51.82

CCC 9Stoker, Elle228 x1:39.93

SYR-UT 10Stephens, Lauren229 x1:42.02

46.69 55.33

VIEW-UT  9Djambov, Emily230 x1:42.15

47.56 54.59

TIMP-UT  9Knudson, Nichelle231 x1:42.19

48.83 53.36

SHHS-AK 11Maddock, Kate232 1:42.58

45.97 56.61

SFHS-AK 12Ortiz, Amanda233 1:42.85

FREMT-UT 09Smith, Jasmin N234 x1:44.74

46.98 57.76

WASA-AKVernon, Megan235 x1:45.18

48.29 56.89

WASA-AKDaley, Tyler236 x1:46.15

48.67 57.48

LHS-VA  9Cook, Kenzie237 x1:47.21

50.07 57.14

NSHS-UT  9Doubleday, Alexandra238 1:48.40

50.03 58.37

HHS-UT 10Acosta, Thais239 x1:49.78

51.40 58.38

NSHS-UT  9Blonquist, Alyssa240 x1:51.98

GHS-UT 10Taylor, Kaylin241 x2:26.80

53.93 1:32.87

SCHS-VA 12Graves, Amber242 2:27.76

1:04.31 1:23.45

HHS-UT 12Bagnoud, Hayleigh--- DQ

WEBER-UT 12Maynard, Jayden--- DQ

31.03 35.40

AHS-UT  9Helm, Stefani--- DQ

DAVIS-UT 10Nelson, Emily--- DQ

BNTFL-AK 11Basinger, Bailey--- DNF

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PROVO-AK 10Staker, Kaden1 48.76

23.12 25.64

WEST-UT 11Simmons, Mitchell2 49.11

24.05 25.06

WASA-AKJames, Ian3 49.24

24.04 25.20

MCHS-UT 12Jarrett, Ryan4 49.74

24.27 25.47

BEHS-AK 12Lott, Travis5 50.23

24.04 26.19

CCC 11Manwaring, Tanner6 50.46

24.44 26.02

DAVIS-UT 10Mi, Tom7 50.62

24.55 26.07
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DAVIS-UT 12Halls, Austin D8 51.44

24.87 26.57

TIMP-UTBonnett, Brayden9 51.48

25.10 26.38

SYR-UT 10Denully, Brandon*10 51.61

24.58 27.03

FREMT-UT 12Provost, Josh*10 51.61

25.10 26.51

MCHS-UT 10Rigby, Brayden12 51.84

24.32 27.52

DHS-VA 12Hook, Nathan13 51.92

25.10 26.82

WEST-UT 09Wolfgramm, Zerin14 52.15

24.76 27.39

BEHS-AK 10Penfold, Cameron15 52.37

25.50 26.87

BEHS-AK 12Knight, Noah16 52.88

24.98 27.90

AHS-UT 11Bookout, Nate17 53.10

25.15 27.95

VIEW-UT 11Kunzler, Austin18 53.51

26.11 27.40

BEHS-AK 12Clark, Tanner19 53.55

25.37 28.18

WEST-UT 10Mohebbizadeh, Kiyan20 53.56

25.38 28.18

WASA-AKMickelson, Jaden21 53.57

25.22 28.35

LHS-VA 12Healy, Jimmy22 53.69

25.66 28.03

LHS-VA 12McFarland, Elijah23 53.71

24.89 28.82

DHS-VA 10Rettie, Christian24 53.86

25.63 28.23

AHS-UT 10Jensen, Carter25 54.26

25.82 28.44

WXHS-AK 12Conant, Myles J26 54.43

25.89 28.54

CCC 11Afualo, Noah U27 54.54

25.81 28.73

AHS-UT 11Hood, Stephen28 54.56

25.91 28.65

WEBER-UT 11Simmons, Jonah29 54.74

25.62 29.12

WASA-AKHarris, Cody30 54.80

25.66 29.14

VIEW-UT 11Hirst, Jared31 54.94

26.43 28.51

PHS-UT 11Jockumsen, Garrett32 55.00

25.81 29.19

LAYTN-UTValliere, Austen33 55.29

26.63 28.66

FREMT-UT 12Harris, Zachery34 55.43

NSHS-UT 11Crittenden, Eli35 55.45

25.79 29.66

GHS-UT 12Zulcic, Benjamin36 55.58

25.99 29.59

CCC 12Johnson, Isaac37 55.78

25.98 29.80

AHS-UT 10Wood, Aaron38 55.84

26.66 29.18

WXHS-AK 11Beard, Joshua R39 55.97

26.13 29.84

SVHS-UT 11Storrs, Jayse*40 56.12

26.51 29.61

RHS16-UT 11Zywgart, Tiler*40 56.12

26.93 29.19

SYR-UT 12Reynertson, Travis42 56.51

26.25 30.26

SYR-UT 11Sandman, Robbie43 56.63

27.30 29.33

RHS16-UT 10McEuen, Trevor44 56.87

27.15 29.72

RHS16-UT 11Ekstrom, Matthew45 56.94

27.17 29.77

WEBER-UT 12Call, Kaden46 56.95

26.93 30.02

AHS-UT 11Dalley, Dakota47 x57.13

27.34 29.79

BNTFL-AK 10Wheeler, Jake48 57.42

27.26 30.16

SCHS-VA 12Oliphant, Deven49 57.46

28.09 29.37

TIMP-UT  9Colette, Ben50 57.49

27.46 30.03

SFHS-AK 12Smith, Dallin51 57.58

26.93 30.65

LHS-VA 11Bernhardt, Brigham52 57.80

27.73 30.07

FREMT-UT 12Clark, Tyler53 57.85

28.27 29.58

FREMT-UT 11Harris, Josh54 58.18

28.25 29.93

WEBER-UT 9Trejo, Michael55 58.40

28.15 30.25

WASA-AKBall, Brendan56 58.48

27.93 30.55

DAVIS-UT 10Deller, Max57 58.50

28.58 29.92

FREMT-UT 11Lindsey, Ethan T58 x58.52

28.17 30.35

WASA-AKMalan, Corbin*59 x58.79

28.19 30.60

WEBER-UT 10Sichz, Charlie*59 58.79

27.54 31.25

SFHS-AK 10Hansen, Max*61 58.90

28.51 30.39

LAYTN-UTHutchison, Mason*61 58.90

28.22 30.68

DAVIS-UT 12Seely, Chandler L63 58.99

27.11 31.88

DAVIS-UT 11Cutler, Braxton64 x59.05

28.56 30.49

AHS-UT 10Nelson, Sladen65 x59.11

27.41 31.70

TIMP-UT 11Hopkin, Isaac66 59.12

28.54 30.58

SFHS-AK 12Harris, Austin67 59.25

WEST-UT 11Choe, Moonhguk68 59.42

28.48 30.94

SVHS-UT 11Johnson, Tyler69 59.62

28.13 31.49

WASA-AKCliften, Brigham70 x59.77

28.01 31.76

WEST-UT 12Tao, Michael71 x59.80

28.78 31.02

BEHS-AK 10Martin, Tyler72 x59.85

27.90 31.95

LHS-VA 11Hellstern, Myles73 59.99

28.16 31.83

DAVIS-UT 9Jensen, Dane74 x1:00.06

28.11 31.95

LHS-VA  9Hellstern, Wesly*75 x1:00.09

28.40 31.69

RHS16-UT 12Robison, Taylor*75 1:00.09

29.04 31.05

GHS-UT 12Lopez, Derain77 1:00.12

29.16 30.96

WXHS-AK 11Cozzens, Dylan J78 1:00.17

28.54 31.63

NSHS-UT 10Dearden, Jay79 1:00.29

28.42 31.87

RHS16-UT 12Baugh, Joshua80 x1:00.30

28.78 31.52

WASA-AKDavis, McCall81 x1:00.33

30.48 29.85

TIMP-UTHawkins, Micah82 1:00.39

28.56 31.83

SFHS-AK 12Seamons, Cody83 1:00.54

28.80 31.74

TIMP-UT  9Robison, Reid84 x1:00.63

29.61 31.02

PHS-UT 12Oyler, Hayden85 1:00.64

28.74 31.90

LHS-VA 11Levry, Florian86 x1:00.77

28.63 32.14

BEHS-AK 10LeBlanc, Abraham87 x1:00.84

29.01 31.83

SHHS-AK 11Call, Devan88 1:00.92

29.34 31.58

SYR-UT 10VanderToolen, Adam89 1:01.00

29.29 31.71

WXHS-AK 11Dandurand, Michael P90 1:01.31

28.76 32.55

WEBER-UT 9Ford, Taden91 x1:01.40

29.11 32.29

SVHS-UT  9Jones, Steven92 1:01.56

28.99 32.57

WASA-AKLarson, Tyler*93 x1:01.57

28.87 32.70
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SFHS-AK 10Barton, Ryker*93 x1:01.57

28.91 32.66

WXHS-AK 10Dixon, Russell T95 x1:01.58

29.23 32.35

WXHS-AK  9Graff, Kaden N96 x1:01.69

29.40 32.29

TIMP-UT 10Case, Mikey97 x1:01.77

29.68 32.09

WXHS-AK 11Keddington, Matthew J98 x1:02.06

29.76 32.30

WXHS-AK 10Paulson, Nic T99 x1:02.11

29.83 32.28

TIMP-UT 11Masbernat, Yhann100 x1:02.15

29.49 32.66

VIEW-UT  9Willis, Gavin101 1:02.18

29.44 32.74

SFHS-AK 11Wilde, Mckay102 x1:02.51

28.44 34.07

VIEW-UT 10Houtz, Sebastian103 1:02.78

30.11 32.67

BEHS-AK 12Davis, Spencer104 x1:02.80

28.75 34.05

VIEW-UT  9Wangemann, Tanner105 x1:03.02

29.70 33.32

WASA-AKWolfert, Bridger106 x1:03.08

30.48 32.60

SFHS-AK 10Jensen, Brendan107 x1:03.10

31.23 31.87

DHS-VA 10Mackey, Jett108 1:03.12

29.55 33.57

WASA-AKChatwin, Hunter109 x1:03.17

30.39 32.78

BNTFL-AK 10McMillan, Carter110 1:03.28

30.51 32.77

BNTFL-AK 10Stromsdorfer, Nathan111 1:03.29

LAYTN-UTPendleton, Will112 1:03.43

29.95 33.48

WEBER-UT 11Lang, Carter*113 x1:03.59

31.19 32.40

SCHS-VA 12Smith, Ethan*113 1:03.59

29.56 34.03

WXHS-AK 11Blum, Johnathan D115 x1:03.61

31.53 32.08

DAVIS-UT 11Dobson, Aaron116 x1:03.67

30.81 32.86

PHS-UT 10Hunter, Cole117 1:03.76

30.20 33.56

TAYL-US 11Castro, Ethan118 1:03.79

31.56 32.23

PROVO-AK 09Rash, Adam119 1:03.85

LHS-VA 11Saurey, Kolter120 x1:03.89

30.41 33.48

MCHS-UT 9Phillips, Kai121 1:03.91

30.41 33.50

GHS-UT 12Halloway-Brown, Jayde122 1:03.98

30.29 33.69

WXHS-AK 10Campbell, Guy P123 x1:04.07

30.50 33.57

SYR-UT 12Riley, Tanner124 x1:04.30

31.93 32.37

CCC 10Call, Zach125 1:04.35

30.28 34.07

WXHS-AK 11Savage, Chad J126 x1:04.58

30.96 33.62

SYR-UT 10Talbot, Andrew127 x1:04.72

31.50 33.22

PHS-UT 12Laypath, Kaden128 1:04.79

30.65 34.14

LAYTN-UTPackard, Ethan*129 1:04.84

31.46 33.38

SFHS-AK 11Davis, Daxton*129 x1:04.84

31.05 33.79

SFHS-AK 11McClellan, Brigham*131 x1:04.87

31.27 33.60

SVHS-UT  9Conley, Drew*131 1:04.87

31.33 33.54

TAYL-USCooper, Brady*133 1:04.99

30.84 34.15

CCC 10Willey, Courtland*133 x1:04.99

TIMP-UTPartridge, Nathan135 x1:05.13

31.69 33.44

NSHS-UT 11Kershaw, Kyler136 1:05.48

31.82 33.66

SVHS-UT 12JC, Sparks137 x1:05.66

31.35 34.31

SHHS-AK 11Burk, Austin138 1:05.72

31.29 34.43

CCC 9Dance, Landon139 x1:05.78

30.44 35.34

BNTFL-AK 11Tingey, Dallin C140 1:05.92

30.37 35.55

VIEW-UT 11Sperry, Bryson141 x1:05.93

31.35 34.58

SHHS-AK 11Lawrence, Jackson142 1:05.95

30.67 35.28

DAVIS-UT 11Nacey, Brycen143 x1:06.09

32.26 33.83

LHS-VA 10McAllister, Ethan*144 x1:06.39

31.47 34.92

BEHS-AK  9Petersen, Brayden*144 x1:06.39

31.52 34.87

TIMP-UTJohnson, Dane146 x1:06.41

WXHS-AK 10Goldhardt, McKay147 x1:06.42

31.24 35.18

TAYL-US 12Sanchez, Richard148 1:06.64

VIEW-UT 12Romrell, Blake149 x1:06.81

32.00 34.81

AHS-UT  9Brady, Drake*150 x1:06.89

32.82 34.07

AHS-UT 10Richardson, Ethan*150 x1:06.89

31.78 35.11

CCC 11Gallup, Tyler D*152 x1:06.92

32.53 34.39

CCC 9Miller, Alex*152 x1:06.92

32.40 34.52

WXHS-AK  9Cochran, Tom H*154 x1:06.95

32.09 34.86

NSHS-UT 10Peterson, Rowdy*154 1:06.95

31.20 35.75

NSHS-UT 10Jones, Jantzen156 x1:07.00

32.46 34.54

FREMT-UT 10Wade, Rhett C157 x1:07.12

32.66 34.46

BNTFL-AK 12Gordon, Jacob T158 x1:07.30

32.04 35.26

TAYL-US 10Wright, Jason159 1:07.43

30.59 36.84

GHS-UT 10Winder, Michael160 1:07.50

32.56 34.94

WXHS-AK  9Keddington, Isaac161 x1:07.74

33.13 34.61

NSHS-UT  9Stanford, Wade162 x1:07.97

32.87 35.10

CCC 12Inkley, Britt163 x1:08.00

32.09 35.91

SYR-UT 10Hunter, Braiden164 x1:08.02

31.87 36.15

FREMT-UT 10Hadley, Lincoln L165 x1:08.10

TIMP-UT  9Norris, John166 x1:08.44

31.71 36.73

FREMT-UT 10Ahlstrom, Mathew D167 x1:08.51

31.78 36.73

AHS-UT 11Buchanan, Braeden168 x1:08.56

31.28 37.28

FREMT-UT 12Martinez, Garrett M169 x1:08.76

31.10 37.66

AHS-UT  9Sullivan, Blake170 x1:09.20

31.47 37.73

CCC 12Hulme, Ben L171 x1:09.31

32.24 37.07

LAYTN-UTUdy, Ethan172 x1:09.34

32.01 37.33

WASA-AKDahl, Alex173 x1:09.38

33.82 35.56

SYR-UT 09Welch, Gabe174 x1:09.45

33.40 36.05

BNTFL-AK 11Connell, Jackson S175 x1:09.65

6.96 1:02.69

GHS-UT 11Harvey, Joseph176 x1:09.86

32.53 37.33

TIMP-UT 10Lewis, Adam177 x1:10.00

32.49 37.51

RHS16-UT  9Orth, Daniel178 x1:10.36

33.68 36.68

GHS-UT 12Nguyen, Huy179 x1:10.39

32.02 38.37

VIEW-UT 10Apezteguia, Kaedon180 x1:10.40

32.26 38.14

BNTFL-AK 10Crockett, Easton181 x1:11.18

31.96 39.22
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NSHS-UT 10McKnight, Chandler182 x1:11.70

34.76 36.94

AHS-UT  9Empey, Jake183 x1:11.76

34.38 37.38

VIEW-UT  9Burnham, Lucas184 x1:11.77

33.03 38.74

LHS-VA  9Kowallis, Seth185 x1:12.24

RHS16-UT 11Richards, Dawson186 x1:12.25

32.48 39.77

SYR-UT 11Allred, Connor187 x1:12.45

33.73 38.72

WASA-AKAnderson, Britain188 x1:12.53

SYR-UT 10Johnatakis, J189 x1:12.59

34.37 38.22

CCC 9Long, Frank190 x1:12.71

34.74 37.97

VIEW-UT  9Hirst, Andrew191 x1:12.89

35.40 37.49

RHS16-UT 10Pickett, Wyatt192 x1:12.99

34.25 38.74

PHS-UT 12Roundy, Brevin193 x1:13.28

34.01 39.27

WASA-AKWabel, Garrett194 x1:13.35

32.86 40.49

SYR-UT 10Burris, KorBen195 x1:13.89

35.10 38.79

TIMP-UTBird, James196 x1:13.90

33.74 40.16

TAYL-US 12Noel, Jarod197 x1:14.03

35.11 38.92

CCC 11Sorenson, Colton198 x1:14.29

33.66 40.63

NSHS-UT  9Zwaheln, Weston199 x1:14.66

34.72 39.94

SYR-UT 12Nielsen, Matthew200 x1:14.80

34.55 40.25

WXHS-AK 10Lee, Kyden B201 x1:15.07

HHS-UT 9Thompson, Travis202 1:15.20

35.09 40.11

TIMP-UTStallard, Justin203 x1:15.35

35.03 40.32

DAVIS-UT 9Bennett, Blake204 x1:15.47

36.05 39.42

WASA-AKWilson, Tanner205 x1:15.65

36.32 39.33

RHS16-UT 11Nielsen, Lance206 x1:15.71

33.80 41.91

TAYL-US 10Godoy, David207 x1:15.73

35.52 40.21

HHS-UT 10Huffaker, Nicola208 1:15.94

36.20 39.74

WASA-AKLarson, Nathan209 x1:16.10

35.16 40.94

WASA-AKOverton, Sean210 x1:16.15

36.61 39.54

WASA-AKGrotegut, Benson211 x1:16.76

PHS-UT 10Gifford, Ethan212 x1:16.81

34.24 42.57

VIEW-UT 11Stringfellow, Gavin213 x1:17.14

38.11 39.03

CCC 9Kessler, Jake214 x1:17.68

37.81 39.87

GHS-UT 12Rivas, Esteban215 x1:18.60

37.03 41.57

TAYL-US 10Dearden, Ethan216 x1:18.97

PHS-UT 12Hanks, Jared217 x1:19.04

37.53 41.51

TIMP-UTTanner, Simon218 x1:19.16

37.60 41.56

FREMT-UT 10Clark, Zachary W219 x1:19.86

37.52 42.34

SHHS-AK 11Tribett, Isaac220 1:19.99

36.05 43.94

NSHS-UT  9Greenwood, Gehrig221 x1:20.28

37.16 43.12

GHS-UT 10Clawson, Jared222 x1:20.51

38.02 42.49

RHS16-UT  9Clonts, Wade223 x1:20.60

38.75 41.85

TIMP-UTSevison, Jackson224 x1:20.96

VIEW-UT 10Pedersen, Nikkolas225 x1:21.10

38.78 42.32

CCC 9Peterson, Sam226 x1:21.21

38.42 42.79

SYR-UT 10Emmertson, Teak227 x1:21.64

38.78 42.86

SHHS-AK 11Jones, Mason228 x1:21.83

LAYTN-UTSieger, AJ229 x1:22.06

38.68 43.38

NSHS-UT 11Romano, Brandon230 x1:22.09

34.67 47.42

AHS-UT 11Hadjnorouzi, Sammon231 x1:22.56

39.21 43.35

TAYL-US 09Winters, Gage232 x1:22.58

38.12 44.46

WASA-AKMayne, Ian233 x1:23.84

TIMP-UTSquire, Issac234 x1:23.90

41.77 42.13

FREMT-UT 10Keyes, Braxton A235 x1:24.39

39.63 44.76

WASA-AKHansen, Ethan236 x1:25.37

38.98 46.39

WASA-AKHillam, Ben237 x1:25.62

38.50 47.12

GHS-UT 11Oregel, Iker238 x1:25.68

38.78 46.90

LAYTN-UT 10Larsen, Cory239 x1:27.79

40.56 47.23

FREMT-UT 10Williams, Jake P240 x1:29.46

40.09 49.37

GHS-UT 10Perez, Leonardo241 x1:30.19

40.18 50.01

HHS-UT 9Kingsbury, Skyler242 1:30.35

41.27 49.08

NSHS-UT  9Jones, Brekker243 x1:31.05

42.60 48.45

BNTFL-AK 10Pederson, Nathaniel s244 x1:31.18

36.84 54.34

WASA-AKCoker, Karson245 x1:35.69

41.22 54.47

WASA-AKWalker, Kale246 x2:22.43

1:02.68 1:19.75

SYR-UT 12Jardim, Luis--- DQ

WXHS-AK 10Tadler, Christian--- DQ

WASA-AKAnderson, Hunter--- DQ

RHS16-UT 10Hansen, Bryson--- DQ

28.36 30.88

SVHS-UT  9Gobell, Dallas--- DQ

35.73 39.82

NSHS-UT  9Piotrowski, Cody--- DNF

 
#13  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SVHS-UT 10Speth, Emily1 5:31.94

29.95 32.59 33.9633.92

34.14 34.27 34.27 33.61

32.83 32.40

RHS16-UT 11Checketts, Hailey2 5:34.14

29.93 32.75 33.8933.45

34.28 34.42 34.47 34.33

34.26 32.36

CCC 11Pickford, Ashley N3 5:35.92

29.12 32.72 34.2133.36

34.08 34.13 34.37 34.93

34.85 34.15

SCHS-VA 10Dansie, Stephanie4 5:41.45

30.65 34.21 34.7734.55

34.96 34.77 34.57 34.87

34.54 33.56

WEST-UT 10Gerton, Marina5 5:47.48

30.75 33.87 35.8635.29

36.27 35.75 36.13 35.45

35.02 33.09

SFHS-AK 11Butler, Danica6 5:48.59

30.13 32.95 34.5733.61

35.71 37.01 37.53 37.15

35.25 34.68

WEST-UT 11Kim, Juyoung7 5:48.62

30.11 33.99 35.4334.91

35.73 35.75 35.87 35.92

36.26 34.65

DAVIS-UT 11Barker, Jessica J8 5:53.21

31.21 34.35 35.5634.87

36.20 36.42 36.49 36.56

36.67 34.88

BNTFL-AK 11Nydegger, Alissia9 5:55.81

32.74 35.85 36.0635.85

36.38 36.15 36.41 36.19

35.68 34.50
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SCHS-VA 09Leon-Moreno, Sylvia10 6:01.55

32.15 35.17 36.2835.98

36.39 37.12 37.30 37.99

36.68 36.49

PROVO-AK 09Weeks, Sierra11 6:02.78

31.54 34.55 36.9436.48

37.38 38.17 38.54 37.97

37.46 33.75

VIEW-UT 10Weight, Britney12 6:03.30

30.99 34.74 37.0735.92

36.90 37.96 37.50 37.64

37.69 36.89

CCC 12Gates, Abbey G13 6:03.45

32.04 35.85 36.2836.24

37.41 37.22 38.44 38.40

37.40 34.17

WEBER-UT 10Cochran, Ashlyn14 6:03.47

32.90 36.06 36.8936.86

37.53 37.14 37.69 37.49

36.19 34.72

HHS-UT 11Corbridge, Brookelle15 6:03.86

31.06 34.28 36.6334.87

37.51 37.63 38.31 38.68

38.60 36.29

WXHS-AK 11Kearsley, Sierra M16 6:07.12

32.61 36.51 37.4836.87

37.77 37.94 37.79 37.65

37.43 35.07

BEHS-AK 11Butler, Emily17 6:07.23

32.00 36.85 37.7336.86

37.78 37.42 37.79 38.06

37.40 35.34

PROVO-AK 09Harvey, Jane18 6:08.52

32.20 35.73 36.7937.54

37.60 37.41 37.43 38.09

38.38 37.35

WASA-AKSorenson, BrookLin19 6:08.97

33.81 37.10 38.2937.81

37.75 37.24 37.49 37.14

37.13 35.21

DHS-VA 10Barnes, Miria20 6:09.98

32.92 36.05 37.4736.63

37.65 37.41 38.12 38.37

38.14 37.22

SVHS-UT 12Winder, Brecklyn21 6:13.31

30.68 34.81 37.6236.28

38.46 38.81 39.31 39.77

39.56 38.01

MCHS-UT 12Burrows, Callie22 6:15.28

32.26 36.71 38.0137.66

38.60 38.35 39.01 38.42

39.27 36.99

VIEW-UT 11Bleak, Allie23 6:16.28

31.74 35.80 38.7237.66

38.07 38.29 38.99 39.38

40.02 37.61

WASA-AKWeilenmann, Katelyn24 6:16.66

34.41 38.78 38.2738.43

37.88 39.01 38.37 37.95

38.51 35.05

BEHS-AK 12Weight, Kaylie25 6:18.10

31.52 35.61 38.6337.32

39.19 41.01 40.40 39.93

38.41 36.08

WASA-AKChristensen, Madi26 6:23.76

34.24 39.22 39.7740.23

39.37 39.97 39.22 39.88

38.44 33.42

CCC 12Blow, Victoria J27 6:24.72

34.18 36.99 38.7238.42

38.88 39.53 40.39 40.59

39.22 37.80

WEST-UT 10Morath, Eva28 6:26.94

35.21 38.39 40.0439.34

38.80 39.14 39.07 39.74

39.41 37.80

HHS-UT 11Jarrett, Sarah29 6:28.05

34.18 37.68 38.7738.47

39.67 40.12 40.26 40.49

40.85 37.56

BNTFL-AK 10Landon, Laura30 6:28.48

34.18 38.30 40.1039.49

40.20 40.09 39.83 40.09

38.81 37.39

WASA-AKOakeson, Mikayla31 6:30.02

33.87 38.82 40.0139.76

40.76 40.43 40.62 40.07

38.57 37.11

WASA-AKMcKee, Lacey32 x6:30.09

35.53 40.21 40.5341.08

40.93 40.08 39.38 39.21

38.30 34.84

WEST-UT 12Bourija, Sabrine33 6:34.29

34.67 38.98 39.6440.05

40.33 40.64 40.40 40.81

40.29 38.48

TIMP-UT 11Stallard, Andrea34 6:35.90

32.32 36.78 41.1339.49

41.72 41.08 41.28 42.60

42.59 36.91

FREMT-UT 10Evans, Liesel A35 6:43.81

35.60 39.75 40.6541.18

41.25 41.91

1:20.74

SHHS-AK 11Graham, Whitney36 6:46.68

34.20 39.27 39.9039.58

41.55 42.09 43.12 44.27

42.17 40.53

FREMT-UT 12Stokes, Linsey37 6:53.25

33.68 38.09 41.8840.76

42.81 43.69 44.19 43.92

43.71 40.52

DHS-VA 11Barnes, Alina--- DQ

30.10 33.08 33.7533.14

34.15 35.01

1:08.11

 
#14  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SFHS-AK  9Butler, Austin1 4:50.53

24.83 27.50 29.4228.84

29.61 30.00 30.28 30.55

30.38 29.12

WXHS-AK 11Morris, Addison E2 5:00.63

26.12 29.37 30.4129.68

30.84 30.87 31.09 30.82

30.97 30.46

BEHS-AK 11Laws, Jared3 5:09.99

25.97 29.17 31.0429.97

31.04 32.04 32.50 32.84

33.36 32.06

TIMP-UT 10Hansen, Jackson4 5:11.13

26.85 29.66 31.3230.65

31.75 32.21 32.24 32.73

32.40 31.32

MCHS-UT 11Jensen, Tate5 5:14.96

26.59 30.33 31.4130.47

31.65 32.15 33.34 33.49

33.54 31.99

WXHS-AK 11Zaugg, Alex A6 5:16.08

26.99 30.12 31.5331.25

32.00 32.10 32.83 33.42

33.06 32.78

VIEW-UT  9Chamberlain, Seth7 5:16.47

27.56 30.55 32.0030.92

32.60 32.69 33.32 33.19

32.29 31.35

BEHS-AK 11Daines, Ben8 5:17.71

27.28 30.40 31.7432.00

32.33 32.79 33.30 34.15

32.73 30.99

BNTFL-AK 10Wheeler, Jake9 5:18.56

26.82 29.71 32.0030.78

32.86 33.86 33.98 33.59

33.25 31.71

SCHS-VA 12Dansie, AJ10 5:21.37

27.99 30.96 32.5932.12

32.32 32.79 33.29 33.74

33.81 31.76

BEHS-AK 11Monson, Andrew11 5:21.44

28.60 31.19 32.5932.01

32.58 33.23 33.08 33.21

33.44 31.51

DHS-VA 12Hathaway, Tucker12 5:23.39

26.95 30.19 32.8432.05

33.33 33.42 33.80 34.23

33.73 32.85
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BEHS-AK 10Taylor, Clip13 5:23.73

27.48 31.13 33.3032.25

33.62 33.90 33.99 34.36

33.97 29.73

WASA-AKPatterson, Braden14 5:23.81

28.01 32.11 33.4332.86

32.95 32.88 33.21 33.71

33.06 31.59

MCHS-UT 10Leishman, Mason15 5:24.83

28.46 30.90 32.2632.29

32.70 33.64 33.26 34.68

34.27 32.37

VIEW-UT 11Arndt, Josh16 5:28.28

28.21 31.30 32.8732.79

33.06 33.76 33.65 34.42

34.65 33.57

TIMP-UT  9Thorstenson, Thor17 5:28.91

28.64 31.76 33.2432.69

33.85 33.85 34.57 34.38

34.05 31.88

SFHS-AK 10Swan, Gavin18 5:29.70

28.36 31.85 33.4233.15

33.99 33.74 34.51 34.66

34.21 31.81

SFHS-AK  9Riding, Christopher19 5:30.68

28.15 32.23 34.1834.15

33.95 33.87 34.08 34.17

33.10 32.80

SVHS-UT 10Farnsworth, Renald20 5:33.16

29.59 32.53 34.1133.59

34.65 34.44 35.00 34.41

34.16 30.68

WEBER-UT 12Bird, Henderson21 5:33.39

29.81 32.62 33.9633.51

33.95 34.16 34.05 34.23

33.86 33.24

WEST-UT 12Russon, Parker22 5:35.07

28.24 31.77 33.3732.88

33.72 34.32 34.77 35.16

36.19 34.65

MCHS-UT 9O'Very, Spencer23 5:36.78

28.13 32.01 33.8533.30

34.48 35.01 34.72 35.37

35.39 34.52

WXHS-AK 12Whitehead, Drew K24 5:38.55

30.09 33.53 34.4533.67

35.27 35.81 34.83 34.37

34.16 32.37

BEHS-AK 10Biskey, Preston25 x5:38.63

29.76 32.88 33.6134.87

35.14 36.38 35.48 33.76

33.45 33.30

LAYTN-UTPeters, Trenton26 5:39.13

28.91 32.64 34.0033.45

34.44 35.18 34.66 35.73

35.67 34.45

WASA-AKMoore, Rhys27 5:39.61

29.51 31.56 33.8832.78

34.03 34.91 35.94 36.70

36.57 33.73

CCC 11Smith, Alex28 5:39.94

29.76 32.95 34.0435.17

34.87 35.04 34.70 35.41

34.88 33.12

DAVIS-UT 10O'Brien, Will29 5:40.79

29.36 32.73 34.7034.60

35.39 34.92 35.54 34.82

35.18 33.55

WXHS-AK 11Whitlock, James C30 5:41.08

29.77 32.45 34.3133.57

34.63 35.29 35.46 35.48

35.66 34.46

AHS-UT 11Yauney, Josh31 5:42.35

27.37 32.65 35.0434.48

35.63 35.62 36.08 36.02

35.64 33.82

FREMT-UT 12Evans, Mitchell32 5:42.69

29.08 32.58 34.1333.63

34.83 34.89 35.79 36.02

36.43 35.31

VIEW-UT 11Keller, Nickolas B33 5:47.25

30.89 34.00 34.9834.73

35.89 35.40 36.20 35.77

35.81 33.58

DAVIS-UT 9Carlson, Jonah34 5:47.73

29.36 32.44 35.3635.24

34.99 36.50 35.76 37.42

36.00 34.66

CCC 11Paulsen, John35 5:48.34

30.67 33.69 34.8434.83

35.12 35.46 36.18 35.95

36.25 35.35

BEHS-AK 12Christiansen, Nathan36 x5:54.44

30.88 35.26 34.7936.63

35.76 36.39 36.99 36.86

36.77 34.11

PROVO-AK 10McFarland, Will37 5:56.40

30.21 33.25 35.28

36.80

34.77

WEST-UT 10Eaton, Isaac38 5:59.59

35.9235.45

36.24 36.84 37.98 38.36

37.87 35.21

SVHS-UT 10Ercanbrack, Samuel39 6:06.69

30.02 34.94 37.6936.86

38.11 39.87 38.31 39.01

38.08 33.80

 
#15  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASVHS-UT1 1:45.11

Miggin, Millie 10 Israelsen, Abigail 10

Schick, Johanna 10 Stimpson, Lexi 11

25.78 27.56 25.0626.71

ACCC2 1:46.73

Balfe, Eliza 9 Barlow, Kali 11

Gates, Abbey G 12 Pickford, Ashley N 11

26.77 25.50 26.4727.99

ASYR-UT3 1:47.85

Weaver, Brylee 10 Nelson, Samantha 10

Moore, Madison 12 Turner, LynDea 09

26.08 27.28 26.5127.98

ADHS-VA4 1:47.95

Pantelakis, Keonna 10 McBride, Ashlee 12

Crum, Tina 12 Barnes, Alina 11

27.22 27.24 21.2632.23

AWXHS-AK5 1:48.87

Rogers, Xana 12 Glissmeyer, Layla V 10

Richards, Alyssa M 10 Hunsaker, Avery 11

27.64 28.01 26.0027.22

AVIEW-UT6 1:49.39

Wesemann, Kylee 11 Bleak, Allie 11

Jones, Sofia 9 Kearney, Abigail 10

26.54 28.35 27.3027.20

AWASA-AK7 1:50.33

O'Brien, Storie Whitby, Sydney

Kieffer, Catherine Johnson, Mia

27.52 27.45 26.9728.39

ARHS16-UT8 1:50.74

McNeil, Emilee 9 Christensen, Savannah 9

Rigby, Lindsay 10 Banham, Taylee 12

30.36 27.97 25.5326.88

ABEHS-AK9 1:51.05

Frost, Abby 12 Martin, Megan 12

Weight, Kaylie 12 Heinig, Julie 12

27.77 27.61 26.8428.83

AWEBER-UT10 1:51.58

Nordfors, Ellie 11 Smith, Bailey 11

Cochran, Ashlyn 10 Trejo, Alexis 11

27.99 28.53 27.1027.96

AAHS-UT11 1:51.90

Schum, Sabrina 11 Eaton, Heather 11

Vosti, Lauren 12 Scott, Ashley 11

28.01 29.56 25.4728.86

ADAVIS-UT12 1:51.93

Smith, Olivia G 11 Mahoney, Monica F 12

Carlson, Whitney 10 Barker, Jessica J 11

28.09 27.33 27.9628.55

ATIMP-UT13 1:53.75

Lemon, Kate 9 Crowther, Katie 9

Coca, Gabriela 9 Damron, Maya 10

28.73 28.71 28.3427.97

GWASA-AK14 1:54.73

Durrans, Anna Staples, Jane

Fife, Corrine Manning, Lily

27.69 29.11 28.7029.23
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ASCHS-VA15 1:55.13

Leon-Moreno, Sylvia 09 Foggin, Ryleigh 10

Burton, Noelle 10 White, Sydney 11

29.50 29.35 28.0828.20

BCCC16 1:55.44

Miller, Kristin 9 Williams, Kamryn C 11

Jackson, London G 12 Crayk, Madison S 11

28.13 30.15 27.9529.21

ALHS-VA17 1:55.76

Peterson, Kate 11 Miller, Mikayel 10

Schiffman, Bethany 11 Geller, Tori 12

29.35 30.09 27.0529.27

APROVO-AK18 1:55.85

McGinn, Sadie 09 Johnson, Sydney 10

Weeks, Sierra 09 Harvey, Jane 09

29.42 28.47 28.7929.17

BDHS-VA19 1:56.53

Barnes, Miria 10 Johnson, Sierra 11

Mayoros, Alix 11 Holt, Sage 12

29.67 29.18 28.5729.11

ASFHS-AK20 1:56.59

Cerenzie, Lizzy 12 Gappmayer, Cassady 11

Reese, Natalie 11 Butler, Danica 11

30.57 30.03 25.9730.02

AFREMT-UT21 1:56.73

Spencer, Gatlyn L 11 Troescher, Teneille T 12

Howard, BreAnn 12 Stokes, Linsey 12

29.11 28.43 30.1429.05

ABNTFL-AK22 1:56.75

Rogers, Amy N 12 Griffiths, Avery L 12

Hodgson, Kearsa L 12 Scruggs, Jensen 12

30.00 29.24 28.1829.33

BTIMP-UT23 1:57.27

Stallard, Andrea 11 Windsor, Lizzie 10

Christensen, Kasandra 11 Souriac, Netsai 9

30.59 29.35 29.1228.21

BDAVIS-UT24 1:57.33

Mumford, Elsa G 11 Cahoon, Izzy 10

Eveson, Erin M 12 Van Wagenen, Halie 11

29.19 30.54 28.5029.10

CCCC25 x1:57.72

Manwaring, Annika 9 Poulson, Grace 9

Dance, Lauren 12 Mackey, Brittany 10

29.11 29.56 29.7929.26

BSVHS-UT26 1:58.16

DuBose, Cassandra 11 Thomas, Kaylee 11

Jensen, Kiley 9 Parks, Ashley 10

30.06 31.69 28.2528.16

BWASA-AK27 x1:58.29

Lance, Landrea Weilenmann, Katelyn

Englebright, Aby Sorenson, BrookLin

34.37 24.44 29.3330.15

AWEST-UT28 1:58.55

Morath, Eva 10 Kim, Juyoung 11

Gold, Elviera 10 Castrellon, Chelsea 10

31.53 28.13 29.5029.39

AMCHS-UT29 1:59.06

Evans, Morgan 11 Scott, Abby 9

Judd, Jennah 10 Weeks, Aubrey 10

29.46 29.54 29.4030.66

BWEST-UT30 1:59.08

Simmonds, Skye 10 Hanson, Olivia 10

Kuwahara, Katie 09 Bourija, Sabrine 12

29.18 29.84 29.7830.28

APHS-UT31 1:59.57

Evans, Kari Waters, Emily 12

Ford, Ciara Argyle, Tiana 12

28.90 30.38 29.5730.72

BWEBER-UT32 2:00.34

Dockter, Kaylee 11 Della Cerra, Kiera 12

Tenney, Megan 12 Maynard, Jayden 12

29.93 30.04 29.6630.71

CDAVIS-UT33 x2:00.42

Nelson, Emily 10 Karren, Annalea 10

Barker, Rachel 10 Palmer, Rebecca 10

30.45 29.45 29.6930.83

BBEHS-AK34 2:00.50

Corson, Savannah 10 Gonsalves, Ember 10

Harrop, Sage 10 Blaine, Emily 10

30.78 29.27 29.7730.68

ASHHS-AK35 2:00.82

Slater, Amber 11 Graham, Mckenzie 09

Graham, Whitney 11 Carroll, Aubrey 12

29.89 31.42 29.7029.81

CWASA-AK36 x2:00.96

Wabel, Olivia Richter, Madi

Winward, Chloe Nix, Madi

29.26 30.98 29.5231.20

DWASA-AK37 x2:01.47

Stoddard, Isabelle Christensen, Madi

Rasband, Emily McKee, Lacey

31.93 28.02 29.8331.69

BFREMT-UT38 2:01.60

Evans, Liesel A 10 Gish, Samantha B 10

Jarnagin, Keishla 12 Petersen, Keylee J 12

31.32 29.70 29.3431.24

AHHS-UT39 2:01.97

Patino, Melissa 10 Jarrett, Sarah 11

Robinson, Kenzlee 10 Corbridge, Brookelle 11

33.39 30.71 27.0230.85

CBEHS-AK40 x2:02.03

Thomas, Journey 12 Moellendorf, Caitlin 12

Jones, Breanne 10 Weiler, Johanna 11

29.68 30.84 30.3331.18

HWASA-AK41 x2:02.65

Webb, Kayla Tayler, Anna

Berkley, Kenna Davis, Anne

30.52 30.40 30.0231.71

BVIEW-UT42 2:03.25

Pierce, Erin 11 Condie, Rachel 12

Jolley, Alivia 9 Goble, Heidianne

31.30 32.98 29.4129.56

CFREMT-UT43 x2:03.81

Crayton, Jenna 11 Haws, Kristen 11

Helco, Emeri M 10 Martinez, Korynn G 11

31.06 32.20 30.2430.31

DSVHS-UT44 x2:03.83

Bowles, Brooklyn 12 Loertscher, Lydia 9

Jenkins, Emily 9 Davis, Phoenix 9

34.08 31.50 26.2931.96

BBNTFL-AK45 2:04.08

Cummings, Aubree R 11 Howard, Emily 10

Clarke, Addi 10 Fraser, Nikky L 11

30.44 31.07 29.8332.74

CRHS16-UT46 2:04.13

Larsen, Megan 10 Risk, Paige 11

Suisse, Brooklyn 9 Bragg, Skyler 9

32.06 31.48 30.1830.41

ESVHS-UT47 x2:04.38

Barrus, Jessie 12 Wallace, Katelyn 9

Mitchell, Kendra 9 Coleman, Jessica 9

32.15 29.88 29.8132.54

CSVHS-UT48 x2:04.81

Blasco, Alyson 10 Kim, Dana 9

Kunz, Kadie 11 McBride, Maggie 9

35.36 28.40 29.1731.88

DBEHS-AK49 x2:05.43

Ellis, Laura 12 Sparks, Rebecca 11

Lion, Julia 11 Palmer, Gracie 10

29.50 32.91 31.4031.62

EWASA-AK50 x2:05.46

Giese, Olivia Henderson, Cassie

Oakeson, Mikayla Ailshie, Lauren

31.80 32.66 31.4329.57

AGHS-UT51 2:05.48

Bott, Kenzie 11 Huang, Ying 11

Torres, Maria 12 Troung, Cindy 11

30.93 31.88 28.9933.68

BWXHS-AK52 2:05.58

Kearsley, Sierra M 11 Hilbig, Amelie E 9

Rogers, Rachel 10 Nichols, Samara 12

30.71 30.16 32.0332.68

DCCC53 x2:05.88

Hotvedt, Katrine 10 Miller, Kai 11

Blow, Victoria J 12 Gilson, Jess 10

31.80 32.05 31.2830.75

FWASA-AK54 x2:06.09

Gordon, Gracie Ashurst, Winter

Russel, Berklee Jarvis, Lily

30.44 33.49 34.0028.16

ATAYL-US55 2:06.28

Miller, Abby 11 Hansen, Calle 10

Green, McKenzie 10 Fernandez, Isabel 11

31.27 31.61 30.5932.81

BRHS16-UT56 x2:06.46

Rodriguez, Ximena 10 Gillingham, Lacee 10

Cook, Kortnie 11 Orth, Amaih 12

32.80 34.66 30.0828.92
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ANSHS-UT57 2:06.55

Robertson, Delanie 11 Smith, Silvere 12

Zwahlen, Maggie 11 Boyer, Allie 10

31.46 33.07 30.8131.21

DDAVIS-UT58 x2:06.78

Argyle, Savannah 11 Reid, Sarah 10

Witherspoon, Holly 9 Fielden, Katie 11

34.10 30.91 31.3430.43

BPROVO-AK59 2:07.41

Francis, Alyssa 11 Salazar, Kelly 10

Garcia, Melissa 10 McNamara, Alicia 11

32.34 31.43 31.0732.57

BPHS-UT60 2:07.84

Mittelman, Madi 11 Jensen, Katie 10

Mikesell, Artie 10 Jensen, Emmalee 12

33.14 31.77 31.7331.20

FVIEW-UT61 x2:08.11

Meloni, Taralyn 11 Miller, Laycie 11

Peck, Hailey 9 Webber, Lauren 9

32.93 30.70 31.1633.32

BSYR-UT62 2:08.75

Rivkind, Lily 09 Yardley, Annie 11

Goble, Brenna 11 Crook, Maggie 11

32.62 31.97 31.8032.36

DFREMT-UT63 x2:08.87

Chase, Aspen A 10 Nebeker, Lylee 11

Smith, Jamie 12 Taylor, Shae 12

32.11 32.26 30.8833.62

CWEBER-UT64 x2:08.93

Boer, Olivia 11 Anderson, Berlin 9

Tenney, Zoe 9 Minnoch, Samantha 9

30.61 31.22 33.6433.46

ALAYTN-UT65 2:09.91

Lennartson, Paulina Jacobson, MJ

Hurst, Kayla Hatch, Emily

31.96 31.85 33.2132.89

IWASA-AK66 x2:10.14

Davis, Brooke Prince, Jordan

Sorensen, Madyson Overton, McKay

34.06 32.43 28.3635.29

BSHHS-AK67 2:10.17

Ward, Tatum 11 Boehme, Emily 12

Vilalobos, Adriana 12 Bowles, Kara 11

31.12 33.31 30.2035.54

CWXHS-AK68 x2:10.62

Rose, Savannah 12 Paschal, Tiea C 10

Burt, Lindsey K 10 Fisher, Jessica K 9

31.67 32.64 33.0133.30

BAHS-UT69 2:11.42

Horoba, Majena 9 Jensen, Morgan 9

Peterson, Molly 12 Benson, Lexi 12

32.28 31.47 31.3136.36

EFREMT-UT70 x2:12.12

Hall, Karli C 11 Sheridan, Ciera A 11

Steele, Makenzie M 10 Wagstaff, Claire A 11

33.78 33.72 31.7732.85

ECCC71 x2:12.60

Allen, Sam 10 Allen, Sydney K 11

Bangerter, Savanna 11 McKinley, Cierra 10

31.89 33.76 32.7534.20

BSFHS-AK72 2:13.96

Beckstead, Kate 10 Jones, Kacie 11

Morgan, Aubrie 9 Mockett, Anna 10

31.73 35.99 30.4735.77

CVIEW-UT73 x2:14.11

Jensen, Paige 10 Baldwin, Rachel 12

Burbidge, Allie 11 Runolfson, Lucy 10

31.61 31.95 35.2735.28

CHHS-UT74 2:14.73

Baron, Kaia 9 Gutierrez, Natally 9

Lozada, JyozaJandi 10 Baquerizo, Valerie 12

34.60 31.98 34.2433.91

FCCC75 x2:14.97

D'Amico, Kiara 10 Allen, Marina 10

Williams, Daniella 9 Hadden, Mia 10

35.82 33.11 33.5032.54

CDHS-VA76 x2:15.92

Hunt, Scotlyn 12 Milligan, Erinn 11

Jenkins, Emily 10 Stevens, Lindsay 10

35.73 36.24 1:03.95

CSYR-UT77 x2:16.28

Phillips, Madison 09 Evans, Abigail 10

Greenwood, Devree 10 Fong, Sara 10

35.73 33.66 32.9633.93

DWXHS-AK78 x2:16.70

Poulsen, Gabby 12 Hansen, Emily 11

Whitehead, Katie C 10 Rasch, Payge

33.87 1:09.91 32.92

BMCHS-UT79 2:18.24

Wilcken, Emilee 9 Call, Ali 9

Kimber, Madison 10 Jensen, Morgan 12

38.38 37.90 32.8229.14

EDAVIS-UT80 x2:19.14

Belliston, Sydney 9 Romney, Aidan 11

Nielson, Brianna 10 Villamizar, Gabriela G 12

36.23 32.44 36.8733.60

DRHS16-UT81 x2:19.20

Buckow, Nele 11 Anderson, Danielle 9

Wilker, Cassie 10 Bingham, Rachel 9

34.28 34.60 32.9937.33

GCCC82 x2:21.01

Medina, Xochitl 9 Murdoch, Emma 10

Arreguin, Jasmine 10 Glasscock, Suzy 9

36.97 34.70 34.6534.69

FFREMT-UT83 x2:21.96

Clarke, Hanna 11 Harris, Julee 09

Jahn, Kaelyn R 09 Seward, Amanda J 09

33.13 36.40 36.3136.12

BLHS-VA84 2:22.18

Echols, Lexi 10 Delaney, Anna 11

Dudley, Jayden 10 Bustos, Natalia 12

33.72 36.67

DSYR-UT85 x2:24.32

Evans, Gracie 10 Smith, Morgan 11

Vilches, Jazmin 11 Jensen, Courtney 11

37.03 35.02 31.8540.42

BHHS-UT86 x2:26.45

Fenn, Hailey 11 Bagnoud, Hayleigh 12

Tye, Hayley 10 Dent, Hailey 11

34.13 45.15 35.9131.26

ICCC87 x2:26.49

Smith, Julianna 9 Allred, Sara 11

Gardenhire, Sara 9 Sprague, Kathleen 10

34.12 39.66 32.4440.27

DVIEW-UT88 x2:27.25

Gordon, Eliza 9 Sommer, Chelsi 9

Schoenfeld, Sara 10 Zemp, Cat 10

37.94 36.93 36.3836.00

BGHS-UT*89 2:28.35

Miller, Artemis 11 Al Saud, Nawres 12

Oro, Isis 11 Grant, Kaelynne 09

33.47 46.07 32.9935.82

BTAYL-US*89 2:28.35

Lefavor, Bailey 10 Kremer, Eden 10

Kendall, Sarah 10 Stewart, Rilee 10

36.24 41.36 33.5037.25

HCCC91 x2:33.68

Zundel, Melise 11 Hawker, Miah 10

Albayeros, Katia 9 Hawker, Lauren 9

41.62 37.39 36.5738.10

DHHS-UT92 x2:33.83

Fritz, McKaylee 11 Tomadakis, Chrissey 12

Ramirez, Ailleen 10 Acosta, Thais 10

34.53 36.20 47.9035.20

EVIEW-UT93 x2:37.78

Brady, Meg 10 Knox, Mickinley 10

Djambov, Emily 9 Browning, Velzy 9

39.58 44.98 33.1440.08

ERHS16-UT94 x2:42.10

Hansen, Anna 10 Woolley, Kaitlyn 11

Harding, Gracie Jane 10 Andersen, Lauren 10

38.67 1:31.33 32.10

BNSHS-UT95 2:42.86

Ferry, McKell 10 Doubleday, Alexandra 9

Brown, Ellie 10 Smith, Alicia 10

35.64 46.62 43.3337.27

JWASA-AK96 x2:43.75

Richter, Sydney Haroldsen, Sarah

Vernon, Megan Daley, Tyler

34.82 38.88 37.3652.69

DSFHS-AK--- DQ

Whittekiend, Amanda 12 Smith, Kendra 12

Bliddal, Agnes 11 Thomas, Elexys 12

50.29 33.76 36.0637.78

GFREMT-UT--- DQ

Wilson, Tiyler K 11 Freestone, Preslee G 10

Hunt, Dallynn 10 Smith, Jasmin N 09

41.80 32.23 43.1633.04
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#16  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMCHS-UT1 1:31.13

Jarrett, Ryan 12 Black, Brandon 12

Rigby, Brayden 10 Black, Cade 11

22.57 23.08 22.2723.21

ADAVIS-UT2 1:32.70

Simonsen, Andrew W 11 Skonnard, Nathan 10

Mi, Tom 10 Halls, Austin D 12

23.23 23.66 22.3823.43

ABEHS-AK3 1:33.21

Lott, Travis 12 Knight, Noah 12

Penfold, Cameron 10 Raymond, Trey 12

23.12 23.03 24.0223.04

ATIMP-UT4 1:33.36

Skabelund, Josh 11 Hansen, Jackson 10

Colette, Ben 9 Bonnett, Brayden

21.93 23.90 23.0924.44

ALHS-VA5 1:35.68

Healy, Jimmy 12 Kim, David 12

McFarland, Elijah 12 Waterman, Connor 12

24.80 23.61 23.4523.82

AFREMT-UT6 1:36.25

Wheeler, Ryan K 11 Zundel, Justin C 11

Harris, Zachery 12 Provost, Josh 12

25.27 23.04 22.6725.27

AVIEW-UT7 1:36.26

Kunzler, Austin 11 Hirst, Jared 11

Ashby, Tyler 12 Chiles, Austin 11

24.58 24.38 23.5223.78

AWASA-AK8 1:36.64

Harris, Cody James, Oliver

Patterson, Braden Mickelson, Jaden

24.07 24.55 23.3924.63

APROVO-AK9 1:37.02

McGin, Gannon 11 McFarland, Will 10

Harrison, Benjamin 11 Staker, Kaden 10

23.68 26.22 23.4423.68

BBEHS-AK10 1:37.14

Clark, Tanner 12 Isom, Paxton 11

Anderson, Eric 11 Taylor, Clip 10

24.48 24.15 23.9924.52

BSVHS-UT11 1:37.25

Conley, Spencer 12 Slade, Cameron 11

Farnsworth, Renald 10 Jensen, Jaxon 10

24.99 23.91 23.5624.79

ADHS-VA12 1:37.79

Rettie, Christian 10 Stevens, Porter 12

Eardley, Jeff 09 Hathaway, Tucker 12

24.42 25.56 23.6124.20

AAHS-UT13 1:39.25

Bookout, Nate 11 Dalley, Dakota 11

Hood, Stephen 11 Christensen, Ethan 12

24.76 25.27 24.8124.41

AGHS-UT14 1:39.36

Zulcic, Benjamin 12 Mitchell, Ewan 12

Medellin, Luis 12 Lindsey, Mitch 12

24.37 25.67 24.2325.09

AWXHS-AK15 1:40.17

Beard, Joshua R 11 Zaugg, Alex A 11

Whitehead, Drew K 12 Tangaro, Zachary E 12

25.34 25.40 24.4325.00

BDAVIS-UT16 1:40.29

Michaelson, Zac 11 Seely, Chandler L 12

Barrus, Carter K 11 Deller, Max 10

25.31 25.32 24.0725.59

CBEHS-AK17 x1:40.39

Farrer, Tanner 12 Nowell, Cameron 11

Thomson, Isaac 10 Laws, Jared 11

24.69 25.46 24.5025.74

AWEST-UT18 1:40.52

Huang, Eddie 11 Markewitz, Eric 11

Choi, Youlmin 10 Russon, Parker 12

25.01 25.25 25.3324.93

ACCC19 1:40.86

Afualo, Noah U 11 Johnson, Isaac 12

Maires, Gabe 10 Paulsen, John 11

24.96 24.53 26.1125.26

BWASA-AK20 1:40.99

Martin, Josh Schultz, Gabe

Rigby, Grant Moore, Rhys

25.51 24.64 25.6225.22

APHS-UT21 1:41.31

Peterson, Seth 11 Marsh, Landon 12

Flippen, Kaden 11 Jockumsen, Garrett 11

26.05 25.70 24.0025.56

ASCHS-VA22 1:42.05

Wambach, Cordell 11 Smith, Ethan 12

Barrington, Ike 12 Dansie, AJ 12

25.93 26.92 24.1725.03

ASVHS-UT23 1:42.10

Johnson, Tyler 11 Storrs, Jayse 11

Ercanbrack, Samuel 10 Johnson, David 12

26.57 26.04 22.7226.77

BTIMP-UT24 1:42.64

Matsu, Gavin 9 Robison, Reid 9

Thorstenson, Thor 9 Peek, Alex 10

25.77 26.17 24.1626.54

BAHS-UT25 1:42.74

Nelson, Sladen 10 Wood, Aaron 10

Yauney, Josh 11 Jensen, Carter 10

26.55 25.26 24.9625.97

ASFHS-AK26 1:42.82

Riding, Christopher 9 Smith, Dallin 12

Hansen, Max 10 Oxborrow, Elijah 12

25.79 25.91 24.4526.67

AWEBER-UT27 1:43.49

Mortensen, Adam 12 Richardson, Caleb 10

Call, Kaden 12 Bird, Henderson 12

25.88 25.25 26.5225.84

ARHS16-UT28 1:43.73

Kwon, Brian 11 Robison, Taylor 12

Hansen, Bryson 10 Ekstrom, Matthew 11

24.81 27.46 24.8026.66

IWASA-AK29 x1:44.23

Duncan, Ethan Cliften, Brigham

Stead, Matthew Ball, Brendan

26.04 24.97 26.2526.97

BWEBER-UT30 1:44.39

Schvaneveldt, Joseph 11 Sichz, Charlie 10

Trejo, Michael 9 Ford, Taden 9

26.24 26.01 26.6725.47

ATAYL-US31 1:44.43

Hulick, Kenden 11 Cooper, Skylar 10

Cooper, Brady Kendall, Ryan 11

24.98 26.59 24.4128.45

BWXHS-AK32 1:44.86

Fisher, Riley G 12 Conant, Myles J 12

Keddington, Matthew J 11 Holste, Chris 11

28.10 24.95 24.2227.59

ANSHS-UT33 1:45.01

Dearden, Jay 10 Hellander, Porter 11

Peterson, Rowdy 10 Crittenden, Eli 11

26.89 24.81 24.4728.84

CDAVIS-UT34 x1:45.24

Jensen, Dane 9 Jensen, Gage 11

Belnap, Tanner B 12 Carlson, Jonah 9

26.63 27.11 26.1725.33

ASYR-UT35 1:45.37

Reynertson, Travis 12 Sandman, Robbie 11

Jardim, Luis 12 Huot, Jacob 12

25.47 26.52 25.8627.52

BMCHS-UT36 1:45.50

O'Very, Spencer 9 Rebalkin, Tanner 10

Douglass, Payton 11 Apedaile, Alden 11

25.18 28.79 23.9427.59

BFREMT-UT37 1:46.13

Clark, Tyler 12 Clawson, Kooper K 09

Harris, Josh 11 Lindsey, Ethan T 11

26.24 26.73 26.5926.57

CWXHS-AK38 x1:46.36

Olson, Ryan G 11 Chan, Jacob 11

Dandurand, Michael P 11 Savage, Chad J 11

26.34 26.38 27.4726.17

CVIEW-UT39 1:46.62

Redd, Chase 11 Lyman, Brett 9

Johnson, Zachary 11 Groethe, Ethan 9

26.32 27.45 26.4226.43

DVIEW-UT40 x1:47.51

Feil, Matthew 10 Bradshaw, Taylor 9

Bradford, Samuel 9 Welch, Dallin 12

28.33 27.72 26.3225.14

ALAYTN-UT41 1:47.94

Lamborn, Nate Sweeten, Josh

Perry, Spencer Peters, Trenton

28.26 26.21 26.2927.18

DBEHS-AK42 x1:48.18

Martin, Tyler 10 Christiansen, Nathan 12

Monson, Andrew 11 LeBlanc, Abraham 10

26.40 27.19 27.7226.87
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ASHHS-AK43 1:48.20

Carter, Reed 10 Burk, Austin 11

Ashby, Evan 11 Call, Devan 11

23.90 30.05 26.0828.17

CSFHS-AK44 1:48.62

Davis, Daxton 11 Jensen, Brendan 10

Davis, Toj 11 Barton, Ryker 10

26.61 27.17 29.4225.42

BLHS-VA*45 1:48.64

Edwards, Ethan 10 Bernhardt, Brigham 11

Levry, Florian 11 Hellstern, Wesly 9

28.96 26.14 26.7926.75

BCCC*45 1:48.64

Aamodt, Sam E 11 Sperry, Jake 11

Jones, Sam 9 Call, Zach 10

27.81 25.54 28.7826.51

BVIEW-UT47 x1:48.68

Willis, Gavin 9 Vanwagoner, Luke 10

Southwell, Creighton 10 Slinn, Scott 10

28.50 27.32 26.4026.46

BSFHS-AK48 x1:48.75

Seamons, Cody 12 Harris, Austin 12

McClellan, Brigham 11 Wilde, Mckay 11

28.41 27.08 27.0626.20

CSVHS-UT49 x1:48.99

Bingham, Mason 9 Robinson, Ryan 9

Seeley, Benjamin 10 Richardson, Garrett 11

27.34 28.72

DDAVIS-UT50 x1:49.78

O'Brien, Will 10 Bingham, Payton 11

Findlay, Alex 11 Lortz, Kyle 9

27.72 28.67 26.2527.14

BWEST-UT51 1:50.73

Eaton, Isaac 10 Bleyl, Greer 09

Choe, Moonhguk 11 Tao, Michael 12

28.84 27.95 27.3926.55

CAHS-UT52 x1:51.02

Gassman, Clayton 10 Richardson, Ethan 10

Neff, Austin 10 Liddell, Tyler 11

25.99 30.02 27.8027.21

CFREMT-UT53 x1:51.34

Clarke, Jordan D 10 Hunt, Zachary T 10

Ralph, Cobey B 10 Bell, Dax 12

27.61 26.72 28.5528.46

BPROVO-AK54 1:51.43

Clark, Tyler 10 Rife, Tanner 11

White, Tyson 09 Stallard, Josh 10

27.03 28.97 26.6328.80

CWASA-AK55 x1:51.77

Wolfert, Bridger Berkley, Kael

Davis, McCall Larson, Tyler

28.31 27.53 27.3428.59

ABNTFL-AK56 1:52.09

Firth, Harrison 11 Crockett, Easton 10

Stromsdorfer, Nathan 10 Wall, Chase 11

27.39 29.97 26.0028.73

EWXHS-AK57 x1:52.12

Campbell, Guy P 10 Dixon, Russell T 10

Graff, Kaden N 9 Goldhardt, McKay 10

27.07 27.80 28.4428.81

FBEHS-AK58 x1:52.13

Davis, Spencer 12 Jensen, Dane 9

Harrison, Mark 9 Biskey, Preston 10

27.73 28.50 26.5329.37

BLAYTN-UT59 1:52.16

Johnson, Brigs Hubbard, Derek

Baclayon, Wyatt Peters, Wyatt

27.99 30.14 27.4126.62

AHHS-UT60 1:52.78

Vermason, Alec 11 Kaufusi, Loa 10

Motley, Gabriel 9 Myers, Carson 11

29.69 27.83 27.4427.82

BPHS-UT61 1:53.07

Laypath, Kaden 12 Hunter, Cole 10

Liechty, Brayden 10 Pitcher, Travis 10

28.69 28.37 26.3829.63

BSYR-UT62 1:53.18

Youngberg, Carson 09 Moore, Nathan 10

Wible, Jordan 10 Hunter, Braiden 10

28.10 28.28 29.1827.62

CSYR-UT63 x1:53.36

Villareal, McLain 09 VanderToolen, Adam 10

Talbot, Andrew 10 Hansen, Noah 10

29.91 27.14 28.0628.25

DWXHS-AK64 x1:53.53

Paulson, Nic T 10 Cozzens, Dylan J 11

Poulson, Sam H 11 Keddington, Isaac 9

28.32 27.91 41.5215.78

DWASA-AK65 x1:54.36

Eveleth, Kevin Van Wagenen, Stephen

Dahl, Alex Malan, Corbin

29.28 26.66 26.3432.08

CLAYTN-UT66 x1:54.38

Anderson, Davis D Paxman, Derek

Pendleton, Will Pendleton, Max

26.19 28.14 30.9329.12

EBEHS-AK67 x1:55.86

Hale, Ben 10 Holdaway, Sage 9

Petersen, Brayden 9 Keller, Griffin 9

28.21 29.44 28.1430.07

DFREMT-UT68 x1:56.80

Baird, Dallin D 10 Hadley, Lincoln L 10

Wade, Rhett C 10 Martinez, Garrett M 12

27.96 31.17 29.6927.98

CCCC69 x1:57.08

Miller, Alex 9 Inkley, Britt 12

Mayer, Patrick 9 Brown, Connor 10

29.66 29.63 28.3729.42

BTAYL-US70 1:57.67

Hurst, Adam 11 Wright, Jason 10

Harker, Mitchel 10 Castro, Ethan 11

30.30 29.21 28.8229.34

CWEBER-UT71 x1:57.81

Bollingbroke, Trevor 9 Henderson, Luke 11

Boisvert, Greg 12 Giebel, Bret 11

29.63 27.74 32.1228.32

DCCC72 x1:57.88

Brunt, Alex 10 Willey, Courtland 10

Hulme, Ben L 12 Sorenson, Colton 11

30.05 28.66 29.4429.73

EVIEW-UT73 x1:58.40

Apezteguia, Kaedon 10 Bailey, Matthew 10

Barnett, Nathan 11 Burnham, Lucas 9

30.94 28.21 28.4030.85

BGHS-UT74 1:58.99

Tapia, Angel 12 Clawson, Jared 10

Troung, Kevin 11 Lindsey, Peyton 10

28.92 34.05 29.4026.62

BSHHS-AK75 1:59.31

Johnson, Cutler 10 Tribett, Isaac 11

Jones, Mason 11 Lawrence, Jackson 11

27.64 32.54 29.3829.75

BRHS16-UT76 1:59.71

Richards, Dawson 11 Duffin, Brennan 11

Nielsen, Lance 11 Wagner, Ben 12

31.09 29.71 25.9332.98

CHHS-UT77 1:59.98

Burkholder, Isaac 11 Kingsbury, Joshua 11

Huffaker, Nicola 10 Martinez, Nathan 12

27.59 30.30 28.6833.41

JWASA-AK78 x2:02.01

Edwards, Easton Chatwin, Hunter

Binggeli, Cade Wilson, Tanner

29.19 28.15 30.6234.05

CLHS-VA79 x2:02.08

McAllister, Ethan 10 King, Jordan 10

Kowallis, Seth 9 Kim, Daniel 10

29.39 30.00 30.1032.59

BNSHS-UT80 2:02.36

Piotrowski, Cody 9 Stanford, Wade 9

Jones, Jantzen 10 Romano, Brandon 11

28.54 29.68 33.6230.52

ECCC81 x2:02.38

Gallup, Tyler D 11 Dance, Landon 9

Laura, Sam 9 Long, Frank 9

30.41 29.61 30.8831.48

BBNTFL-AK82 2:03.28

Connell, Jackson S 11 Mahler, Gabriel 11

McMillan, Carter 10 Pederson, Nathaniel s 10

56.64

CMCHS-UT83 x2:03.97

Bunce, Shawn 10 Prasek, Jonathon 10

Jacobsen, Caleb 9 Phillips, Kai 9

33.08 33.20 27.3630.33

DSYR-UT84 x2:04.39

Welch, Gabe 09 Veazie, Colton 11

Van Buren, Brix 10 Riley, Tanner 12

33.55 31.58 28.8830.38
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EDAVIS-UT85 x2:04.68

Dobson, Aaron 11 Austin, Tase 9

Bennett, Blake 9 Nacey, Brycen 11

28.81 34.88 21.8839.11

CGHS-UT86 x2:05.65

Harvey, Joseph 11 Winder, Michael 10

Rivas, Esteban 12 Nguyen, Huy 12

31.93 33.03 29.3431.35

ESYR-UT87 x2:06.84

Burris, KorBen 10 George, Jonah 10

Thompson, Mason 10 Johnatakis, J 10

33.39 32.33 31.2529.87

EWASA-AK88 x2:07.74

Atkin, Tanner Larson, Nathan

Wabel, Garrett Grotegut, Benson

31.44 34.12 30.4031.78

CPHS-UT89 x2:08.55

Bulkley, Brock M 11 Bennett, Logan 10

Hanks, Jared 12 Roundy, Brevin 12

31.80 32.81 28.7035.24

CTAYL-US90 x2:09.19

Noel, Jarod 12 Nguyen, Quang 12

Merriman, Bryant 09 Arnold, Cole 12

33.17 32.32 33.1230.58

FWASA-AK91 x2:10.37

Atkinson, Coleman Probst, Benson

Anderson, Britain Coker, Karson

28.51 32.66 37.2931.91

DNSHS-UT92 x2:10.46

Ritzman, Craig 10 Brown, Seth 11

Greenwood, Gehrig 9 Mellor, Luke 10

29.57 36.26 30.3534.28

FCCC93 x2:12.84

Manwaring, Arik 9 Hansen, Alex 11

Kessler, Jake 9 Peterson, Sam 9

31.75 31.40 34.3735.32

FFREMT-UT94 x2:12.91

Billings, Zander J 09 Lindsey, Aaron B 09

Morrison, Craig A 11 Williams, Jake P 10

35.16 31.59 38.2727.89

CNSHS-UT95 x2:13.57

McKnight, Chandler 10 Jones, Brekker 9

Zwaheln, Weston 9 Kershaw, Kyler 11

32.25 37.86 1:03.46

EFREMT-UT96 x2:17.29

Ahlstrom, Mathew D 10 Clark, Zachary W 10

Keyes, Braxton A 10 Scott, Jarom A 09

32.84 34.50 34.4035.55

DSVHS-UT97 x2:27.19

Wiedeman, Luke 11 JC, Sparks 12

Poulsen, Alan 9 Gobell, Dallas 9

56.67 29.41 32.2528.86

BHHS-UT--- DQ

Sanders, Thomas 10 Loertscher, Parker 11

Thompson, Travis 9 Kingsbury, Skyler 9

30.51 29.11 35.0131.81

CRHS16-UT--- DQ

Budge, Braeden 10 Pickett, Wyatt 10

Clonts, Wade 9 Stewart, Tim 11

29.39 33.33 22.6839.81

 
#17  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-UT 11Wolfgramm, Fane1 59.43

28.38 31.05

WXHS-AK 10Avery, Kalyn M2 1:02.40

30.32 32.08

SYR-UT 09Turner, LynDea3 1:02.49

30.90 31.59

BEHS-AK 12Smith, Kate4 1:02.57

29.94 32.63

WXHS-AK 11Neuenschwander, Amber5 1:05.60

30.77 34.83

WEST-UT 11Colbert, Vivienne6 1:05.86

31.89 33.97

CCC 9Smith, Aliza7 1:05.90

32.68 33.22

CCC 12Miller, Kate E8 1:06.35

32.39 33.96

TIMP-UTHanson, Kate9 1:06.44

32.89 33.55

SVHS-UT 11Meek, Ari10 1:06.53

32.82 33.71

BNTFL-AK 12Scruggs, Jensen11 1:07.04

31.48 35.56

CCC 11Barlow, Kali12 1:07.52

32.59 34.93

WEST-UT 11Kim, Juyoung13 1:07.82

32.89 34.93

VIEW-UT 11Bothell, Catherine14 1:07.94

32.13 35.81

SCHS-VA 09King, Hallie15 1:08.01

32.55 35.46

DHS-VA 12McBride, Ashlee16 1:08.07

33.12 34.95

SVHS-UT 10Israelsen, Abigail17 1:08.26

33.22 35.04

BEHS-AK 10Lusted, Kitsel18 1:08.79

32.90 35.89

DAVIS-UT 9Halls, Kira19 1:09.19

33.92 35.27

DHS-VA 10Barnes, Miria20 1:09.76

33.92 35.84

BNTFL-AK 10Canann, Abigail21 1:09.81

34.13 35.68

MCHS-UT 12Burrows, Callie22 1:09.85

34.24 35.61

CCC 9Balfe, Eliza23 1:10.03

34.07 35.96

WASA-AKEnglebright, Aby24 1:10.05

33.85 36.20

WASA-AKDurrans, Anna25 1:10.80

34.49 36.31

RHS16-UT 10Rigby, Lindsay26 1:11.28

35.17 36.11

WXHS-AK 10Glissmeyer, Layla V27 1:11.32

34.92 36.40

BNTFL-AK 12Hodgson, Kearsa L28 1:11.68

34.43 37.25

SVHS-UT  9Jensen, Kiley29 1:11.78

34.87 36.91

WEBER-UT 11Jacobs, Paige30 1:11.80

35.51 36.29

SVHS-UT 10Selman, Saige31 1:11.81

35.06 36.75

WASA-AKWebb, Kayla32 1:12.28

35.25 37.03

AHS-UT  9Petersen, Chelsea33 1:12.30

34.72 37.58

BNTFL-AK 10Howard, Emily34 1:12.36

35.56 36.80

VIEW-UT  9Jones, Sofia35 1:12.38

35.70 36.68

WEBER-UT 12Vielstich, Heather36 1:12.47

35.57 36.90

BEHS-AK 12Ellis, Laura37 1:12.66

35.23 37.43

MCHS-UT 11Evans, Morgan38 1:13.27

36.12 37.15

WEBER-UT 11Nordfors, Ellie39 1:13.45

35.72 37.73

VIEW-UTGoble, Heidianne40 1:13.97

36.27 37.70

WASA-AKLance, Landrea41 1:13.99

35.77 38.22

SVHS-UT 10Tueller, Miranda42 x1:14.05

35.03 39.02

RHS16-UT 10Banham, Mauri43 1:14.77

36.42 38.35

TIMP-UT 10Larsen, Ashley44 1:14.96

35.67 39.29

CCC 12Wells, Miranda45 x1:15.03

35.32 39.71

FREMT-UT 10Gish, Samantha B46 1:15.21

37.18 38.03

BEHS-AK 11Weiler, Johanna47 1:15.36

36.15 39.21

SHHS-AK 11Slater, Amber48 1:15.95

37.01 38.94

VIEW-UT 11Kloberdanz, Ellen49 1:16.09

37.18 38.91

CCC 10Hotvedt, Katrine50 x1:16.13

37.60 38.53

SVHS-UT  9Wallace, Katelyn51 x1:16.17

37.17 39.00

RHS16-UT 12Orth, Amaih52 1:16.21

37.13 39.08

DAVIS-UT 10Karren, Annalea53 1:16.38

37.01 39.37

TIMP-UT 10Windsor, Lizzie54 1:16.42

37.22 39.20
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FREMT-UT 12Troescher, Teneille T55 1:16.44

WASA-AKFife, Corrine56 x1:16.79

36.94 39.85

SVHS-UT  9McBride, Maggie57 x1:16.82

37.41 39.41

DAVIS-UT 12Deller, Isabel58 1:16.92

37.40 39.52

LHS-VA 11Peterson, Kate59 1:16.93

37.62 39.31

VIEW-UT 12Neagle, Auburn60 x1:17.06

37.06 40.00

TAYL-US 11Goodwin, Victoria61 1:17.11

37.30 39.81

FREMT-UT 11Crayton, Jenna62 1:17.23

37.48 39.75

NSHS-UT 11Robertson, Delanie63 1:17.43

37.68 39.75

DAVIS-UT 11Van Wagenen, Halie64 1:17.59

37.18 40.41

WASA-AKGordon, Gracie65 x1:17.92

38.03 39.89

WEST-UT 12Bourija, Sabrine66 1:17.95

37.71 40.24

WASA-AKDavis, Anne67 x1:18.12

37.93 40.19

WXHS-AK  9Hilbig, Amelie E68 1:18.22

RHS16-UT  9Bragg, Skyler69 1:18.83

WEST-UT 10Simmonds, Skye70 x1:18.89

37.78 41.11

BEHS-AK 11Lion, Julia71 x1:19.75

RHS16-UT 10Rodriguez, Ximena72 x1:19.77

39.21 40.56

WXHS-AK 12Poulsen, Gabby73 x1:19.96

FREMT-UT 10Chase, Aspen A74 1:20.41

38.14 42.27

NSHS-UT 11Zwahlen, Maggie75 1:20.55

39.78 40.77

LHS-VA 11Kowallis, Kaylee76 1:20.77

38.21 42.56

RHS16-UT  9Suisse, Brooklyn77 x1:20.88

39.75 41.13

VIEW-UT  9Webber, Lauren78 x1:20.91

39.88 41.03

FREMT-UT 10Steele, Makenzie M79 x1:21.15

39.17 41.98

MCHS-UT 12Jensen, Morgan80 1:21.57

40.36 41.21

SFHS-AK 11Reese, Natalie81 1:22.09

40.56 41.53

MCHS-UT 12Maughan, DeEsta82 1:22.11

40.87 41.24

FREMT-UT 12Jarnagin, Keishla83 x1:22.29

39.46 42.83

RHS16-UT 11Cook, Kortnie84 x1:22.64

CCC 10D'Amico, Kiara85 x1:23.34

40.39 42.95

SVHS-UT  9Jenkins, Emily86 x1:23.85

40.08 43.77

LAYTN-UTEmbley, Sam87 1:24.07

39.70 44.37

WEBER-UT 10Jessen, Autumn88 1:24.26

41.78 42.48

WASA-AKGiese, Olivia89 x1:24.55

40.04 44.51

RHS16-UT  9Bingham, Rachel90 x1:24.60

39.09 45.51

PHS-UT 12Jensen, Emmalee91 1:24.90

40.37 44.53

FREMT-UT 11Haws, Kristen92 x1:24.92

40.87 44.05

DHS-VA 12Hunt, Scotlyn93 1:26.04

43.55 42.49

FREMT-UT 11Reisen, Zoey L94 x1:26.49

42.11 44.38

RHS16-UT 10Larsen, Megan95 x1:26.76

42.63 44.13

LAYTN-UTHatch, Emily96 1:26.80

42.19 44.61

TAYL-US 10Hansen, Calle97 1:27.24

42.57 44.67

AHS-UT  9Horoba, Majena98 1:27.59

GHS-UT 09Grant, Kaelynne99 1:27.70

DAVIS-UT 9Belliston, Sydney100 x1:28.05

RHS16-UT 10Gillingham, Lacee101 x1:28.07

43.61 44.46

RHS16-UT 10Andersen, Lauren102 x1:28.87

42.93 45.94

SYR-UT 10Greenwood, Devree103 1:29.46

43.15 46.31

FREMT-UT 11Sheridan, Ciera A104 x1:29.47

VIEW-UT 11Meloni, Taralyn*105 x1:30.23

GHS-UT 11Flikkema, Noelle*105 1:30.23

42.08 48.15

SYR-UT 11Jensen, Courtney107 1:30.89

44.44 46.45

TIMP-UTGoodlife, Sophia108 1:31.18

44.83 46.35

HHS-UT 9Baron, Kaia109 1:31.49

44.01 47.48

PHS-UT 10Waters, Elizabeth110 1:31.65

43.72 47.93

VIEW-UT 11Miller, Laycie111 x1:32.73

44.55 48.18

SFHS-AK 10Moses, Kaylee112 1:32.87

44.80 48.07

PROVO-AK 11Briem, Lili113 1:32.90

45.38 47.52

SYR-UT 10Hales, Brooklynn114 1:33.19

46.70 46.49

HHS-UT 9Gutierrez, Natally115 1:33.21

45.37 47.84

RHS16-UT  9Anderson, Danielle116 x1:33.98

44.81 49.17

TIMP-UTRoy, McKenna117 x1:34.95

SFHS-AK 12Thomas, Elexys118 1:34.97

46.52 48.45

SFHS-AK 10Beckstead, Kate119 1:35.34

LAYTN-UTHurst, Kayla120 1:35.75

46.39 49.36

TAYL-US 10Kendall, Sarah121 1:35.90

46.11 49.79

SFHS-AK 11Jones, Kacie122 x1:36.30

LHS-VA 12Bustos, Natalia123 1:36.31

45.91 50.40

CCC 10Sprague, Kathleen124 x1:36.96

47.67 49.29

GHS-UT 11Oro, Isis125 1:37.36

48.06 49.30

PROVO-AK 09Edwards, Grace126 1:37.52

47.85 49.67

LAYTN-UTCrouther, Abby127 1:37.61

47.60 50.01

SVHS-UT 12Bowles, Brooklyn128 x1:39.35

47.19 52.16

NSHS-UT 10Smith, Alicia129 1:40.06

47.05 53.01

SFHS-AK 10Latham, Laurae130 x1:40.35

RHS16-UT 10Wilker, Cassie131 x1:42.30

CCC 10Hadden, Mia132 x1:48.00

49.59 58.41

SHHS-AK 11Loch, Abigail133 1:49.26

53.22 56.04

SFHS-AK 12Smith, Kendra134 x1:53.74

55.11 58.63

LAYTN-UTRobbins, Kaeli135 x1:54.15

56.32 57.83

TAYL-US 11Alvarez, Isa136 1:55.70

SHHS-AK 12Moyer, Alanna137 2:04.30

57.94 1:06.36

LAYTN-UTBlackburn, McKenzie138 x2:27.82

1:10.56 1:17.26

DAVIS-UT 11Fielden, Katie--- DQ

47.16 53.81

PHS-UT 12White, Saige--- DQ

1:01.00 1:05.47

DAVIS-UT 10Seely, Vinnessa--- DQ

43.93 50.08

GHS-UT 12Al Saud, Nawres--- DQ

MCHS-UT 9Call, Ali--- DQ

41.71 42.41

TAYL-US 12Lopez, Diana--- DQ

1:02.56 1:06.33

TAYL-US 10Guthrie, Nizhoni--- DQ

RHS16-UT 10Harding, Gracie Jane--- DQ

1:05.19 1:13.69

PROVO-AK 09Peterson, Kaybree--- DQ

55.82 1:08.57

VIEW-UT 10Zemp, Cat--- DQ

55.06 57.67

SFHS-AK 11Bliddal, Agnes--- DQ

49.90 57.56

WEBER-UT 10Acker, Taryn--- DQ
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WASA-AKWhitby, Sydney--- DQ

35.02 36.10

SFHS-AK 12Whittekiend, Amanda--- 2:33.63

1:29.24 1:04.39

 
#18  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TIMP-UT 11Skabelund, Josh1 54.26

25.91 28.35

SYR-UT 12Cunningham, Payson2 54.92

26.53 28.39

WEST-UT 09Wolfgramm, Zerin3 55.55

27.44 28.11

WASA-AKGiese, Calvin4 56.76

26.73 30.03

CCC 12Gilson, Alex5 57.30

27.67 29.63

SVHS-UT 10Walters, Jake6 57.54

27.67 29.87

LAYTN-UTStoddard, Chase7 57.75

27.91 29.84

MCHS-UT 10Leishman, Mason8 59.20

28.94 30.26

BEHS-AK 10Taylor, Clip9 1:00.02

29.00 31.02

DHS-VA 12Hook, Nathan10 1:00.43

28.68 31.75

TIMP-UT 10Peek, Alex11 1:00.53

29.49 31.04

CCC 10Bangerter, Zach12 1:00.95

28.81 32.14

WASA-AKStead, Matthew13 1:02.37

30.35 32.02

BEHS-AK 11Nowell, Cameron14 1:02.59

30.06 32.53

WASA-AKMartin, Josh15 1:02.74

30.47 32.27

BEHS-AK 10Thomson, Isaac16 1:02.75

29.81 32.94

WEBER-UT 10Mott, Brock17 1:03.10

30.28 32.82

DAVIS-UT 11Simonsen, Andrew W18 1:03.38

30.50 32.88

WASA-AKSchultz, Gabe19 1:03.50

30.42 33.08

NSHS-UT 11Hellander, Porter20 1:04.41

31.06 33.35

GHS-UT 12Medellin, Luis21 1:05.02

31.84 33.18

WXHS-AK 11Olson, Ryan G22 1:05.25

31.42 33.83

CCC 11Sperry, Jake23 1:05.49

31.70 33.79

FREMT-UT 10Hunt, Zachary T24 1:05.54

31.42 34.12

FREMT-UT 11Helco, Taye B25 1:06.27

32.45 33.82

DAVIS-UT 11Jensen, Gage26 1:06.68

33.08 33.60

DHS-VA 09Allen, Kage27 1:06.73

SFHS-AK 11Tagg, Jayden28 1:06.80

31.27 35.53

PROVO-AK 10Clark, Tyler29 1:06.85

PHS-UT  9Jockumsen, Gabe30 1:07.17

WEBER-UT 12Froerer, Holden31 1:07.39

32.43 34.96

RHS16-UT 11Kwon, Brian32 1:07.56

32.27 35.29

AHS-UT 11Pulsipher, Noah33 1:07.61

33.28 34.33

MCHS-UT 9Phillips, Kai34 1:07.91

33.00 34.91

BEHS-AK 10Hale, Ben35 1:08.03

32.80 35.23

WXHS-AK 12Conant, Myles J36 1:08.57

33.80 34.77

AHS-UT 11Mendizabal, Michael37 1:08.60

33.24 35.36

WEBER-UT 12Jessen, Blake38 1:08.75

33.53 35.22

TIMP-UT 11Zundel, Jacob39 1:09.24

33.19 36.05

RHS16-UT 12Wagner, Ben40 1:09.49

34.15 35.34

WASA-AKVan Wagenen, Stephen41 x1:09.81

32.54 37.27

MCHS-UT 11Douglass, Payton42 1:10.11

34.87 35.24

TAYL-US 10Cooper, Skylar43 1:10.34

33.96 36.38

LAYTN-UTBaclayon, Wyatt44 1:10.79

35.29 35.50

BEHS-AK 11Jennings, Kaden45 x1:10.89

35.53 35.36

WEBER-UT 9Ridley, Tyler46 1:11.28

33.45 37.83

VIEW-UT  9Groethe, Ethan47 1:11.36

34.06 37.30

HHS-UT 11Kingsbury, Joshua48 1:11.91

BEHS-AK  9Holdaway, Sage49 x1:12.00

35.09 36.91

LAYTN-UTJohnson, Brigs50 1:12.68

34.79 37.89

SYR-UT 09Youngberg, Carson51 1:12.81

36.01 36.80

WASA-AKDavis, McCall52 x1:12.98

35.19 37.79

WEBER-UT 9Barnes, Dasen53 x1:13.43

36.06 37.37

VIEW-UT  9Bradshaw, Taylor54 1:13.63

36.60 37.03

LAYTN-UTPendleton, Will55 1:13.69

35.70 37.99

RHS16-UT 11Stewart, Tim56 1:14.07

35.78 38.29

PROVO-AK 09Lee, Aaron57 1:14.72

35.86 38.86

DAVIS-UT 10Sillito, Tanner58 1:14.83

36.77 38.06

PROVO-AK 11Rife, Tanner59 1:15.31

36.24 39.07

HHS-UT 11Loertscher, Parker60 1:15.57

36.02 39.55

FREMT-UT 12Martinez, Garrett M61 1:15.75

36.02 39.73

CCC 11Miller, Brandon J62 1:15.78

36.95 38.83

LHS-VA 11Hellstern, Myles63 1:15.97

36.90 39.07

VIEW-UT 10Slinn, Scott64 1:16.03

37.38 38.65

TIMP-UT  9Matsu, Gavin65 1:16.07

36.74 39.33

PROVO-AK 10Stallard, Josh66 1:16.11

36.36 39.75

DAVIS-UT 10Swasey, Adam67 1:16.16

37.02 39.14

LHS-VA 10McAllister, Ethan68 1:16.38

37.48 38.90

LAYTN-UTPeters, Wyatt69 x1:16.40

37.79 38.61

WEBER-UT 10Nelson, Ben70 x1:16.61

37.89 38.72

WASA-AKWolfert, Bridger71 x1:17.57

37.43 40.14

PROVO-AK 11Mattos, Gabriel72 x1:18.32

36.75 41.57

WEST-UT 10Johnson, William73 1:18.49

38.24 40.25

SYR-UT 09Gordon, Keyan74 1:18.57

38.34 40.23

NSHS-UT 10Ritzman, Craig75 1:18.81

39.16 39.65

WXHS-AK 11Miner, Austin D76 1:18.84

38.76 40.08

NSHS-UT 10Mellor, Luke77 1:19.02

37.88 41.14

SHHS-AK 11Call, Devan78 1:19.45

37.80 41.65

BEHS-AK  9Keller, Griffin79 x1:19.64

38.39 41.25

DAVIS-UT 12Reid, Aaron80 x1:19.81

38.11 41.70

WXHS-AK 10Neuenschwander, Kyle D81 1:20.18

38.08 42.10

HHS-UT 10Sanders, Thomas82 1:20.52

38.58 41.94

FREMT-UT 11Morrison, Craig A83 1:21.14

36.43 44.71

VIEW-UT 10Vanwagoner, Luke84 1:21.95

38.94 43.01
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MCHS-UT 9Jacobsen, Caleb85 1:22.39

SFHS-AK 11Davis, Daxton86 1:23.87

40.91 42.96

DAVIS-UT 10Thompson, Riley87 x1:24.11

40.80 43.31

DAVIS-UT 12Harrs, Nathan A88 x1:24.29

40.97 43.32

SYR-UT 10Talbot, Andrew89 1:24.52

SYR-UT 10George, Jonah90 x1:24.76

DAVIS-UT 11Findlay, Alex91 x1:26.17

41.06 45.11

MCHS-UT 10Bunce, Shawn92 x1:26.82

42.78 44.04

PHS-UT 11Bulkley, Brock M93 1:27.36

42.45 44.91

SVHS-UT 11Richardson, Garrett94 1:27.80

42.98 44.82

FREMT-UT 10Ahlstrom, Mathew D95 x1:27.97

43.21 44.76

AHS-UT  9Vincent, Jaxson96 1:28.29

41.51 46.78

PHS-UT 12Marsh, Landon97 1:28.67

41.96 46.71

DAVIS-UT 9Austin, Tase98 x1:29.51

42.78 46.73

GHS-UT 12Andersen, Caleb99 1:29.56

44.61 44.95

DAVIS-UT 9Bennett, Blake100 x1:30.54

44.88 45.66

BNTFL-AK 11Nakaya, Graham101 1:30.90

42.42 48.48

LAYTN-UTUdy, Ethan102 x1:33.23

44.00 49.23

RHS16-UT 10Pickett, Wyatt103 1:33.92

GHS-UT 10Winder, Michael104 1:34.65

46.55 48.10

VIEW-UT 11Wagstaff, Austin105 x1:42.65

46.44 56.21

FREMT-UT 10Clark, Zachary W106 x1:47.81

48.88 58.93

RHS16-UT 11Duffin, Brennan107 x1:52.31

50.38 1:01.93

SVHS-UT 11Wiedeman, Luke108 2:00.53

58.35 1:02.18

MCHS-UT 10Prasek, Jonathon--- DQ

50.35 47.20

FREMT-UT 09Scott, Jarom A--- DQ

48.87 53.06

LAYTN-UTHubbard, Derek--- DQ

41.53 42.22

WASA-AKBinggeli, Cade--- DQ

40.58 46.87

LAYTN-UTBarnett, Camden--- DQ

SHHS-AK 11Ashby, Evan--- DQ

40.92 44.11

HHS-UT 11Vermason, Alec--- DQ

42.84 47.60

TAYL-US 12Arnold, Cole--- DQ

LAYTN-UTCarter, Brayden--- DQ

43.51 47.87

LAYTN-UTScarlet, Jack--- DQ

48.29 49.45

SYR-UT 10Wible, Jordan--- DQ

42.10 41.77

TIMP-UT  9Parker, Tate--- DQ

36.63 41.54

VIEW-UT 10Page, Joanh--- DQ

42.50 50.68

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SVHS-UT 12Walters, Alexa1 1:08.89

31.82 37.07

WXHS-AK 12White, Rebecca L2 1:11.29

32.75 38.54

SVHS-UT 11Stimpson, Lexi3 1:11.86

34.03 37.83

CCC 12Miller, Kate E4 1:12.12

33.59 38.53

WASA-AKMoulton, Maddy5 1:12.16

33.89 38.27

MCHS-UT 12Scott, Sarah6 1:12.59

35.09 37.50

SVHS-UT 11Bingham, Lainey7 1:12.79

34.42 38.37

LHS-VA 12Geller, Tori8 1:13.14

34.08 39.06

DAVIS-UT 11Mumford, Elsa G9 1:14.56

35.32 39.24

DHS-VA 11Nelson, Samari10 1:14.98

35.35 39.63

TIMP-UT  9Coca, Gabriela11 1:15.07

35.58 39.49

SYR-UT 10Weaver, Brylee12 1:16.00

36.15 39.85

DHS-VA 10Pantelakis, Keonna13 1:16.03

36.08 39.95

AHS-UT 11Schum, Sabrina14 1:16.11

36.32 39.79

BEHS-AK 12Frost, Abby15 1:16.28

35.54 40.74

WASA-AKStaples, Jane16 1:16.50

36.50 40.00

CCC 12Jackson, London G17 1:16.86

35.49 41.37

BNTFL-AK 11Nydegger, Alissia18 1:16.88

37.41 39.47

WEST-UT 12Sherman, Julia19 1:17.08

36.56 40.52

FREMT-UT 12Drake, Lizzie20 1:17.60

35.76 41.84

WASA-AKJohnson, Mia21 1:17.95

37.27 40.68

WASA-AKManning, Lily22 1:18.35

36.02 42.33

FREMT-UT 11Spencer, Gatlyn L23 1:18.75

36.36 42.39

WXHS-AK 11Hunsaker, Avery24 1:19.64

37.73 41.91

WASA-AKNix, Madi25 x1:20.55

36.78 43.77

WEST-UT 10Hanson, Olivia26 1:21.98

38.95 43.03

DAVIS-UT 12Eveson, Erin M27 1:22.01

38.72 43.29

DAVIS-UT 10Nelson, Emily28 1:22.57

39.16 43.41

WASA-AKTayler, Anna29 x1:22.59

39.00 43.59

BEHS-AK 10Palmer, Gracie30 1:22.81

39.22 43.59

MCHS-UT 10Weeks, Aubrey31 1:22.82

39.27 43.55

WEBER-UT 11Huffaker, Kambree32 1:22.90

37.52 45.38

VIEW-UT 10Kearney, Abigail33 1:23.33

39.62 43.71

PHS-UT 12Waters, Emily34 1:23.54

39.20 44.34

VIEW-UT 12Peterson, Olivia35 1:23.71

38.83 44.88

SCHS-VA 10Foggin, Ryleigh36 1:23.76

39.95 43.81

LHS-VA 10Echols, Lexi37 1:24.16

39.32 44.84

PROVO-AK 09Hansen, Emma38 1:24.20

39.61 44.59

WEST-UT 11Wallace, Rebekah39 1:24.31

39.86 44.45

BNTFL-AK 12Griffiths, Avery L40 1:24.50

38.69 45.81

TAYL-US 11Miller, Abby41 1:24.61

39.21 45.40

BEHS-AK 11Hansen, Kimberly42 1:24.98

40.45 44.53

TIMP-UT 11Christensen, Kasandra43 1:25.09

38.81 46.28

FREMT-UT 12Petersen, Keylee J44 1:25.19

39.62 45.57

FREMT-UT 10Helco, Emeri M45 1:25.20

40.15 45.05

RHS16-UT  9Christensen, Savannah46 1:25.57

40.51 45.06

CCC 9Poulson, Grace47 1:26.28

38.78 47.50

BEHS-AK 10Blaine, Emily48 1:26.56

41.19 45.37

AHS-UT 12Gassman, Amber49 1:26.61

39.61 47.00

SVHS-UT 10Allred, Esther50 1:27.17

41.50 45.67
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VIEW-UT 10Runolfson, Lucy51 1:27.20

41.54 45.66

SHHS-AK 11Ward, Tatum52 1:27.26

40.80 46.46

PHS-UTFord, Ciara53 1:27.39

39.99 47.40

WASA-AKStoddard, Isabelle54 x1:27.80

40.66 47.14

LAYTN-UTLennartson, Paulina55 1:27.81

40.68 47.13

BEHS-AK 10Gibson, Brooke56 x1:28.42

41.49 46.93

LAYTN-UTHatch, Emily57 1:28.72

42.60 46.12

SYR-UT 09Phillips, Madison58 1:28.99

42.26 46.73

PROVO-AK 11McNamara, Alicia59 1:29.04

43.04 46.00

MCHS-UT 10Judd, Jennah60 1:29.27

41.24 48.03

BNTFL-AK 11Campbell, Elle61 1:29.59

41.87 47.72

GHS-UT 11Miller, Artemis62 1:29.66

41.95 47.71

TIMP-UT 10Rawlings, Caryn63 1:29.78

41.87 47.91

WASA-AKBerkley, Kenna64 x1:29.98

42.21 47.77

SHHS-AK 11Bowles, Kara65 1:30.08

41.61 48.47

SVHS-UT  9Mitchell, Kendra66 x1:30.17

42.76 47.41

HHS-UT 10Robinson, Kenzlee67 1:30.32

43.28 47.04

WXHS-AK  9Fisher, Jessica K68 1:31.07

43.51 47.56

FREMT-UT 11Nebeker, Lylee69 x1:31.39

42.67 48.72

BEHS-AK 11Sparks, Rebecca70 x1:31.44

44.27 47.17

BNTFL-AK 11Gee, McKinsey71 1:32.60

43.05 49.55

VIEW-UT 10Peterson, Grace E72 1:32.61

42.77 49.84

TIMP-UTChristianson, Kerri73 1:33.26

44.49 48.77

NSHS-UT 10Ferry, McKell74 1:34.09

43.54 50.55

FREMT-UT 12Smith, Jamie75 x1:34.46

44.19 50.27

WXHS-AK 11Buzbee, Kiersten R76 1:34.54

43.50 51.04

VIEW-UT 11Burbidge, Allie77 x1:34.65

45.25 49.40

LAYTN-UTJacobson, MJ78 1:34.69

44.43 50.26

WEBER-UT 9Minnoch, Samantha79 1:34.95

44.11 50.84

WXHS-AK 10Burt, Lindsey K80 x1:35.07

44.78 50.29

WASA-AKWinward, Chloe81 x1:36.13

44.19 51.94

VIEW-UT  9Browning, Velzy82 x1:36.19

44.71 51.48

WXHS-AK 10Garner, Erin M83 x1:36.24

43.93 52.31

WEBER-UT 10Church, Lauren84 1:37.30

45.35 51.95

DHS-VA 10Jenkins, Emily85 1:37.99

46.29 51.70

LHS-VA 10Miller, Mikayel86 1:38.96

46.44 52.52

DAVIS-UT 10Nielson, Brianna87 1:40.01

46.51 53.50

FREMT-UT 11Clarke, Hanna88 x1:41.54

46.22 55.32

SFHS-AK  9Morgan, Aubrie89 1:41.99

49.06 52.93

LAYTN-UTHurst, Kayla90 1:42.47

47.38 55.09

CCC 9Smith, Julianna91 1:42.49

47.96 54.53

LAYTN-UTRichardson, Brynlee92 x1:43.92

48.96 54.96

FREMT-UT 11Hall, Karli C93 x1:44.06

49.59 54.47

BNTFL-AK  9Gordon, Ainsley94 x1:44.12

48.62 55.50

NSHS-UT 10Brown, Ellie95 1:44.16

49.09 55.07

GHS-UT 09Grant, Kaelynne96 1:44.52

48.95 55.57

WASA-AKRichter, Madi97 x1:44.86

48.79 56.07

CCC 11Allred, Sara98 x1:46.04

49.72 56.32

CCC 10Murdoch, Emma99 x1:49.03

47.86 1:01.17

DHS-VA 11Milligan, Erinn100 1:49.79

49.01 1:00.78

SHHS-AK 12Boehme, Emily101 1:55.05

SFHS-AK 12Whittekiend, Amanda102 1:57.02

52.94 1:04.08

SHHS-AK 12Vilalobos, Adriana103 1:59.81

55.22 1:04.59

TAYL-US 11Hill, Kaitlynne104 2:01.68

58.05 1:03.63

TAYL-US 10Pacheco, Betsy105 2:06.23

59.68 1:06.55

RHS16-UT 10Hansen, Anna106 2:11.32

1:02.75 1:08.57

DAVIS-UT 12Clinger, Trinity--- DQ

50.13 55.90

SVHS-UT  9Davis, Phoenix--- DQ

46.67 51.95

LAYTN-UTVillanueva, Alicia--- DQ

53.45 1:01.81

SVHS-UT 12Winder, Brecklyn--- DQ

35.64 41.29

GHS-UT 11Troung, Cindy--- DQ

42.69 47.18

VIEW-UT 12Straight, Jalisa--- DQ

45.69 50.08

RHS16-UT 11Woolley, Kaitlyn--- DQ

1:02.76 1:09.48

MCHS-UT 10Kimber, Madison--- DQ

51.66 1:01.34

MCHS-UT 9Kunzler, Calyssa--- DQ

PROVO-AK 10Garcia, Melissa--- DQ

50.12 53.46

LAYTN-UTNewson, Aimee--- DQ

45.36 48.72

BNTFL-AK 10Hatfield, Annabel R--- DQ

46.19 49.75

PROVO-AK 11Francis, Alyssa--- DQ

43.12 47.04

TIMP-UT  9Bear, Madison--- DQ

45.47 51.92

PHS-UTEvans, Kari--- DQ

43.68 49.19

PHS-UT 11Mittelman, Madi--- DQ

43.05 49.03

BEHS-AK 10Corson, Savannah--- DQ

40.99 44.82

TAYL-US 11Zuniga, Mariana--- DQ

1:02.10 1:12.21

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

VIEW-UT 12Sannar, Zachary1 1:01.36

28.89 32.47

BEHS-AK 12Lerohl, Jaden2 1:01.82

29.03 32.79

BEHS-AK 11Anderson, Eric3 1:03.49

29.81 33.68

LHS-VA 12Kim, David4 1:04.80

30.43 34.37

BEHS-AK 12Farrer, Tanner5 1:05.09

30.27 34.82

WEBER-UT 12Mortensen, Adam6 1:05.16

30.48 34.68

BEHS-AK 11Isom, Paxton7 1:05.52

30.92 34.60

MCHS-UT 12Black, Brandon8 1:05.98

30.62 35.36

WEST-UT 10Choi, Youlmin9 1:06.10

30.77 35.33

PHS-UT 11Peterson, Seth10 1:06.50

31.03 35.47

RHS16-UT 11Hunsaker, Spencer11 1:06.94

31.32 35.62
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WEBER-UT 11Decker, Wyatt12 1:07.03

31.22 35.81

DAVIS-UT 11Michaelson, Zac13 1:07.68

32.41 35.27

WASA-AKRigby, Grant14 1:07.85

31.88 35.97

WEST-UT 11Huang, Eddie15 1:07.89

31.78 36.11

TAYL-US 11Kendall, Ryan16 1:08.04

31.74 36.30

WXHS-AK 12Fisher, Riley G17 1:08.40

32.06 36.34

DAVIS-UT 11Barrus, Carter K18 1:08.45

32.27 36.18

SVHS-UT 12Conley, Spencer19 1:08.58

32.62 35.96

DAVIS-UT 9Lortz, Kyle20 1:09.16

33.50 35.66

WEST-UT 11Markewitz, Eric21 1:09.88

32.82 37.06

SVHS-UT 10Jensen, Jaxon22 1:10.21

33.80 36.41

FREMT-UT 12Clark, Tyler23 1:10.60

32.82 37.78

VIEW-UT 12Welch, Dallin24 1:10.61

33.15 37.46

CCC 11Smith, Alex25 1:10.72

33.65 37.07

MCHS-UT 11Apedaile, Alden26 1:10.93

32.56 38.37

TIMP-UT  9Robinson, Cameron27 1:11.09

33.39 37.70

DHS-VA 12Grossman, Garrett28 1:11.30

33.17 38.13

CCC 10Maires, Gabe29 1:11.40

32.36 39.04

WEBER-UT 10Sichz, Charlie30 1:11.68

33.33 38.35

SYR-UT 12Youngberg, Caden31 1:11.87

33.63 38.24

GHS-UT 11Troung, Kevin32 1:11.98

32.00 39.98

WEBER-UT 11Schvaneveldt, Joseph33 1:12.11

34.53 37.58

AHS-UT 10Jex, Nathan34 1:12.26

34.03 38.23

RHS16-UT 11Baugh, Mackay35 1:13.01

35.14 37.87

WEST-UT 11Choe, Moonhguk36 1:13.04

35.20 37.84

SVHS-UT  9Bingham, Mason37 1:13.38

36.07 37.31

PHS-UT  9Kunz, Case38 1:13.43

35.24 38.19

AHS-UT 10Pauole, Caden39 1:13.70

34.01 39.69

SCHS-VA 11Anderson, Vaughn40 1:13.80

34.60 39.20

LAYTN-UTPerry, Spencer41 1:13.83

35.79 38.04

GHS-UT 12Lindsey, Mitch42 1:13.95

34.55 39.40

DAVIS-UT 9Jensen, Dane43 1:14.40

34.71 39.69

BNTFL-AK 11Wall, Chase44 1:14.43

32.94 41.49

WASA-AKDuncan, Ethan45 1:14.45

35.31 39.14

SCHS-VA 12Barrington, Ike46 1:14.77

33.82 40.95

MCHS-UT 9Erikson, Nick47 1:14.99

35.44 39.55

CCC 11Aamodt, Sam E48 1:15.13

35.38 39.75

HHS-UT 9Motley, Gabriel49 1:15.18

35.59 39.59

SCHS-VA 12Sadler, Sterling50 1:15.41

34.79 40.62

RHS16-UT 11Richards, Dawson51 1:15.68

35.17 40.51

WXHS-AK 11Holste, Chris52 1:15.71

35.46 40.25

WXHS-AK 12Tangaro, Zachary E53 1:16.29

36.99 39.30

BNTFL-AK 11Watson, Marshall54 1:16.50

35.43 41.07

SVHS-UT  9Robinson, Ryan55 1:16.77

36.69 40.08

MCHS-UT 10Rebalkin, Tanner56 1:16.83

36.29 40.54

LHS-VA 11Saurey, Kolter57 1:17.00

35.39 41.61

PROVO-AK 09White, Tyson58 1:17.30

36.06 41.24

SVHS-UT 11Slade, Cameron59 x1:17.63

37.17 40.46

CCC 10Jackson, Daylen60 1:17.81

36.22 41.59

WASA-AKBerkley, Kael61 1:17.84

35.90 41.94

GHS-UT 10Lindsey, Peyton62 1:18.39

36.93 41.46

VIEW-UT 11Chiles, Austin63 1:18.63

37.58 41.05

TIMP-UT 10Doxey, Nathan64 1:18.92

37.18 41.74

LAYTN-UTPaxman, Derek*65 1:18.95

36.49 42.46

HHS-UT 11McCuen, Joseph*65 1:18.95

36.94 42.01

BEHS-AK 12Davis, Spencer67 x1:19.11

37.17 41.94

SYR-UT 10Van Buren, Brix68 1:19.37

37.16 42.21

PHS-UT 10Pitcher, Travis69 1:19.38

36.52 42.86

LAYTN-UTLamborn, Nate70 1:19.44

38.69 40.75

RHS16-UT 10Hansen, Bryson71 1:19.85

38.54 41.31

WEBER-UT 11Henderson, Luke72 x1:20.43

39.16 41.27

BEHS-AK  9Jensen, Dane73 x1:21.05

38.78 42.27

WEBER-UT 11Nyman, Garet74 x1:21.06

37.82 43.24

SVHS-UT 11Richardson, Garrett75 x1:21.11

37.21 43.90

HHS-UT 10Kaufusi, Loa76 1:21.33

38.94 42.39

MCHS-UT 9Stapley, Ethan77 x1:21.45

38.09 43.36

WASA-AKAtkin, Tanner78 1:21.75

38.77 42.98

SHHS-AK 10Johnson, Cutler79 1:22.03

37.23 44.80

CCC 10Brunt, Alex80 x1:22.32

38.83 43.49

SVHS-UT  9Gobell, Dallas81 x1:22.57

38.70 43.87

WEBER-UT 11Lang, Carter82 x1:22.67

38.76 43.91

WEBER-UT 10Vielstich, Jared83 x1:22.90

39.62 43.28

LHS-VA 10King, Jordan84 1:22.96

38.48 44.48

DAVIS-UT 10Hammond, Connor85 x1:23.24

39.05 44.19

FREMT-UT 10Clarke, Jordan D86 1:23.46

37.89 45.57

BEHS-AK  9Harrison, Mark87 x1:23.51

40.43 43.08

CCC 9Mayer, Patrick88 x1:23.63

39.19 44.44

FREMT-UT 09Billings, Zander J89 1:23.65

38.83 44.82

DAVIS-UT 12Belnap, Tanner B*90 x1:23.66

39.13 44.53

VIEW-UT  9Lyman, Brett*90 1:23.66

39.51 44.15

WEST-UT 09Bleyl, Greer92 x1:23.70

37.73 45.97

BNTFL-AK 11Firth, Harrison93 1:23.83

39.69 44.14

WEBER-UT 9Casey, Corbin94 x1:23.87

41.03 42.84

NSHS-UT  9Greenwood, Gehrig95 1:24.18

40.12 44.06

FREMT-UT 12Bell, Dax96 1:24.28

38.86 45.42

NSHS-UT 10McKnight, Chandler97 1:24.48

40.23 44.25
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FREMT-UT 10Hadley, Lincoln L98 x1:24.89

39.83 45.06

FREMT-UT 10Ralph, Cobey B99 x1:25.52

40.29 45.23

LAYTN-UTPackard, Ethan100 1:25.55

40.59 44.96

WEBER-UT 9Bollingbroke, Trevor101 x1:25.78

40.88 44.90

VIEW-UT 10Lewis, Joanh102 x1:25.83

40.03 45.80

VIEW-UT 11Barnett, Nathan103 x1:26.35

40.11 46.24

WEST-UT 10Johnson, William104 x1:26.51

40.86 45.65

DAVIS-UT 11Bingham, Payton105 x1:26.84

39.97 46.87

LAYTN-UTJohnson, Brigs106 x1:27.02

40.76 46.26

PHS-UT 10Liechty, Brayden107 1:27.09

39.00 48.09

SVHS-UT 12JC, Sparks108 x1:27.82

42.40 45.42

LAYTN-UTPendleton, Max109 x1:29.60

41.41 48.19

TAYL-US 10Harker, Mitchel110 1:29.64

41.26 48.38

CCC 9Manwaring, Arik111 x1:29.78

41.69 48.09

LAYTN-UTJacobi, Caleb112 x1:30.18

42.38 47.80

RHS16-UT 10Budge, Braeden113 x1:31.04

42.29 48.75

AHS-UT 10Richardson, Ethan114 1:31.10

40.93 50.17

GHS-UT 12Nguyen, Huy115 1:31.89

41.56 50.33

PHS-UT 10Bennett, Logan116 x1:32.57

43.94 48.63

MCHS-UT 10Jensen, TJ117 x1:32.60

43.30 49.30

WEBER-UT 9Jessen, Nathan118 x1:32.62

43.35 49.27

SYR-UTHatch, Ryan119 1:33.45

44.46 48.99

SFHS-AK 12Seamons, Cody120 1:34.81

44.71 50.10

SHHS-AK 11Ashby, Evan121 1:34.86

44.57 50.29

WASA-AKProbst, Benson122 x1:36.30

CCC 12Ramirez, Brandon123 x1:37.56

45.07 52.49

GHS-UT 12Cherry, Kevin124 x1:37.62

44.07 53.55

SYR-UT 11Veazie, Colton125 1:38.62

45.05 53.57

NSHS-UT 11Brown, Seth126 1:39.43

47.67 51.76

SYR-UT 10Forsberg, Bronson127 x1:39.76

46.26 53.50

BEHS-AK  9Brough, Boyd128 x1:40.50

46.25 54.25

DAVIS-UT 9Barber, Adam129 x1:41.13

45.72 55.41

TAYL-US 11Roberts, Joshua130 2:10.12

PROVO-AK 09Johnson, Tayson--- DQ

46.39 52.87

WASA-AKAtkinson, Coleman--- DQ

44.20 52.69

CCC 12Johnson, Isaac--- DQ

32.85 37.11

PROVO-AK 09Harrison, Kayden--- DQ

48.44 52.39

HHS-UT 11Burkholder, Isaac--- DQ

39.92 40.82

SYR-UT 10Hansen, Noah--- DQ

34.91 41.38

DAVIS-UT 9Cutler, Caleb--- DQ

42.66 48.71

CCC 9Laura, Sam--- DQ

41.36 46.14

LHS-VA 10Kim, Daniel--- DQ

VIEW-UT 10Welch, Talyor--- DQ

44.94 49.61

SYR-UT 10Bingham, Kent--- DQ

45.26 55.70

 
#21  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASVHS-UT1 3:45.75

Walters, Alexa 12 Miggin, Millie 10

Gibbons, Brynn 11 Brimhall, Megan 11

26.44 57.35 55.5325.81

28.01 59.09 25.56 53.78

AVIEW-UT2 3:48.75

Maile, Mariah 10 Maile, MJ 11

Bothell, Catherine 11 Jones, Sofia 9

25.67 52.87 56.0026.69

27.66 59.36 28.70 1:00.52

ATIMP-UT3 3:52.08

Crowther, Katie 9 Jacob, Annie 10

Hanson, Kate Oyler, Rachel

29.07 1:01.37 57.6727.40

28.34 58.83 25.67 54.21

AWXHS-AK4 3:52.57

White, Rebecca L 12 Neuenschwander, Amber 11

Avery, Kalyn M 10 Hunsaker, Avery 11

28.40 1:00.63 56.9226.91

26.52 56.63 28.43 58.39

ACCC5 3:54.40

Smith, Aliza 9 Hansen, Savannah D 12

Pickford, Ashley N 11 Miller, Kate E 12

27.90 58.57 59.9828.62

26.96 57.45 28.18 58.40

AWASA-AK6 3:55.02

Moulton, Maddy Lay, Addison

Whitby, Sydney Kieffer, Claire

28.58 58.55 1:00.5829.12

28.33 1:00.40 26.52 55.49

ADHS-VA7 3:55.52

Nelson, Samari 11 Crum, Tina 12

Greer, Hailey 10 Barnes, Alina 11

29.01 59.67 1:02.2530.18

26.69 57.42 27.13 56.18

ARHS16-UT8 3:55.99

Banham, Taylee 12 Sorensen, Grace 10

Christensen, Savannah 9 Checketts, Hailey 11

27.47 57.67 59.4227.89

16.23 1:01.44 27.33 57.46

AWEST-UT9 3:56.19

Gerton, Marina 10 Sherman, Julia 12

Colbert, Vivienne 11 Wolfgramm, Fane 11

28.64 1:00.83 59.6928.38

28.01 59.50 26.80 56.17

ASCHS-VA10 3:57.77

Dansie, Stephanie 10 King, Hallie 09

Leon-Moreno, Sylvia 09 Christensen, Nicole 10

28.68 59.37 1:00.7328.58

28.57 1:00.59 27.29 57.08

AFREMT-UT11 4:00.14

Mayer, Olyvia 12 Stokes, Linsey 12

Drake, Lizzie 12 Sutherland, Kyrie J 10

27.88 57.06 1:05.9831.10

28.98 1:02.16 25.89 54.94

ABEHS-AK12 4:01.52

Lusted, Kitsel 10 Butler, Emily 11

Heinig, Julie 12 Smith, Kate 12

29.07 1:00.71 1:01.9215.40

28.43 59.92 27.26 58.97

ABNTFL-AK13 4:02.25

Braun, Bergen 10 Wood, Sarah 11

Nydegger, Alissia 11 Foreman, Hannah L 10

28.22 58.36 1:03.2829.37

29.43 1:02.24 27.50 58.37

ADAVIS-UT14 4:05.45

Smith, Olivia G 11 Halls, Kira 9

Carlson, Whitney 10 Barker, Jessica J 11

29.24 1:01.25 1:01.8829.63

29.29 1:01.52 28.73 1:00.80

AMCHS-UT15 4:10.98

Scott, Sarah 12 Evans, Morgan 11

Edwards, Abby 10 Burrows, Callie 12

28.40 58.36 1:04.5130.29

30.20 1:03.84 30.70 1:04.27

AWEBER-UT16 4:11.16

Smith, Bailey 11 Suisse, Emily 11

Cochran, Ashlyn 10 Trejo, Alexis 11

30.00 1:03.01 1:03.9530.50

29.89 1:02.52 29.43 1:01.68
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AAHS-UT17 4:19.37

Vosti, Lauren 12 Stueber, Lydia 10

Schum, Sabrina 11 Petersen, Chelsea 9

32.23 1:08.11 1:13.3731.66

24.66 56.59 28.41 1:01.30

ALHS-VA18 4:24.82

Anderson, Roxie 11 Fjeldsted, Kate 11

Kowallis, Kaylee 11 Peterson, Kate 11

31.99

31.79 1:07.73 31.09 1:03.94

ASYR-UT19 4:26.05

Miner, Sarah 12 Campau, Madison 11

Kelker, Natacia 11 Miner, Hannah 10

30.41 1:06.34 1:04.0530.85

32.86 1:10.02 31.16 1:05.64

AHHS-UT20 4:34.65

Corbridge, Brookelle 11 Robinson, Kenzlee 10

Jarrett, Sarah 11 Lozada, JyozaJandi 10

29.88 1:02.37 1:10.3532.38

32.32 1:08.56 34.96 1:13.37

ALAYTN-UT21 4:34.86

Pendleton, Gabi Porritt, Sarah

Embley, Sam Frazier, Abby

36.54 1:16.67 1:06.5631.79

34.89 1:19.58 20.90 52.05

APROVO-AK22 4:37.39

McNamara, Alicia 11 Garcia, Melissa 10

Francis, Alyssa 11 Johnson, Sydney 10

32.44 1:09.82 1:14.7435.52

33.51 1:11.07 29.15 1:01.76

APHS-UT23 4:56.69

Jensen, Emmalee 12 Jensen, Katie 10

Waters, Elizabeth 10 Mikesell, Artie 10

35.19 1:13.91 1:14.6234.99

34.72 1:16.08 32.61 1:12.08

ASFHS-AK24 5:06.47

Morgan, Aubrie 9 Moses, Kaylee 10

Thomas, Elexys 12 Latham, Laurae 10

36.68 1:21.73 1:18.0035.75

31.59 1:07.72 36.75 1:19.02

AGHS-UT25 5:11.00

Torres, Maria 12 Flikkema, Noelle 11

Miller, Artemis 11 Bott, Kenzie 11

35.04 1:15.57 1:28.2940.80

37.15 1:18.24 31.96 1:08.90

ANSHS-UT26 5:14.30

Zwahlen, Maggie 11 Doubleday, Alexandra 9

Boyer, Allie 10 Robertson, Delanie 11

33.89 1:10.64 1:44.0347.13

34.00 1:11.49 32.56 1:08.14

ATAYL-US27 5:38.44

Lefavor, Bailey 10 Kremer, Eden 10

Kendall, Sarah 10 Stewart, Rilee 10

39.20 1:24.31 1:20.7936.22

43.15 1:33.03 39.06 1:20.31

 
#22  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABEHS-AK1 3:23.72

Lott, Travis 12 Lerohl, Jaden 12

Daines, Ben 11 Penfold, Cameron 10

24.25 50.58 50.9818.00

24.31 51.10 24.18 51.06

ADAVIS-UT2 3:25.20

Halls, Austin D 12 Simonsen, Andrew W 11

Skonnard, Nathan 10 Mi, Tom 10

24.42 51.10 52.2024.11

24.85 51.96 24.16 49.94

ATIMP-UT3 3:25.46

Skabelund, Josh 11 Hansen, Jackson 10

Robinson, Cameron 9 Bonnett, Brayden

22.84 48.10 51.7624.51

26.26 55.29 24.38 50.31

AWASA-AK4 3:26.14

James, Ian Harris, Cody

Mickelson, Jaden Giese, Calvin

23.47 49.09 53.4524.83

24.52 52.83 23.75 50.77

AWEST-UT5 3:27.54

Mohebbizadeh, Kiyan 10 Wolfgramm, Zerin 09

Huang, Eddie 11 Simmons, Mitchell 11

25.11 52.61 52.3825.10

25.52 53.89 22.84 48.66

ADHS-VA6 3:30.42

Grossman, Garrett 12 Rettie, Christian 10

Hathaway, Tucker 12 Hook, Nathan 12

25.12 54.04 53.4325.50

24.73 51.55 24.46 51.40

ACCC7 3:30.54

Bangerter, Zach 10 Catmull, Jackson W 12

Manwaring, Tanner 11 Gilson, Alex 12

24.94 53.80 54.7015.24

23.59 50.00 24.57 52.04

ASYR-UT8 3:30.57

Cunningham, Payson 12 Youngberg, Caden 12

Sandman, Robbie 11 Denully, Brandon 10

24.28 50.26 54.3525.80

26.44 54.88 23.98 51.08

ASVHS-UT9 3:34.95

Walters, Jake 10 Conley, Spencer 12

Slade, Cameron 11 Israelsen, Bryant 11

25.42 53.81 55.1826.71

25.44 53.63 24.66 52.33

AAHS-UT10 3:35.43

Bookout, Nate 11 Hood, Stephen 11

Jensen, Carter 10 Christensen, Ethan 12

25.16 52.96 54.2225.74

25.35 54.02 26.13 54.23

APROVO-AK11 3:35.54

McGin, Gannon 11 McFarland, Will 10

Harrison, Benjamin 11 Staker, Kaden 10

24.56 51.19 59.1727.57

25.53 53.17 24.26 52.01

AWEBER-UT12 3:39.74

Froerer, Holden 12 Bird, Henderson 12

Simmons, Jonah 11 Mott, Brock 10

26.66 56.39 56.1327.04

25.66 54.16 24.82 53.06

AMCHS-UT13 3:40.57

Leishman, Mason 10 Burns, Kobe 11

Erikson, Nick 9 Jensen, Tate 11

27.26 56.63 55.9026.01

26.62 56.39 24.67 51.65

ARHS16-UT14 3:40.72

Hunsaker, Spencer 11 Kwon, Brian 11

McEuen, Trevor 10 Christensen, Karson 12

26.83 55.84 56.0026.09

26.66 56.68 24.11 52.20

ASFHS-AK15 3:44.72

Butler, Austin 9 Tagg, Jayden 11

Swan, Gavin 10 Riding, Christopher 9

24.91 52.61 59.1827.42

26.39 56.22 26.69 56.71

AWXHS-AK16 3:44.77

Beard, Joshua R 11 Conant, Myles J 12

Fisher, Riley G 12 Morris, Addison E 11

25.91 54.14 1:02.3930.30

26.71 55.44 25.10 52.80

ALAYTN-UT17 3:47.45

Valliere, Austen Hutchison, Mason

Paxman, Derek Stoddard, Chase

26.83 56.27 1:00.0028.32

27.54 59.19 24.68 51.99

AFREMT-UT18 3:48.60

Evans, Mitchell 12 Helco, Taye B 11

Wheeler, Ryan K 11 Harris, Zachery 12

26.59 56.84 58.3427.79

26.80 56.45 26.32 56.97

ABNTFL-AK19 3:55.88

Wheeler, Jake 10 Stromsdorfer, Nathan 10

Clifford, Liam L 12 Watson, Marshall 11

26.19 54.94 1:03.6529.07

25.56 56.51 27.43 1:00.78

ASCHS-VA20 3:58.59

Oliphant, Deven 12 Anderson, Vaughn 11

Smith, Ethan 12 Sadler, Sterling 12

27.60 57.36 1:01.9629.18

28.28 1:01.86 27.15 57.41

AGHS-UT21 3:59.53

Abu Dan, Jasim 10 Mitchell, Ewan 12

Sanchez, Luciano 09 Lopez, Derain 12

26.84 57.19 58.9928.13

30.30 1:03.33 29.02 1:00.02

APHS-UT22 4:07.35

Oyler, Hayden 12 Hunter, Cole 10

Kunz, Case 9 Jockumsen, Gabe 9

29.28 1:01.53 1:05.4030.30

28.20 59.08 29.62 1:01.34
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ALHS-VA23 4:07.95

Hellstern, Myles 11 Bernhardt, Brigham 11

Edwards, Ethan 10 McAllister, Ethan 10

28.66 1:01.01 57.3826.73

30.89 1:05.73 30.63 1:03.83

AHHS-UT24 4:16.22

McCuen, Joseph 11 Burkholder, Isaac 11

Loertscher, Parker 11 Motley, Gabriel 9

29.94 1:04.76 1:01.7129.54

31.14 1:05.74 30.66 1:04.01

ASHHS-AK25 4:39.99

Burk, Austin 11 Tribett, Isaac 11

Jones, Mason 11 Ashby, Evan 11

31.97 1:06.75 1:17.0234.07

31.06 1:11.03 31.24 1:05.19

ATAYL-US26 4:40.76

Hurst, Adam 11 Wright, Jason 10

Harker, Mitchel 10 Castro, Ethan 11

31.93 1:05.90 1:05.9429.65

31.02 1:07.75 37.84 1:21.17

AVIEW-UT--- DQ

Julien, Zachary 12 Sannar, Zachary 12

Arndt, Josh 11 Chamberlain, Seth 9

22.79 47.67 49.9823.74

24.77 53.59 26.15 53.70

 
#30  Mixed 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABEHS-AK1 1:40.29

Phelps, Michael M Adrian, Nathan M

Irvin, Anthony M Lochte, Ryan M

25.48 25.52 24.4824.81

AHHS-UT2 1:43.85

Huff, Tres M Gustafson, Theron M

Landen, Lance M Marslng, Shawn M

23.65 26.60 24.9328.67

ASVHS-UT3 1:44.47

Burnard, Brooklyn W Christiansen, Livia W

Singleton, Marcus M Anderson, Chase M

24.69 29.40 24.3326.05

ADAVIS-UT4 1:48.87

O'Brien, Tyler M Barker, Kit M

Halls, Jesse W Halls, Ben M

25.43 35.58 23.6224.24

AWXHS-AK5 1:49.08

Burt, Alex M Young, Cameron W

Stringham, Dan M Bishop, Sonya W

24.35 33.41 29.5721.75

AMCHS-UT6 1:49.12

Williams, Tom M Prusso, Kaia W

Jarrett, Tyler M Earley, Mack M

25.88 33.22 23.1826.84

AFREMT-UT7 1:49.34

Smith, Tyler M Palmer, Scott M

Richardson, Tom M Shupe, Timothy M

30.09 26.88 24.6727.70

ASCHS-VA8 1:52.75

Barnett, Charlie M Richey, Mady W

Lemmon, Tamara W Nelson, Tyler M

26.86 33.69 23.8828.32

ARHS16-UT9 1:52.84

O'Very, Meghan W McNeil, Rachel W

Healy, Megan W Sorensen, Nichole W

29.49 28.11 28.6326.61

ASHHS-AK10 1:52.94

Graham, Wyatt M Graham, Brad M

Carrol, Milton W Mittelman, Joey M

24.06 35.00 26.1527.73

ASFHS-AK11 1:55.97

Oxborrow, Vance M Shakespeare, Christina W

Winsor, Emily W Oxborrow, Chet M

25.37 32.61 25.5832.41

APROVO-AK12 1:56.64

Jacobus, Hannah W Jacobus, Chris M

Harper, Abigail W LeCheminant, Londyn W

29.83 37.10 23.1526.56

ABNTFL-AK13 2:14.21

Stromberg, Graham M Spratt, Andrew M

Peterson, Alexa Lou W Austin, Sam M

39.76 31.40 26.2536.80

ALAYTN-UT14 2:30.58

Limb, Katie W Jones, Karen W

Francis, Brittany W Bryson, Haley W

34.99 39.63 33.9542.01

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 30

1. Box Elder High School 720

2. Sky View High School 709

3. Viewmont High School 458

4. Corner Canyon Chargers 448

5. Wasatch High School 421.5

6. Timpview High School 395

7. Mountain Crest High School 394

8. West High School 383.5

9. Woods Cross High School 354

10. Davis High School 335

11. Syracuse High School 286

12. Dixie High School 273

13. Fremont High School 235

14. Rhs Swim Team 2016-17 231

15. Snow Canyon High School 185

16. Provo High School 172

17. Logan High School 168

18. Bountiful High School 147

19. Spanish Fork High School Dons 129

20. Alta High School 124

21. Weber High School 123

22. Layton High School 84

23. Hunter High School 56

24. North Summit 38

25. Salem Hills High School 33

26. Payson High School Swim Team 24

27. Granger High School Swim Team 17

28. Taylorsville High School 5

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 30

1. Sky View High School 465

2. Corner Canyon Chargers 297

3. Viewmont High School 254

4. Woods Cross High School 222

5. West High School 208

6. Wasatch High School 207

7. Timpview High School 188

8. Syracuse High School 171

8. Dixie High School 171

10. Box Elder High School 163

11. Snow Canyon High School 137

12. Rhs Swim Team 2016-17 134

13. Fremont High School 114

14. Bountiful High School 113

15. Davis High School 92

16. Alta High School 78

17. Weber High School 55

18. Logan High School 48

19. Mountain Crest High School 42

20. Spanish Fork High School Dons 35

21. Layton High School 31

22. Provo High School 23

23. Hunter High School 14
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1. Box Elder High School 509

2. Mountain Crest High School 318

3. Wasatch High School 214.5

4. Timpview High School 207

5. Davis High School 205

6. Viewmont High School 204

6. Sky View High School 204

8. West High School 175.5

9. Corner Canyon Chargers 151

10. Provo High School 131

11. Logan High School 120

12. Syracuse High School 115

13. Dixie High School 102

14. Woods Cross High School 96

15. Fremont High School 89

16. Spanish Fork High School Dons 72

17. Rhs Swim Team 2016-17 69

18. Weber High School 68

19. Alta High School 46

20. Layton High School 39

21. North Summit 38

22. Payson High School Swim Team 24

23. Snow Canyon High School 18

23. Bountiful High School 18

25. Granger High School Swim Team 17

26. Salem Hills High School 7

27. Taylorsville High School 5


